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Made Differently
Responsible game changers. Quality seekers. Stanley/Stella 
is a community of passionate individuals, driven by a common 
desire to reinvent fashion for a better world. Since our 
conception in 2012, we have made it our mission to produce 
impeccable garments, while building a transparent and 
sustainable fashion ecosystem.

Our thoughtful approach is reflected in the premium quality of 
our garments. We believe in the power of simplicity and aim 
to create refined pieces that we are proud to sell and wear. 
Each item in our collection allows the wearer to express their 
style, while never compromising their values and beliefs.

There is power in numbers, which is why we work exclusively 
with those who share our values. Together with our suppliers, 
dealers, employees and customers, we form a community of 
like-minded individuals, driven by desire for innovation and 
change. Together, we are making this change happen, one 
ethically crafted garment at a time.

This cover is made from 100% chemical-free cotton.



Innovation
Stanley/Stella is driven by innovation and our 
entrepreneurial spirit. We believe choosing the 
right partners empowers innovation. We are always 
experimenting to improve our products, our digital 
services and our entire supply chain.

People

Sustainability

Everything at Stanley/Stella is about people. It is our  
essence. From our dealers and suppliers to our 
employees and customers, we ensure everyone feels 
listened to and is treated with respect and dignity. We 
actively strive to create an ecosystem with a positive 
spirit.

Sustainability is at the core of our business culture. 
We are committed to continuously improving how 
we create and operate, from the cotton farm to  
the collection, to how we manage our waste. We 
always act with transparency for people, the planet,  
and society.

Excellence
For you, as for us, every detail counts. We make no  
compromise when it comes to reaching for 
excellence. In every aspect of our business, we aim to 
surpass our own results. Our collections and actions 
should always raise the standards and change the 
perception of the textile industry.
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Stanley/Stella
Innovation, excellence, people  
& sustainability

SS22
Outerwear
The Polo
Babies 

Fabrics & materials
Colours & dyeing techniques
By style / colour 
By product code

Alphabetical by style
By collection 
By GSM / weight
By size 
By fit
Colour equivalences

1

3

17
26
34
35

248
250
252
260

266
272
278
284
290
294

About

Unisex

New Index

T-shirts

Jackets NEW

Sweatshirts
Creator
Creator Vintage
Creator Splatter
Creator Tie and Dye
RE-Creator
Creator AOP
Creator Denim
Creator Pocket
Rocker
Fuser
Fuser Ombre NEW

Fuser Aged Dip Dye NEW

Blaster
RE-Blaster
Sparker NEW / RELIFT

Freestyler
Imaginer
Ringer

Commuter NEW

Commuter AOP NEW

Speeder NEW

Speeder AOP NEW

Coacher NEW

Coacher AOP NEW 
Tracker NEW

Shifts Dry NEW / RELIFT

Triber
Triber Splatter
Getter

Bounder
Fletcher

Cultivator NEW / RELIFT

Connector
Warmer Sherpa

Changer
Changer Splatter
Roller
Stroller NEW/RELIFT

Radder
Radder Ombre NEW

Radder Heavy

Cruiser
Cruiser Vintage
Cruiser Tie and Dye
Cruiser Denim
Cruiser AOP
Cruiser Space Dye
Sider
Drummer
Slammer
Slammer Aged Dip Dye NEW

Slammer Heavy
Globetrotter Wave Terry NEW

51
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

116
117
118
119
120
121
122

66
68
69
69

102
104

98
100
101

76
77
78
80
81
82
83

84
88
90
90
91
91
92
93
94
95
95
96

Bottoms

Trainer
Trainer Ombre NEW

Mover 
Mover Vintage
Mover AOP
Mover Splatter
Decker NEW

Decker Wave Terry NEW

Cycler NEW

Tracker Trousers NEW

114
115

106
108
109
109
110
111
112
113

Polos
Prepster
Prepster Vintage
Prepster AOP
Prepster Space Dye

Prepster Long Sleeve

70
72
73
73

74

Sloaner

Bomber NEW

105

123

Women

Men

Kids

T-shirts

T-shirts

T-shirts

Babies               NEW

T-shirts

Dresses

Jackets NEW

Jackets NEW

Sweatshirts

Sweatshirts

Sweatshirts

Sweatshirts

Stella Expresser
Stella Jazzer
Stella Chiller RELIFT

Stella Rounder Slub
Stella Collider NEW

Stella Collider Vintage 
Stella Fringer
Stella Evoker

Stanley Adorer
Stanley Enjoys Modal
Stanley Feels
Stanley Skater
Stanley Presenter

Mini Creator

Baby Creator NEW

Stella Spinner
Stella Twister

Stella Paiger
Stella Paiger AOP

Stella Voyager NEW

Stella Climber NEW

Stanley Voyager NEW

Stanley Climber NEW

Stella Dreamer
Stella Minter NEW

Stella Dancer

Stanley Specter

Mini Hopper

Stella Kicker
Stella Kicker Tie and Dye
Stella Streeter

Stella Singer
Stella Waver Slub

Stella Trigger
Stella Bower

Stella Cropster NEW

Stella Cropster Wave Terry NEW

Stella Wilder NEW

Stella Dazzler

Stanley Trucker

Mini Changer
Mini Scouter

Mini Cruiser

Baby Changer NEW

Stanley Trailer

Mini Runner

Baby Cruiser NEW

130
132
134
135
136
137
138
139

174
175
176
177
178

196

216

158
159

160
161

166
168

188
190

142
144
145

180

198

162
163
164

140
141

152
153

148
149
150
151

184

202
204

206

218

185

208

220

Polos

Shirts

Shirts

Stella Elliser

Stella Inspires Denim

Stanley Innovates Denim

146

147

181

Bottoms

Bottoms

Bottoms

Stanley Steps

Mini Shake

Baby Shaker NEW

186

209

222

Polos
Mini Sprinter 200

Accessories
Hats

Beanies

Bucket Hat NEW

Bucket Hat Taslan NEW

Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP NEW

Fisherman Beanie
Rib Beanie

Light Tote Bag
Tote Bag
Tote Bag AOP
Tote Bag Tie and Dye
Shopping Bag 
Shopping Bag AOP

Gym Bag
Gym Bag AOP
Hip Bag NEW

Lightweight Hip Bag NEW 
Lightweight Hip Bag AOP NEW

Duffle Bag NEW

Lightweight Duffle Bag NEW

Lightweight Duffle Bag AOP NEW

Pencil Case

228
228
229

230
231

232
234
235
235
236
237

238
239
240
241
241

242
243
243
244

Bags

Bottoms

Stella Cuts
Stella Ryder NEW

Stella Traces 

155
156

Bottoms

Stella Cuts
Stella Ryder NEW

Stella Traces  154

Stanley Shuffler 179

Stanley Flyer 182

54



T-shirts Sweatshirts Polos Dresses Jackets NEWBottoms

Shirts

Short sleeves Crew necks Short sleeves T-shirt dresses Lightweight jackets

Padded jackets

Sweatshirt dresses

Polo dresses

Shorts

Pants

Long sleeves

Long sleeves

Hoodies

Zip-thru hoodies

Long sleeves

Tank tops

V-necks

Button front

Creator
Creator Vintage
Creator Splatter
Creator Tie and Dye
RE-Creator
Creator AOP
Creator Denim
Creator Pocket
Rocker
Fuser
Fuser Ombre NEW

Fuser Aged Dip Dye NEW

Blaster
RE-Blaster
Sparker NEW / RELIFT

Freestyler
Imaginer
Ringer
Stella Expresser
Stella Jazzer
Stella Chiller RELIFT

Stella Rounder Slub
Stella Collider NEW

Stella Collider Vintage 
Stella Fringer
Stella Evoker
Stanley Adorer
Stanley Enjoys Modal
Stanley Feels
Stanley Skater
Stanley Presenter
Mini Creator
Baby Creator NEW

Changer
Changer Splatter
Roller
Stroller NEW/RELIFT

Radder
Radder Ombre NEW

Radder Heavy
Stella Cropster NEW

Stella Cropster Wave Terry NEW

Stella Wilder NEW

Stella Dazzler
Stanley Trucker
Mini Changer
Mini Scouter
Baby Changer NEW

Prepster
Prepster Vintage
Prepster AOP
Prepster Space Dye
Stella Elliser
Mini Sprinter

Stella Spinner
Stella Twister

Commuter NEW

Commuter AOP NEW

Speeder NEW

Speeder AOP NEW

Coacher NEW

Coacher AOP NEW 
Tracker NEW

Bomber NEW

Stella Voyager NEW

Stella Climber NEW

Stanley Voyager NEW

Stanley Climber NEW

Stella Kicker
Stella Kicker Tie and Dye
Stella Streeter

Stella Paiger
Stella Paiger AOP

Trainer
Trainer Ombre NEW

Stella Cuts
Stella Ryder NEW

Mover 
Mover Vintage
Mover AOP
Mover Splatter
Decker NEW

Decker Wave Terry NEW

Cycler NEW

Tracker Trousers NEW

Stella Traces
Stanley Steps
Mini Shake
Baby Shaker NEW

Stella Inspires Denim
Stanley Innovates Denim

Prepster Long Sleeve

Cruiser
Cruiser Vintage
Cruiser Tie and Dye
Cruiser Denim
Cruiser AOP
Cruiser Space Dye
Sider
Drummer
Slammer
Slammer Aged Dip Dye NEW

Slammer Heavy
Globetrotter Wave Terry NEW

Stella Trigger
Stella Bower
Stanley Flyer
Mini Cruiser
Baby Cruiser NEW

Cultivator NEW / RELIFT

Connector
Warmer Sherpa
Stanley Trailer
Mini Runner

Shifts Dry NEW / RELIFT

Triber
Triber Splatter
Getter
Stella Singer
Stella Waver Slub
Stanley Shuffler
Mini Hopper

Stella Dreamer
Stella Minter NEW

Stella Dancer
Stanley Specter

Sloaner

Bounder
Fletcher

51
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

130
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
174
175
176
177
178
196
216

76
77
78
80
81
82
83

148
149
150
151
184
202
204
218

70
72
73
73

146
200

158
159

116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
166
168
188
190

162
163
164

160
161

114
115
155
156

106
108
109
109
110
111
112
113
154
186
209
222

147
181

74

84
88
90
90
91
91
92
93
94
95
95
96

152
153
182
206
220

98
100
101
185
208

66
68
69
69

140
141
179
198

142
144
145
180

105

102
104

Stanley/Stella
Innovation, excellence, people  
& sustainability

SS22
Outerwear
The Polo
Babies 

Fabrics & materials
Colours & dyeing techniques
By style / colour 
By product code
Alphabetical by style

1

3

17
26
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248
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260
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290
294

About New Index
By collection 
By GSM / weight
By size 
By fit
Colour equivalences

Accessories
Hats

Beanies

Bucket Hat NEW

Bucket Hat Taslan NEW

Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP NEW

Fisherman Beanie
Rib Beanie

Light Tote Bag
Tote Bag
Tote Bag AOP
Tote Bag Tie and Dye
Shopping Bag

Shopping Bag AOP
Gym Bag
Gym Bag AOP
Hip Bag NEW

Lightweight Hip Bag NEW 
Lightweight Hip Bag AOP NEW

Duffle Bag NEW

Lightweight Duffle Bag NEW

Lightweight Duffle Bag AOP NEW

Pencil Case

228
228
229

230
231

232
234
235
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
241

242
243
243
244

Bags
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Living wage  
by 2025 

Carbon neutrality  
by 2030 

The grocery shop
project

The Stanley/Stella
Foundation

Taking cotton traceability  
back to the field  

Sustainability
Our missions

Our actions

Fashion revolution campain 2021 >

We are committed to becoming climate neutral 
by 2030 to contribute to global net-zero goals. 
To achieve this, in 2022 we will start measuring 
the entire carbon footprint of our value chain, 
activate an action plan to reduce those emis-
sions, and compensate for unavoidable emis-
sions through reforestation, insetting initiatives 
and offsetting projects.

We work with our partner factories to set up 
Fair-priced Grocery Shops (FGS) on-site for 
their workers. Through these initiatives, we 
help factories provide essential goods like rice, 
oil and lentils at heavily subsidised prices. This 
increases workers’ buying power, and improves 
the overall standard of living in their families and 
communities. In 2020, we contributed €62,000 
to FGS projects in Bangladesh and have plans 
to support another FGS project before the end 
of 2021.

Since 2020, we have reserved part of our ope-
rating profits to finance projects related to our 
sustainability initiatives. In the first year, we 
contributed €62,000 to grocery shop projects 
in Bangladesh and reserved a further €475,000. 
In 2021, we expect to add a total of €1.07 million 
to our reserve. Going forward, the Stanley/Stella 
Foundation, established in late 2020, will allow 
us to manage these funds in a way that maxi-
mises the impact we can achieve.

With guidance from FairWear Foundation, 
we are working to close the gap between 
the legal minimum wage and a living wage 
in our partner factories, and we invest part 
of our operational profit in projects aimed 
at improving the living standards of factory 
workers and their families.

We want to go beyond the world of certification 
in order to have more traceability and transpa-
rency across our supply chain. To achieve this 
end-to-end visibility, we are planning to build 
a selective network of farmers, ginners and 
spinners. Through this strong network, we will 
be able to better understand and support the 
workers in order to drive positive impacts across 
our entire value chain.
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India

Bangladesh

China

We work with six carefully selected 
partner factories in Bangladesh and 
one in China, all of which treat the 
wastewater generated.

We use only certified organic  
cotton, pre-consumer recycled cot-
ton, and post-consumer recycled 
polyester and nylon made from 
plastic waste.

We have been a member of Fair 
Wear Foundation since 2012 and 
always advance with our workers' 
health and livelihoods in mind.

Our warehouse in Antwerp uses 
renewable energy from local wind 
turbines and sources 90% of their 
cardboard from fully recycled ma-
terials.

We work with a network of Official 
Dealers who share our vision, and 
we encourage and support them in 
achieving GOTS certification. 

Read our Sustainability Report  
and join us on our journey.  
Together we can go further! 

www.stanleystella.com/sustainability

10 11

Sustainability
From seed to seam

We are certified by
For Stanley/Stella, sustainability is not a buzzword;  
it is a pillar of who we are. From sustainable sourcing 
to favourable factory conditions, our commitment 
to responsible production is integrated in every 
decision we make. We continuously innovate each 
step of our supply chain and commit to ensuring full 
transparency, all the way from seed to seam. 

We collect data from across our 
supply chain so we can better un-
derstand, and work to minimise, 
our environmental impact.

1110
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Decoration

Stanley/Stella garments give you the ultimate freedom  
to express yourself and create customised garments 
that are 100% your own. From our choice of materials, 
thoughtful design, and clever placement of labels, to 
the refined processes that ensure an exceptional sur-
face for printing and embroidery, we go to great len-
gths to ensure our garments can be easily decorated 
and rebranded.

> A harmonious gradient of green Bosphorous  
shades on our RE-Creator recycled t-shirt in 
RE-White, achieved by  Direct-to-Garment 
(DTG) printing of an OEKO-TEX® certified 
flock transfer, heat-pressed from above. 

12 13

The freedom  
to uniquely  
express yourself
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 Split-fountain inking for subtle gradations of 
multiple colours without any colour separation. 
Achieved using GOTS-certified water-based 
ink on our unisex Creator t-shirt.

<  A combination of thick thread embroidery  
with a Direct To Film (DTF) transfer: a pro-
cess that transfers digital prints onto our  
Stella Wilder. The use of DTF allows  
agility for positioning the two different 
techniques properly. 
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SS22 C
ollection

1716



Spirit  
of adventure
Optimistic and uplifting, the SS22 collection is inspired 
by a spirit of discovery, adventure and togetherness. 
It invites us on a journey to explore the world around 
us and reconnect with each other and with nature. 
Are you in? 

Discover our  
SS22 Collection

< Terence is 185cm, size L 
Globetrotter & Decker Wave Terry in Natural Raw  
Veronika is 176cm, size XS 
Globetrotter in Black and Stella Ryder in Orchid Flower
Thomas is 184cm, size M  
Cruiser in Olive Oil 
Marcellin is 184cm, size M 
Creator in Butter and Trainer in Atlantic Blue 
Aouatif is 170cm, size XS 
Stella Cropster & Decker Wave Terry in Volcano Stone

1918
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As with every new collection, we’re expanding our 
range of unisex styles designed to make everyone 
feel their best. We’re also making more Stanley styles 
gender-neutral, placing the focus on design, fit, feel, 
comfort and colours. 

Discover  
our unisex range

Aouatif & Thomas
Lighweight Bucket Hat in  Camouflage & Black
—
Aouatif is 170cm, size XS,
Radder & Trainer Ombre in Multicolored Ombre
Terence is 185cm, size L
Fuser & Trainer Ombre in Multicolored Ombre

<

>

Less about gender
More about style

2120
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SS22 - 09/07 - 12:37

Our Globetrotter half-zip hoodie and Cropster 
cropped crew neck, both in wave terry, bring a ’00s 
vibe to the SS22 Collection. These sporty classics go 
perfectly with almost any kind of bottoms, but for a 
statement total look, pair them with Decker Wave Terry 
jogger pants in a matching colour.

Dream big 
Dream global 

Discover  
our new styles

< Veronika is 176cm, size XS 
Globetrotter Wave Terry in Black  
—
> Veronika is 176cm, size XS 
Globetrotter Wave Terry in Black & Stella Ryder in Orchid Flower.  
Terence is 185cm, size L 
Globetroter & Decker Wave Terry in Natural Raw
Thomas is 184cm, size M  
Lightweight Bucket Hat  in Black, Cruiser in Olive Oil  
& Trainer in Glazed Green 
Aouatif is 170cm, size XS 
Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP in Camouflage,  
Stella Cropster & Decker Wave Terry in Volcano Stone

2322
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Creating community. Respecting the planet. Warm 
evenings of laughter and storytelling, and early 
morning sunrises at the stunning Lac d’Orédon in 
the French Pyrenees. The perfect backdrop for a 
collection infused with a spirit of adventure.
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< Veronika is 176cm, size XS 
Speeder in Orchid Flower & Bucket Hat Taslan in Olive Oil 
— 
> Marcellin is 184cm, size M 
Stanley Climber in Royal Blue & Cruiser in Atlantic Blue
Veronika is 176cm, size XS 
Speeder in Orchid Flower & Bucket Hat Taslan in Olive Oil 
Terence is 185cm, size L 
Speeder AOP in Virtual Rainbow & Trainer in Atlantic Blue
Thomas is 184cm, size M 
Coacher AOP in Camouflage & Decker in Heather Grey
Aouatif is 170cm, size XS 
Commuter in Flame Orange

Discover our  
Outerwear Collection

Introducing a new reference for the market: our first 
complete range of outerwear garments, made from 
100% post-consumer recycled fabrics. 

This new permanent collection features practical, 
multifunctional jackets and pants that are water 
repellent and wind resistant, making them ideal for 
travel, commuting, and everyday adventures. With 
excellent printability, they’re a great way to showcase 
logos, messages and designs.

For life
on the go
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Thomas is 184cm, size M 
Fuser in Aged Dip Dye Olive Oil  
Aouatif is 170cm, size XS 
Slammer in Aged Dip Dye Olive Oil

Butter
C078

Linden Green
C070

Olive Oil
C072

Aged Dip Dye Olive Oil
C083

Orchid Flower 
C068

Volcano Stone
C069

Atlantic Blue
C071

Heather Rainbow
C084

Multicolored Ombre
C079

Canyon Pink
C038

Colours

Discover the refreshing SS22 colour palette
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Red
C004

Royal Blue
C230

Orchid Flower
C068

Flame Orange
C081

Lime Flash
C082

Off White
C018

Black
C002

French Navy
C727

Deep Metal
C080

British Khaki
C008

Olive Oil
C072

Colours

All Over Prints

Virtual Rainbow
C828

Camouflage
C805

S
S
2
2
 
-
 
1
0
/
0
7
 
-
 
1
4
:
1
0

Aouatif is 170cm, size XS 
Tracker & Tracker Trousers in Lime Flash

Explore our vibrant colour palette for the new Outerwear Collection
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Wave terry FABRIC

A loopback fabric, wave terry is knitted by 
alternating tight- and loose-tension yarns to 
give a wavy, textured surface. Also called 
seersucker. 

Aged Dip Dye TECHNIQUE

After stitching, the fabric-dyed garment is 
dipped in a colour bath, then finished with 
garment washing using rubber balls for an 
aged effect. 

Ombre TECHNIQUE

The rainbow ombre effect is achieved by 
spraying the garment so the colours blend 
together on the surface. Each piece is done 
by hand. 

New dyeing techniques & fabrics  —  SS22 Collection

100%
recycled
Taslan nylon FABRIC

Strong yet breathable, this woven, air-
textured recycled nylon fabric has been 
engineered to look and feel like cotton and 
has a trendy, crinkled effect. 

100%
recycled
twill satin FABRIC

This heavy-touch, recycled polyester fabric 
has a silky, smooth finish with a subtle sheen. 
Note that twill satin is not suitable for heat 
transfer printing. 

100%
recycled
plain weave FABRIC

Densely woven with fine yarn, this recycled 
polyester fabric is both hard-wearing and soft 
to the touch, making it ideal for everyday use.  

—  Outerwear Collection
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Setting  
a new standard
We’ve remastered the iconic polo to show that 
sustainability, quality, design and durability can go 
hand in hand. With a new modern fit, meticulous 
attention to detail, organic cotton in an unrivalled 
choice of colours, and the best piqué on the market, 
this collection is the new go-to for customised polos 
that people will be proud to wear. 

Discover our
Polo Collection

< Mehdi is 185cm, Size L
Calista is 176cm, Size XS
Prepster in Lavender

The Stanley/Stella
family is growing!
We’re introducing the Baby Collection, from 0 up to 36 
months. Imagine your favourite Stanley/Stella styles, 
adapted perfectly for tiny tots – snaps at the shoulder 
seam for easy on and off, no hoodie drawcords, no 
unnecessary pockets. Just easy, practical, super soft 
styles. Sustainable fashion for the whole family!

Discover our  
new Baby Collection

> Issa is 70cm, size 6/12 months 
Adonis is 80cm, size 12/18 months
Baby Creator & Baby Shaker in Natural Raw
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Sunset Edition

Effortless styles  
to keep you cool

< Terence is 185cm, size L
Aouatif is 170cm, size XS
Fuser & Trainer Ombre in Multicolored Ombre 

Whatever your latitude or longitude, you’re sure  
to find Stanley/Stella styles that let you create  
customised garments people will love to wear.  

Our Sunset Edition is a curated collection that 
makes it even easier to choose styles that are ideal 
for warmer climates or seasons. Relaxed, flowing 
silhouettes in fresh colours or light, airy neutrals. 
Pieces that layer perfectly for transitioning between 
hot outdoor temperatures and cool indoor spaces. 

So whether you need year-round 
lights, or summer staples, you’ll 
be able to spot our sunset styles 
thanks to the new sun logo. 

 Marcellin is 184cm, size M 
Creator Vintage in G. Dyed Lava Grey
—
< Aouatif is 170cm, size XS 
Thomas is 184cm, size M 
Roller in Canyon Pink
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180 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 5XL
75 colours

180 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
1 colour

155 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
2 colours

155 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
4 colours

180 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
14 colours

180 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

150 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 5XL
25 colours

CREATOR STTU755

CREATOR AOP STTU828

CREATOR DENIM STTU756

CREATOR POCKET STTU830

FUSER STTU759

FUSER OMBRE STTU096

ROCKER STTU758

. 48

. 54

. 55

. 55

. 58

. 59

. 56

155 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
12 colours

CREATOR VINTAGE STTU831

. 52

155 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

CREATOR  
SPLATTER STTU786

. 53

Unisex
T-shirts - Short sleeves

Capsule

155 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

CREATOR 
TIE AND DYE STTU757

. 53

Iconic

Core

Core

Core

Core

Limited edition

Essential

Core

Capsule

180 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
3 colours

200 GSM 
Oversized
XXS - 3XL
3 colours

RE-CREATOR STTU787

RE-BLASTER STTU792

. 54

. 61

Core

Capsule

240 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
8 colours

FREESTYLER STTU788

. 63

T-shirts - Long sleeves

Core
Limited edition

180 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

FUSER AGED
DIP DYE STTU097

. 59

220 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
14 colours

155 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - 3XL
6 colours

200 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - 3XL
5 colours

180 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - 3XL
4 colours

180 GSM 
Oversized
XXS - 3XL
6 colours

155 GSM 
Oversized
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

155 GSM 
Fitted
XXS - XXL
5 colours

200 GSM 
Oversized
XXS - 3XL
4 colours

SPARKER STTM559

IMAGINER STTU647 SHIFTS DRY STTM558

GETTER STTU817

TRIBER STTU790

TRIBER SPLATTER STTU791

RINGER STTU827

BLASTER STTU815

. 62

. 64 . 66

. 69

. 68

. 69

. 65

. 60

Core

Core Core

Core

Core

Capsule

Core

Core
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230 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 5XL
24 colours

350 GSM 
Fitted
XXS - 5XL
32 colours

230 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
5 colours

280 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 5XL
24 colours

350 GSM 
Fitted
XXS - 3XL
20 colours

PREPSTER STPU331 CHANGER STSU823

CHANGER SPLATTER STSU823PREPSTER VINTAGE STPU335

ROLLER STSU868

STROLLER STSM567

. 70 . 76

. 72

. 78

. 80

230 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

PREPSTER AOP STPU336

. 73

Unisex
Polos - Short sleeves Polos - Long sleeves Sweatshirts - Crew necks

Capsule

230 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

PREPSTER 
SPACE DYE STPU334

. 73

Iconic Iconic

CapsuleCore

Essential

Iconic

Capsule

Core

230 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
11 colours

PREPSTER 
LONG SLEEVE STPU332

. 75

300 GSM 
Fitted
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

. 77

350 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
12 colours

500 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
5 colours

RADDER STSU857

RADDER HEAVY STSU866

. 81

. 83

Sweatshirts - Hoodies

Core

Core

350 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 5XL
47 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
3 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XL
1 colour

CRUISER STSU822

CRUISER VINTAGE STSU853

CRUISER TIE AND DYE STSU854

CRUISER DENIM STSU719

. 84

. 88

. 90

. 90

Iconic

Core

Capsule

Core

350 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

RADDER OMBRE STSU098

. 82

Limited edition

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - 3XL
2 colours

CRUISER AOP STSU825

. 91

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 4XL
8 colours

280 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 5XL
25 colours

SIDER STSU824

DRUMMER STSU812

. 92

. 93

Capsule

350 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

CRUISER 
SPACE DYE STSU860

. 91

Core

Core

Essential
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350 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
12 colours

350 GSM 
Medium fit 
XXS - 5XL
16 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit 
XXS - 4XL
11 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit 
XS - XXL
3 colours

SLAMMER STSU856 CULTIVATOR STSM566

CONNECTOR STSU820

WARMER SHERPA STSU715

. 94 . 98

. 100

. 101

500 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
5 colours

SLAMMER HEAVY STSU867

. 95

Unisex
Sweatshirts - Hoodies Sweatshirts - Zip-thru

Limited edition 

Limited edition

350 GSM 
Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

350 GSM 
Oversized
XXS - 3XL
4 colours

SLAMMER
AGED DIP DYE STSU099

GLOBETROTTER
WAVE TERRY STSU875

. 95

. 96

Core Iconic

Core

CoreCore

300 GSM 
Medium fit 
XS - 3XL
4 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit 
XXS - 3XL
8 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit 
XS - XXL
2 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit 
XXS - 3XL
2 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit 
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

350 GSM 
Oversized 
XXS - 3XL
4 colours

BOUNDER STSU806 MOVER STBM569

MOVER VINTAGE STBU576

MOVER AOP STBM570

MOVER SPLATTER STBU579

FLETCHER STSU870

. 102 . 106

. 108

. 109

. 109

. 104

Sweatshirts - Button front Bottoms - Pants

Core Core

Core

Core

Capsule

Capsule

270 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
6 colours

350 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
4 colours

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
3 colours

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
4 colours

DECKER STBU587

DECKER 
WAVE TERRY STBU588

CYCLER STBU847

TRACKER TROUSERS STBU847

. 110

. 111

. 112

. 113

Core

Limited edition

Core

Core

Sweatshirts - V-necks

350 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XXS - 3XL
2 colours

SLOANER STTU871

. 105

Capsule

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
11 colours

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
1 colour

TRAINER STBU578

. 114

. 115

Bottoms - Shorts

Core

TRAINER OMBRE STBU100
Limited edition

4544



Medium fit
XXS - 5XL
10 colours

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
4 colours

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
1 colour

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
4 colours

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
8 colours

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
2 colours

. 116 . 120

. 117 . 121

. 122. 118

. 119

Unisex

COMMUTER STJU846 COACHER STJU833

COMMUTER AOP STJU877 COACHER AOP STJU879

TRACKER STJU849SPEEDER STJU834

SPEEDER AOP STJU878

Core Core

Limited edition Core

CoreCore

Core

Jackets - Lightweight

Medium fit
XXS - 3XL
3 colours

. 123

Jackets - Padded

BOMBER STJU844
Core

4746



Meet the Creator, our iconic unisex t-shirt. Contemporary 
and sustainable, it’s the perfect ambassador for our values. 
Crafted from 100% organic cotton, it’s made to last and has
Stanley/Stella’s signature soft handfeel. A premium 180 gsm
single jersey t-shirt, the Creator stands out for its classic 
proportions and great fit.

Fabric

Specifications

Related products

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

* 4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar
Inside back neck tape in self fabric
Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

Packing

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Women > Stella Expresser STTW032	 .130
Kids > Mini Creator STTK909		  .196
Baby > Baby Creator STTB918		  .216

180 GSM Medium fit XXS - 5XL*

CREATOR STTU755

The iconic unisex t-shirt

Iconic

4948



Al is 188cm - Size L
Lola is 163cm - Size XS
Creator in Butter

CREATOR STTU755
Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential 
heathers

Special 
heathers

White*

NEW SS22  
Atlantic Blue

NEW SS22  
Heather
Rainbow

NEW SS22 
Butter

LIMITED EDITION SS22  
Olive Oil

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Linden 
Green

Black*

 Heather Black 
Denim

Dark Heather 
Grey*

Anthracite*

 Mid Heather 
Grey

Opal

Heather 
Grey*

Cream Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Ash

Off White Vintage White  Natural Raw

Desert
Dust

Heather
Sand

Camel Deep
Chocolate

Ochre Spectra 
Yellow

Golden 
Yellow

Fresh
Green

Varsity
Green

Glazed
Green

Bottle
Green*

British 
Khaki

Khaki

 Mid Heather
Khaki

Sage
 

Stem 
Green

Caribbean
Blue

 Mid Heather 
Green

Teal
Monstera

Ocean
Depth

Stargazer Citadel
Blue

Heather Ice 
Blue

 
Serene

Blue

Sky 
Blue

Mid Heather 
Blue

Bright
Blue

Azur Royal
Blue

Mid Heather 
Royal Blue

Majorelle
Blue

India Ink 
Grey

 Dark Heather 
Blue

 Dark Heather 
Indigo

Black Heather 
Blue

French
Navy*

Mid Heather 
Red

Carmine Red Red* Burgundy*

Heather Grape 
Red

Candy
Pink

Cream Heather 
Pink

Cotton 
Pink

Heather Neppy 
Pink

Canyon 
Pink

Rose
Clay

Melon
Code

Bright 
Orange

Bright
Red

SEASONAL 
Jojoba

 
Hibiscus

Rose

SEASONAL 
Dusty
Mint

 
Indigo
Hush

 
Orchid
Flower

 
Lavender

* Colour available in 4XL and 5XL. Please check our website for availability 5150
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Marcellin is 185cm - Size M
Creator Vintage in 

G. Dyed Aged Teal Monstera

155 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

CREATOR VINTAGE STTU831
Core

The unisex garment dyed t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar
Inside back neck tape in self fabric
Garment dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance
Some colours have an aged garment dye which gives a vintage 
look on the seams and fabric surface
Colour may bleed

Related products

Unisex > Cruiser Vintage STSU853		  .88
Unisex > Mover Vintage STBU576		  .108

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

 G. Dyed 
Black

G. Dyed Mid 
Anthracite 

G. Dyed Aged 
Light Grey

G. Dyed  
Ochre

 
G. Dyed Aged 
Teal Monstera

G. Dyed Aged 
Serene Blue

G. Dyed  
Cadet Blue

G. Dyed Aged 
India Ink Grey

G. Dyed 
Lava Grey

G. Dyed  
Carmine Red

G. Dyed 
Canyon Pink

G. Dyed Aged
Rose Clay

Terence is 185cm - Size L
Creator Splatter in 
G. Dyed Black Splatter

Yacinthe is 180cm - Size S
Creator Tie and Dye in  
Tie&Dye Natural Raw/Black 

Fabric FabricSpecifications Specifications
Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as CreatorSTTU755

Garment dyed product, each garment may 
vary in appearance  
Special wash effect will have uneven coverage 
on each garment
Colour may bleed

Same specifications as CreatorSTTU755

Hand-finished tie and dye, each garment
may vary in appearance

155 GSM 155 GSMMedium fit Medium fitXXS - 3XL XXS - 3XL

CREATOR TIE AND DYE STTU757

Related products Related products
Unisex > Triber Splatter STTU791		  .69
Unisex > Changer Splatter STSU865		  .77
Unisex > Mover Splatter STBU579		  .109

Unisex > Cruiser Tie and Dye STSU854	 .90
Women > Stella Kicker Tie and Dye STDW163	 .163
Accessories > Tote Bag Tie and Dye STAU775	 .235

Colours Colours

Capsule

SEASONAL 
G. Dyed Black

Splatter

CREATOR SPLATTER STTU786
Capsule

SEASONAL 
Tie&Dye Natural 

Raw/Black

5352
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Ben is 188cm - Size L
Maeva is 173cm - Size S
Creator AOP in Camouflage

180 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

CREATOR AOP STTU828
Core

Related products
Unisex > Cruiser AOP STSU825		  .91
Unisex > Mover AOP  STBM570		  .109

All Over Prints

 Camouflage

Ben is 188cm - Size L
Creator Pocket in Heather Grey

Perrine is 171cm - Size XS
Creator Denim in  

Dark Washed Indigo

FabricFabricFabric SpecificationsSpecifications
Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as Creator STTU755 
Chest pocket

Same specifications as Creator STTU755

Indigo yarn dyed product, each garment
may vary in appearance
Slight shading on seams to give a vintage look
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label

155 GSM155 GSM Medium fitMedium fit XS - XXLXS - XXL

CREATOR POCKET STTU830CREATOR DENIM STTU756

ColoursColours Whites

CoreCore

Mid Washed 
Indigo

WhiteDark Washed
Indigo

Black Heather 
Grey

French
Navy

Al is 188cm - Size L
Alicia is 179cm - Size S
RE-Creator in RE-White

180 GSM Medium fit XXS-3XL

The unisex recycled t-shirt

Fabric
Single jersey 
50% recycled open-end cotton
50% organic open-end cotton

Specifications
Same specifications as Creator STTU755

Made from in-house organic cutting waste

Related products
Unisex > RE-Blaster STTU792		  .61

Essential heathers

RE-CREATOR STTU787
Core

  
RE-Black

 
RE-Navy

 
RE-White 

5554
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Alicia is 179cm - Size S
Ysham is 188cm - Size L
Rocker in Heather Grey

The essential unisex t-shirt

10 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

150 GSM Medium fit XXS - 5XL*

Fabric Specifications

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Set-in sleeve 
1x1 rib at neck collar 
Inside back neck tape in self fabric 
Tubular construction
Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double topstitch

ROCKER STTU758

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Roller STSU868		  .78
Unisex > Drummer STSU812		  .93
Women > Stella Jazzer STTW039		  .132
Accessories > Light Tote Bag STAU773	 .232

Essential

Essential heathers

Whites

Colours

Black*

Dark Heather 
Grey*

Anthracite*
 NEW

Opal

Heather 
Grey*

White* Vintage White

Spectra 
Yellow

Varsity
Green

Khaki
 NEW  

Stem 
Green

NEW 
Caribbean

Blue

 NEW 
Serene

Blue
Sky 
Blue

Azur Royal
Blue

NEW 
India Ink 

Grey

 Dark Heather 
Indigo

French
Navy*

Red*

Bottle
Green*

Burgundy* Cotton 
Pink

NEW 
Canyon 

Pink
Bright 

Orange

*4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 5756
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Marcellin is 184cm - Size M
Zoé is 172cm - Size S

Fuser in Black

180 GSM Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL

FUSER STTU759
Core

The unisex relaxed boxy fit t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar
Inside back neck tape in self fabric
Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

Related products

Unisex > Radder STSU857		  .81
Unisex > Slammer STSU856		  .94

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Black

Essential heathers

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Whites

White  Natural Raw

Khaki Stem 
Green

Serene
Blue

French
Navy

Red

Burgundy Rose
Clay

SEASONAL 
Jojoba

 SEASONAL 
Dusty
Mint

Medhi is 183cm - Size L
Emma is 172cm - Size XS
Fuser in Aged Dip Dye 
Olive Oil

Al is 188cm - Size L
Lola is 163cm - Size XS
Fuser Ombre in  
Multicolored Ombre

FabricFabric SpecificationsSpecifications
Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as Fuser STTU759

Hand-finished dyed product, each garment 
may vary slightly in appearance
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label
Read print recommendations carefully

Same specifications as Fuser STTU759

This is a dip dyed product, each garment
may vary slightly in appearance
Aged garment dye gives a vintage look on the 
seams and fabric surface
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label
Read print recommendations carefully

180 GSM180 GSM Relaxed fitRelaxed fit XXS - 3XLXXS - 3XL

Related productsRelated products
Unisex > Slammer Aged Dip Dye STSU099	 .95Unisex > Radder Ombre STSU098		  .82

Unisex > Trainer Ombre STBU100		  .115

ColoursColours

Limited edition Limited edition

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Multicolored 

Ombre

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Aged Dip Dye

Olive Oil

FUSER OMBRE STTU096 FUSER AGED DIP DYE STTU097

5958
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200 GSM Oversized XXS - 3XL

Ben is 188cm - Size L
Claire is 172cm - Size S

RE-Blaster in RE-Navy

The unisex oversized recycled t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
50% recycled open-end cotton
50% organic open-end  cotton

Specifications

Made from in-house organic cutting waste
Dropped shoulder
Wide 1x1 rib neck collar with single topstitch

Related products

Unisex > RE-Creator STTU787		  .54

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Essential heathers

RE-BLASTER STTU792
Capsule

  
RE-Black

 
RE-Navy

  
RE-White 

200 GSM Oversized XXS - 3XL

Al is 188cm - Size L
Maeva is 173cm - Size S

Blaster in Natural Raw

BLASTER STTU815
Core

The unisex oversized heavy t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Dropped shoulder
Wide 1x1 rib neck collar with single topstitch

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Whites

Colours

Black

White  Natural Raw

India Ink 
Grey

6160
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Medhi is 183cm - Size M
Youlia is 177cm - Size XS
Sparker in Desert Dust

220 GSM 240 GSMMedium fit Relaxed fitXXS - 3XL XXS - 3XL

SPARKER STTM559
Core

The unisex medium fit heavy t-shirt

Fabric Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar with twin needle topstitch
Inside herringbone back neck tape

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing Packing

Colours

Black

Heather 
Grey

Essential heathers

Whites

White  Natural Raw

Desert
Dust

Camel Deep
Chocolate

British 
Khaki

Sage

Royal
Blue

Lava
Grey

French
Navy

Burgundy Bright
Red

Terence is 185cm - Size L
Carla is 171cm - Size XS
Freestyler in White

The unisex relaxed fit heavy t-shirt

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar
Inside back neck tape in self fabric
Slightly rougher fabric characteristic

Colours

Essential heathers

FREESTYLER STTU788
Core

Black

NEW SS22  
Dark Heather 

Grey

NEW SS22  
Heather 

Grey

Whites

White  Natural Raw

Glazed
Green

French
Navy

Burgundy

6362
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Marcellin is 184cm - Size M
Youna is 176cm - Size XS
Imaginer in Serene Blue

155 GSM Medium fit XS - 3XL

The unisex raw edge t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Raw edge at neck collar with single topstitch
Raw edge at sleeve hem with chain topstitch

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Whites

IMAGINER STTU647
Core

Black Anthracite

Heather 
Grey

White

Serene
Blue

French
Navy

155 GSM Fitted XXS - XXL

Ben is 188cm - Size L
Claire is 172cm - Size S
Ringer in Black/White

RINGER STTU827
Core

The unisex ringer t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib binding at neck collar and sleeve cuff in contrast colour 

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

White/
Black

Black/
White

Cream Heather 
Pink/Bright Red

White/ 
Red

Heather Grey/
French Navy

6564
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Medhi is 183cm - Size M
Youlia is 177cm - Size XS

Shifts Dry in White

The unisex dry handfeel long sleeve t-shirt

5 pcs / bag
70 pcs / box

200 GSM Medium fit

Fabric Specifications

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

1x1 rib at neck collar and sleeve hem
Bottom hem with wide double topstitch

SHIFTS DRY STTM558

Packing

Core

Colours

Essential heathers

Whites

Black

Heather 
Grey

White

British 
Khaki

French
Navy

XXS - 3XL

6766
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180 GSM

180 GSM

Medium fit

Oversized

XS - 3XL

XXS - 3XL

GETTER STTU817

TRIBER STTU790

Core

Core

The unisex hoodie t-shirt

The unisex oversized long sleeve t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Packing

Colours Essential heathersWhites

Black Heather 
Grey

White Candy
Pink

Terence is 185cm - Size L
Carla is 171cm - Size XS
Triber in Orchid Flower Al is 188 - Size L

Triber Splatter in 
G. Dyed Black Splatter

Terence is 185cm - Size L
Carla is 180cm - Size S
Getter in Heather Grey

Fabric

Fabric

Specifications

Specifications

Specifications
Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib binding at collar
with narrow double needle topstitch
Sleeve hem and bottom hem
with narrow needle topstitch

Same specifications as Triber STTU790 
Garment dyed product, each garment may 
vary in appearance  
Colour may bleed, follow our care label
Special wash effect will have uneven 
coverage on each garment
Read print recommendations carefully

Inside back neck tape in self fabric
1x1 rib at sleeve hem 
Bottom hem with wide double topstitch

155 GSM Oversized XXS - 3XL

ColoursEssential heathers

Heather 
Grey

Whites

White

TRIBER SPLATTER STTU791
Capsule

Black

Colours

Khaki French
Navy

Orchid
Flower

SEASONAL 
G. Dyed Black

Splatter

6968
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Mehdi is 183cm - Size L
Calista is 176cm - Size XS
Prepster in Lavender

The unisex polo

230 GSM Medium fit XXS - 5XL*

Fabric Specifications

Piqué
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Set-in sleeve
Flat knit rib on collar and sleeve hem
Inside heavy single jersey back neck tape
Front placket with 2 buttons in matching body colour
Slit at side seams with heavy single jersey facing
Single needle topstitch at shoulder seams

Related products

Packing

Women > Stella Elliser STPW333		  .146
Kids > Mini Sprinter STPK908		  .200

PREPSTER STPU331
Iconic

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Colours

Essential heathers

Black* 

Dark Heather 
Grey

Anthracite

Heather 
Grey* 

Cream Heather 
Grey

Whites

White*  Natural Raw

Spectra 
Yellow

Glazed
Green

Sage Ocean
Depth

Stargazer Sky 
Blue

Royal
Blue

 Dark Heather 
Blue

French
Navy* 

Red* Burgundy* Cotton 
Pink

Bright 
Orange

Lavender
SEASONAL 
Jojoba

 
Orchid
Flower

 Black Heather 
Mid Grey

*4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 7170
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Terence is 185cm - Size L
Zoé is 172cm - Size XS

Prepster Vintage in
G. Dyed Aged Light Grey

230 GSM Medium fit XXS - 3XL

The unisex vintage polo

Fabric

Piqué
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Same specifications as Prepster STPU331

Garment dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance
Some colours have an aged garment dye which gives a vintage look on 
the seams and fabric surface
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label 

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

PREPSTER VINTAGE STPU335
Core

 
G. Dyed Aged 

Khaki
G. Dyed Aged 

Light Grey
G. Dyed  

Cadet Blue
G. Dyed Aged 
India Ink Grey

G. Dyed Aged
Rose Clay

Medhi is 183cm - Size L
Calista is 176cm - Size XS

Prepster AOP in Check Jojoba

Al is 188cm - Size L
Agathe is 171cm - Size XS

Prepster Space Dye in
Hibiscus Rose Space Dyed

Fabric FabricSpecifications Specifications

Piqué
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Piqué
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as Prepster STPU331 Same specifications as Prepster STPU331

230 GSM 230 GSMMedium fit Medium fitXXS - 3XL XXS - 3XL

Related products Related products

Unisex > Cruiser AOP STSU825		  .91
Men > Mover AOP STBM570		  .109
Women > Stella Paiger AOP STDW164	 .161

Unisex > Cruiser Space Dye STSU860	 .91

All Over Prints Special heathers

PREPSTER AOP STPU336 PREPSTER SPACE DYE STPU334
Capsule Capsule

SEASONAL 
Check
Jojoba

SEASONAL 
Hibiscus Rose 
Space Dyed

7372
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Lana is 175cm - Size S
Medhi is 183cm - Size L
Prepster Long Sleeve in 
Dark Heather Blue

The unisex long sleeve polo

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

230 GSM Medium fit XXS - 3XL

Fabric Specifications

Piqué
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Set-in sleeve
Flat knit rib on collar and sleeve hem
Inside heavy single jersey back neck tape
Front placket with 2 buttons in matching body colour
Slit at side seams with heavy single jersey facing
Single needle topstitch at shoulder seams

Packing

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

PREPSTER LONG SLEEVE STPU332
Core

Black Anthracite

Heather 
Grey

White

SageGlazed
Green

 Dark Heather 
Blue

French
Navy

SEASONAL 
JojobaRed Burgundy

7574
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The iconic unisex crew neck sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

350 GSM Fitted XXS - 5XL*

Fabric Specifications

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem
Inside herringbone back neck tape
Self fabric half moon at back neck
Single needle topstitch at neck collar
Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

CHANGER STSU823

Related products

Packing

Kids > Mini Changer STSK913		  .202
Baby > Baby Changer STSB920		  .218

Iconic

Whites

White*  Natural Raw

Colours

LIMITED EDITION SS22  
Olive Oil

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

NEW SS22 
Butter

NEW SS22 
Atlantic Blue Black* Deep

Chocolate
Ochre Bottle

Green*
Khaki Teal 

Monstera
Stem 

Green
Serene

Blue
Sky 
Blue

Majorelle
Blue

India Ink 
Grey

Lava
Grey

French
Navy*

Burgundy* Cotton 
Pink

Bright
Red

Hibiscus
Rose

Canyon 
Pink

SEASONAL 
Dusty
Mint

SEASONAL 
Jojoba

 
Lavender

Essential heathers

Heather 
Grey*

 Mid Heather 
Grey

 Mid Heather 
Green

 Dark Heather 
Blue

 Mid Heather
Khaki *4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability

Al is 188cm - Size L
Alicia is 179cm - Size XS

Changer Splatter in 
G. Dyed Black Splatter

Fabric
Terry sweatshirt 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

300 GSM Fitted XXS - 3XL

Related products
Unisex > Creator Splatter STTU786		  .53
Unisex > Mover Splatter STBU579		  .109

Colours

Marcellin is 184cm - Size M
Youna is 176cm - Size XS

Changer in Volcano Stone

CHANGER SPLATTER STSU865
Capsule

SEASONAL 
G. Dyed Black

Splatter

Specifications
Same specifications as Changer STSU823

Garment dyed product, each garment may 
vary in appearance
Colour may bleed, follow our care label
Special wash effect will have uneven 
coverage on each garment
Read print recommendations carefully

7776
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Agathe is 171cm - Size XS
Ben is 188cm - Size L
Roller in Khaki

The essential unisex crew neck sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

280 GSM Medium fit XXS - 5XL*

Fabric Specifications

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem
Inside herringbone back neck tape
Flatlock topstitch on all seams
Self fabric half moon at back neck

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Rocker STTU758		  .56
Unisex > Drummer STSU812		  .93
Women >  Stella Jazzer STTW039		  .132

ROLLER STSU868
Essential

Colours

Essential heathers

Black* Anthracite Opal

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey*

Whites

White* Vintage White

Spectra 
Yellow

Varsity
Green

Bottle
Green

Khaki Caribbean
Blue

Stem 
Green

 
Serene

Blue

Sky 
Blue

India Ink 
Grey

Royal
Blue

 Dark Heather 
Indigo

French
Navy*

Red* Burgundy* Bright 
Orange

Cotton 
Pink

Canyon 
Pink

*4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 7978
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Medhi is 183cm - Size M
Youlia is 177cm - Size XS

Stroller in Cream Heather Grey

350 GSM Fitted XXS - 3XL

STROLLER STSM567
Iconic

The unisex crew neck sweatshirt

Fabric

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Raglan sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem
Inside herringbone back neck tape
Self fabric half moon at back neck
Single needle topstitch at neck collar

Related products

Kids > Mini Scouter STSK916 .204

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black

Dark Heather 
Grey

Anthracite

 Mid Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Cream Heather 
Grey

Whites

 Natural Raw

Heather
Sand

Khaki

NEW 
 Mid Heather 

Green

Majorelle
Blue

French
Navy

Red Burgundy

NEW  
Cream Heather 

Pink

NEW 
Canyon 

Pink

Special heathers

Black Heather 
Blue

Heather Grape 
Red

Stargazer

Mid Heather 
Blue

350 GSM Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL

Marcellin is 184cm - Size M 
Radder in Heather Grey

The unisex relaxed crew neck sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

2x2 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem

Related products

Unisex > Fuser STTU759		  .58
Unisex > Slammer STSU856		  .94

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Whites Essential heathers

RADDER STSU857
Core

Black

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

White  Natural Raw

Serene
Blue

 
Stem 

Green
French

Navy

Red Burgundy
SEASONAL 
Dusty
Mint

SEASONAL 
Jojoba

8180
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Ben is 188cm - Size L
Carla is 180cm - Size S
Radder Ombre in  
Multicolored Ombre

350 GSM Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL

RADDER OMBRE STSU098
Limited edition

The unisex ombre relaxed crew neck sweatshirt

Fabric

Terry sweatshirt 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

2x2 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem
Hand-finished dyed product, each garment may 
vary slightly in appearance
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label
Read print recommendations carefully

Related products

Unisex > Fuser Ombre STTU096		  .59
Unisex > Trainer Ombre STBU100		  .115

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Multicolored 

Ombre

500 GSM Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL

Perrine is 171cm - Size XS
Radder Heavy in Natural Raw

The unisex heavy relaxed crew neck sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

2x2 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Whites

RADDER HEAVY STSU866
Core

Black

 Natural Raw

French
Navy

Red

Heather 
Grey

8382
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Discover the Cruiser, our iconic unisex hoodie sweatshirt. 
Made from brushed 350 gsm fleece, 85% organic cotton 
and 15% recycled polyester, it offers contemporary style 
with just the right fit. Featuring a double-layered hood, 
set-in sleeves and a kangaroo pocket design, its premium 
detailing is unrivalled.

Fabric

Specifications

Related products

Brushed sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Metal eyelets
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem 

Packing

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Kids > Mini Cruiser STSK911		  .206
Baby > Baby Cruiser STSB919		  .220

350 GSM Medium fit XXS - 5XL*

CRUISER STSU822

The iconic unisex hoodie sweatshirt

Iconic

* 4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 8584



Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Marcellin is 184cm - Size M
Cruiser in Linden Green

CRUISER STSU822
Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential 
heathers

Special 
heathers

LIMITED EDITION SS22  
Olive Oil

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Linden 
Green

NEW SS22  
Heather
Rainbow

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

NEW SS22 
Butter

NEW SS22 
Atlantic Blue Black*

Dark Heather 
Grey

 Mid Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey*

White*  Natural Raw

Desert
Dust

Deep
Chocolate

Ochre Varsity
Green

British 
Khaki

Glazed
Green

Khaki

 Mid Heather
Khaki

Sage

 
Stem 

Green

 Mid Heather 
Green

 
Serene

Blue

 
Teal 

Monstera
Sky 
Blue

Bright
Blue

Royal
Blue

Majorelle
Blue

India Ink 
Grey

Black Heather 
Blue

French
Navy*

Mid Heather 
Red

Carmine Red Burgundy* Cotton 
Pink

Candy
Pink

Canyon 
Pink

Rose
Clay

Melon
Code

Bright
Red

 
Orchid
Flower

SEASONAL 
Jojoba

 
Indigo
Hush

SEASONAL 
Dusty
Mint

 
Lavender

 
Hibiscus

Rose

* 4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 8786
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Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Cruiser Vintage in  
G. Dyed Aged Rose Clay

The unisex garment dyed hoodie sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

300 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

Fabric Specifications

Terry sweatshirt
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as Cruiser STSU822

Garment dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance
Some colours have an aged garment dye which gives a vintage 
look on the seams and fabric surface
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label

CRUISER VINTAGE STSU853

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Creator Vintage  STTU831		  .52
Unisex > Mover Vintage  STBU576		  .108

Core

Colours

G. Dyed  
Cadet Blue

G. Dyed Aged 
India Ink Grey

G. Dyed Aged
Rose Clay

8988
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Lola is 163cm - Size S
Al is 188cm - Size L
Cruiser Tie and Dye in
Tie&Dye Natural Raw/Black

Mathias is 191cm - Size M
Agathe is 171cm - Size XS

Cruiser Denim in 
Mid Washed Indigo

Fabric FabricSpecifications Specifications
Terry sweatshirt 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Same specifications as Cruiser STSU822

Hand-finished tie and dye, each garment
may vary in appearance

Same specifications as Cruiser STSU822

Indigo yarn dyed product, each garment
may vary in appearance
Slight shading on seams to give a vintage look
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label

300 GSM 300 GSMMedium fit Medium fitXXS - 3XL XS - XL

CRUISER DENIM STSU719

Related products
Unisex > Creator Tie and Dye STTU757 .53

Colours Colours

Core

CRUISER TIE AND DYE STSU854
Capsule

SEASONAL 
Tie&Dye Natural 

Raw/Black
Mid Washed 

Indigo

Terence is 185cm - Size L
Cruiser AOP in Check Jojoba

Al is 188cm - Size L
Alicia is 179cm - Size XS
Cruiser Space Dye in 
Hibiscus Rose Space Dyed

Fabric FabricSpecifications Specifications
Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Same specifications as Cruiser STSU822 Same specifications as Cruiser STSU822

300 GSM 350 GSMMedium fit Medium fitXS - 3XL XXS - 3XL

CRUISER AOP STSU825

Related products Related products
Unisex > Creator AOP STTU828		  .54
Unisex > Mover AOP  STBM570		  .109

Unisex > Prepster Space Dye STPU334	 .73

All Over Prints Special heathers

Core

 Camouflage
SEASONAL 
Check
Jojoba

SEASONAL 
Hibiscus Rose 
Space Dyed

CRUISER SPACE DYE STSU860
Capsule

9190
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Alicia is 179cm - Size S
Ysham is 188cm - Size L
Sider in Dark Heather Grey

300 GSM Medium fit XXS - 4XL*

SIDER STSU824
Core

The unisex side pocket hoodie sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Raglan sleeve
Metal eyelets
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem 

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black *

Dark Heather 
Grey

Anthracite

Heather 
Grey*

 Dark Heather 
Blue

French
Navy*

Burgundy

White

Whites

* 4XL available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability

280 GSM Medium fit XXS - 5XL*

Mathias is 191cm - Size M
Drummer in Khaki

DRUMMER STSU812
Essential

The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Set-in sleeve
Lined hood in single jersey
Stitched buttonhole eyelets
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem 

Related products

Unisex > Rocker STTU758                                         .56
Unisex > Roller STSU868                           .78
Women > Stella Jazzer STTW039       .132
Accs > Light Tote Bag STAU773           .232

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Black* Anthracite*
 

Opal Bottle
Green*

Khaki
  

Spectra 
Yellow

 
Varsity
Green

  
Caribbean

Blue

 
Stem 

Green

 
Serene

Blue

  
Sky 
Blue

Royal
Blue

  
India Ink 

Grey
French
Navy*

Raspberry Red* Burgundy*
  

Cotton 
Pink

  
Canyon 

Pink

  
Bright 

Orange

Essential heathers

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey*

   
Dark Heather 

Indigo
White*

  
Vintage White

Whites

*4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 9392
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Agathe is 171cm - Size XS
Al is 188cm - Size L

Slammer in Dusty Mint

350 GSM Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL

The unisex relaxed hoodie sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Set-in sleeve
Double layered hood in self fabric
Flat drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping
Metal eyelets
2x2 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem

Related products

Unisex > Fuser STTU759		  .58
Unisex > Radder STSU857		  .81

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

SLAMMER STSU856
Core

Black

Essential heathers

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Whites

White  Natural Raw

Serene
Blue

 
Stem 

Green
French

Navy

Red
SEASONAL
Dusty
Mint

Burgundy
SEASONAL 
Jojoba

Al is 188cm - Size L
Abigaëlle is 175cm - Size XS
Slammer Aged Dip Dye in
Aged Dip Dye Olive Oil

Elissa is 167cm - Size S
Slammer Heavy in Natural Raw

Fabric

Fabric

Specifications

Specifications

Terry sweatshirt 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Brushed sweatshirt 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as Slammer STSU856

This is a dip dyed product, each garment
may vary slightly in appearance
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label

Same specifications as Slammer STSU856

350 GSM

500 GSM

Relaxed fit

Relaxed fit

XXS - 3XL

XXS - 3XL

SLAMMER  
AGED DIP DYE STSU099

Related products
Unisex > Fuser Dip Dye STTU785		    .59

Colours

Limited edition

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Aged Dip Dye

Olive Oil

SLAMMER HEAVY STSU867
Core

Colours

Black French
Navy

Red

Essential heathers

Heather 
Grey

 Natural Raw

Whites

9594
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Abi is 175cm - Size XS
Terence is 185cm - Size L
Globetrotter Wave Terry in
Volcano Stone

The unisex oversized wave terry hoodie sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

350 GSM Oversized XXS - 3XL

Fabric Specifications

Seersucker terry sweatshirt 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Dolman sleeves
Self fabric half moon at back neck
Quarter nylon coil reversed zip at centre front with inside 
herringbone facing

GLOBETROTTER WAVE TERRY STSU875

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Decker Wave Terry STBU588		     .111
Women > Stella Cropster Wave Terry STSW874	   .148

Limited edition

Colours

Essential heathers

Whites

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone
Black

 Natural Raw

Cream Heather 
Grey

9796
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Marcellin is 184cm - Size M
Youna is 176cm - Size XS
Cultivator in Natural Raw

The iconic zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

350 GSM Medium fit XXS - 5XL*

Fabric Specifications

Brushed sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Metal zip and eyelets
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem 

CULTIVATOR STSM566

Related products

Packing

Kids > Mini Runner STSK912		  .208

Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

NEW 
White*

Black*
NEW  

Glazed
Green

NEW  
Sky 
Blue

Stargazer

 NEW  
Natural Raw

French
Navy*

Burgundy*

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey*

Heather
Sand

Special heathers

Heather 
Ash

Black Heather 
Blue

NEW  
Cream Heather 

Pink

NEW  
Cotton 

Pink

NEW  
India Ink 

Grey

* 4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 9998
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Alicia is 179cm - Size S
Ysham name is 188cm - Size L
Connector in White

300 GSM Medium fit XXS - 4XL*

CONNECTOR STSU820
Core

The unisex zip-thru terry hoodie sweatshirt

Fabric

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Lined hood in single jersey
Flatlock topstitch on all seams

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Whites

White

Black* Anthracite Bright
Blue

French
Navy*

Carmine Red Red Burgundy

Essential heathers

Dark Heather 
Grey

 Dark Heather 
Blue

Heather 
Grey*

* 4XL available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability

300 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

Agathe is 171cm - Size XS
Ben is 188cm - Size XX

Warmer Sherpa in  
BlackWARMER SHERPA STSU715

Core

The unisex sherpa lined zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt

Fabric

Specifications

Lined hood in recycled sherpa
Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping

5 pcs / bag
10 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black French
Navy

Heather 
Grey

Shell 
Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton 
15% recycled polyester 
Lining 
Sherpa - 100% recycled polyester

101100
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Agathe is 171cm - Size XS
Al is 188cm - Size L
Bounder in Burgundy

The unisex bomber sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

300 GSM Medium fit XS - 3XL

Fabric Specifications

Terry sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Metal snaps at centre front
Welt pockets at front

BOUNDER STSU806

Packing

Core

Colours

Essential heathers

Black French
Navy

Burgundy

Heather 
Grey

103102
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Al is 188cm - Size L
Alicia is 179cm - Size XS
Fletcher in Hibiscus Rose

350 GSM Oversized XXS - 3XL

The unisex oversized cardigan

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar, placket, sleeve hem and bottom hem
Single needle topstitch at neck collar and placket

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

FLETCHER STSU870
Capsule

Black French
Navy

Heather 
Grey

 
Hibiscus

Rose

350 GSM Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL

Ben is 188cm - Size M
Callista is 176cm - Size XS

Sloaner in French Navy

The unisex V-neck sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

2x2 flat knit rib at neck collar with bicolour tipping 
2x2 flat knit rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem in matching body colour

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

French
Navy

SLOANER STSU871
Capsule

Burgundy

105104
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Carla is 180cm - Size S
Terence is 185cm - Size L
Mover in Orchid Flower

The unisex jogger pants

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

300 GSM Medium fit XXS - 3XL

Fabric Specifications

Terry
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Metal eyelets
Pocket lining in single jersey
1x1 rib at bottom leg hem 

MOVER STBM569

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Radder STSU857		  .81
Unisex > Slammer STSU856		  .94

Core

Colours

Essential heathers

Whites

Black

Heather 
Grey

Khaki

 Natural Raw

Stem 
Green

Serene
Blue

French
Navy

Orchid
Flower

107106
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Zoé is 172cm - Size XS
Mover Vintage in 

G. Dyed Aged Rose Clay

300 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

The unisex garment dyed jogger pants

Fabric

Terry
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Same specifications as Mover STBM569

Garment dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance
Some colours have an aged garment dye which gives a 
vintage look on the seams and fabric surface
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label

Related products

Unisex > Creator Vintage STTU831		  .52
Unisex > Cruiser Vintage STSU853		  .88

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

MOVER VINTAGE STBU576
Core

G. Dyed Aged 
India Ink Grey

G. Dyed Aged
Rose Clay

Callista is 176cm - Size S
Mover AOP in Check Jojoba

Al is 188cm - Size L
Mover Splatter in 
G. Dyed Black Splatter

Fabric FabricSpecifications Specifications
Terry
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Terry
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as Mover STBM569 Same specifications as Mover Vintage STBM576

300 GSM 300 GSMMedium fit Medium fitXXS - 3XL XXS - 3XL

MOVER AOP STBM570

Related products Related products
Unisex > Creator AOP STTU828		  .54
Unisex > Cruiser AOP STSU825		  .91
Women > Stella Paiger AOP STBM569	 .161

Unisex > Creator Splatter STTU786		  .53
Unisex > Triber Splatter STTU791		  .69
Unisex > Changer Splatter STSU865		  .77

All Over Prints Colours

Core

SEASONAL 
Check
Jojoba

 Camouflage

MOVER SPLATTER STBU579
Capsule

SEASONAL 
G. Dyed Black

Splatter

109108
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Marcellin is 184cm - Size M
Agathe is 171cm - Size XS
Decker in Heather Grey

270 GSM Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL

DECKER STBU587
Core

The unisex relaxed jogger pants

Fabric

2-thread terry 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Elastic at waistband and bottom hem
Embroidered eyelets
Single needle topstitch at pocket opening

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black
NEW SS22 
Butter Serene

Blue

Whites

 Natural Raw

Heather 
Grey

French
Navy

350 GSM Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL

Terence is 185cm - Size L
Youlia is 177cm - Size XS

Decker Wave Terry in Natural Raw

DECKER  
WAVE TERRY STBU588

Core

The unisex relaxed wave terry jogger pants 

Fabric

Seersucker terry 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Embroidered eyelets
Pocket lining in single jersey
Single needle topstitch at pocket opening
Waistband, rise seams, inseam and leg cuff with double needle topstitch

Related products

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours Essential heathers

Whites

Unisex > Globetrotter Wave Terry STSU875		  .96
Women > Stella Cropster Wave Terry STSW874		 .149

 Natural Raw

Black
LIMITED EDITION SS22 

Volcano
Stone

Cream Heather 
Grey

111110

Petra Veselá

Petra Veselá



Marcellin is 184cm - Size M
Callista is 176cm - Size XS
Cycler in Black

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

CYCLER STBU847
Core

The unisex multifunctional trousers

Fabric

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Mesh - 75 GSM

Specifications

Elastic waistband with adjustable 
plastic stopper and elastic string  
Welt side pockets with reverse zip
and extra grosgrain puller 
Zip at leg opening

Related products

Unisex > Commuter STJU846		  .116

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Ben is 188cm - Size L
Carla is 180cm - Size S
Tracker Trousers in Olive Oil

Fabric Specifications
Shell
100% recycled nylon - Taslan - 115 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 

Elastic waist with adjustable drawstring 
Reversed zipped welt pockets
with extra grosgrain puller  
Round drawcords at the waist  in matching 
body colour with metal tipping                       
Elastic at leg cuff

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

Related products
Unisex > Tracker STJU849		  .122
Accessories > Bucket Hat Taslan STAU848	 .228

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Lime 
Flash

Colours

Black British 
Khaki

French
Navy

TRACKER TROUSERS STBU876
Core

Black
  

Olive  
Oil

French
Navy

113112
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Al is 188cm - Size L
Abi is 175cm - Size XS
Trainer in Glazed Green

300 GSM Medium fit XXS - XXL*

The unisex jogger shorts

Fabric

Terry 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Metal eyelets
Pocket lining in single jersey
Patch pocket at back
Waistband, pocket opening and rise seams with twin needle topstitch

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

TRAINER STBU578
Core

Black
NEW SS22 
Butter*

NEW  SS22 
Atlantic Blue*

Whites

NEW  
White*  Natural Raw

Essential heathers

Heather 
Grey

Serene
Blue

NEW  
Glazed
Green*

Teal
Monstera

Stem 
Green

French
Navy

300 GSM Medium fit XXS - 3XL

Ben is 188cm - Size M
Trainer Ombre in 

Multicolored Ombre

TRAINER OMBRE STBU100
Limited edition

The unisex ombre jogger shorts

Fabric

Terry 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib waistband
Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping
Metal eyelets
Pocket lining in single jersey
Patch pocket at back
Waistband, pocket opening and rise seams with twin needle topstitch
Bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch
Hand-finished dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance  
Colour may bleed, follow our care label
Read print recommendations carefully

Related products

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Unisex > Fuser Ombre STTU096		  .59
Unisex > Radder Ombre STSU098		  .82

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Multicolored 

Ombre

* XXS available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 115114
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Al is 188cm - Size L
Lola is 163cm - Size XS
Commuter in Lime Flash

NEW SS22 
 Deep 
Metal

NEW SS22 
 Flame 

Orange

NEW SS22  
Lime 
Flash

The unisex multifunctional jacket

Fabric

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Mesh - 75 GSM

Specifications

Longer back length with curved hem for protection 
Bottom hem and hood with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord
Sealed hood visor and sealed welt pockets
Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller
Self fabric half moon at back neck
Inside zip opening at bottom hem and wearer’s left chest for easy decoration

Related products

Unisex > Cycler STBU847		  .112

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Terence is 185cm - Size L
Abi is 175cm - Size XS

Commuter AOP in 
Virtual Rainbow

Fabric Specifications
Same fabrics as Commuter STJU846 Same specifications as Commuter STBM569

Related products
Accessories > Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP STAU895  .229

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Virtual 

Rainbow

All Over Prints

COMMUTER STJU846
Core

Black*

British 
Khaki

Royal
Blue

French
Navy*

Red
 

Orchid
Flower

COMMUTER AOP STJU877
Limited edition

Medium fit XXS - 5XL*

Off White

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

* 4XL and 5XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 117116
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Al is 183cm - Size M
Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Speeder in Orchid Flower

The unisex over the head jacket

Fabric

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Mesh - 75 GSM

Specifications

Longer back length with curved hem for protection 
Bottom hem and hood with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord
Sealed hood visor 
Zipped welt pockets 
Non functional flap front and back 
Self fabric half moon at back neck         
Inside zip opening at bottom hem and inside loop with snap at armhole 
for easy access for chest decoration

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Medhi is 183cm - Size M
Youlia is 177cm - Size XS

Speeder AOP in Virtual Rainbow

All Over Prints

SPEEDER STJU834
Core

NEW SS22 
 Flame 

Orange

NEW SS22  
Lime 
Flash

Black British 
Khaki

Royal
Blue

French
Navy

Red
 

Orchid
Flower

SPEEDER AOP STJU878
Core

Related products
Accessories > Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP STAU895  .229

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Virtual 

Rainbow
 Camouflage

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

Fabric Specifications
Same fabrics as Speeder STJU834 Same specifications as Speeder STJU834

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

119118
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Terence is 185cm - Size L
Youlia is 177cm - Size XS
Coacher in British Khaki

The unisex coach jacket

Fabric

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Mesh - 75 GSM

Specifications

Welt pockets at front 
Round drawcords at bottom hem in matching body 
colour with metal tipping
Semi-elastic sleeve cuff
Inside chest welt pocket 
Self fabric half moon at back neck
Inside zip opening at bottom hem and wearer’s left 
chest for easy decoration 

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Ben is 188cm - Size L
Youna is 176cm - Size XS
Coacher AOP in 
Camouflage

All Over Prints

COACHER STJU833
Core

NEW SS22 
 Flame 

Orange
Black British 

Khaki
French

Navy

COACHER AOP STJU879
Core

Related products
Accessories > Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP STAU895   .229

 Camouflage

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

Fabric Specifications
Same fabrics as Coacher STJU833 Same specifications as Coacher STJU833

121120
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Terence is 185cm - Size L
Youlia is 177cm - Size XS

Tracker in French Navy

Lola is 163cm - Size XS
Al is 188cm - Size L
Bomber in Black

The unisex urban jacket

Fabric

Shell
100% recycled nylon - Taslan - 115 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 

Specifications

Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller        
Long drawcords at the collar in matching body colour 
with metal tipping    
Elastic sleeve cuff and bottom hem

Related products

Unisex > Tracker Trousers STBU876		  .113
Accessories > Bucket Hat Taslan STAU848	 .228

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

TRACKER STJU849
Core

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Lime 
Flash

Black
  

Olive Oil French
Navy

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

The unisex bomber jacket

Fabric

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Twill satin - 145 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence
Padding
100% recycled polyester - 100 GSM
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Taffeta - 75 GSM

Specifications

1x1 rib at sleeve hem, bottom hem and collar 
Zipped sleeve pocket with four pen slots
Inside fully quilted
Inside chest welt pocket with snap closure
Inside zip opening at bottom hem and wearer’s left 
chest for easy decoration         

5 pcs / bag
10 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Black French
Navy

BOMBER STJU844
Core

British 
Khaki

Medium fit XXS - 3XL

123122
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Core

120 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XL
4 colours

STELLA SINGER STTW021

. 140

Core

130 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XS - XXL
4 colours

STELLA WAVER SLUB STTW114

. 141

Core

120 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XS - XXL
9 colours

STELLA CHILLER STTW036

. 134

Core

155 GSM 
Oversized
XS - XXL
2 colours

STELLA COLLIDER 
VINTAGE STTW068

. 137

155 GSM 
Fitted
XS - XXL
54 colours

STELLA EXPRESSER STTW032

. 130

Iconic

130 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XL
4 colours

STELLA ROUNDER  
SLUB STTW112

. 135

Core
Core

120 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
13 colours

STELLA EVOKER STTW023

. 139

Essential

150 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
19 colours

STELLA JAZZER STTW039

. 132

Core

155 GSM 
Oversized
XS - XXL
7 colours

STELLA COLLIDER STTW089

. 136

Core

200 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XS - XXL
6 colours

STELLA FRINGER STTW054

. 138

Women
T-shirts - Short sleeves T-shirts - Long sleeves

Core

155 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XS - XXL
11 colours

STELLA MINTER STTW084

. 144

Core

120 GSM 
Fitted
XS - XXL
20 colours

STELLA DREAMER STTW013

. 142

Core

120 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XS - XL
5 colours

STELLA DANCER STTW038

. 145

T-shirts - Tank tops Polos - Short sleeves

Shirts - Long sleeves

Core

200 GSM 
Fitted
XS - XXL
12 colours

STELLA ELLISER STPW333

. 146

Core

170 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XL
2 colours

STELLA INSPIRES 
DENIM STWW072

. 147

Core

300 GSM 
Relaxed fit
XS - XXL
8 colours

STELLA DAZZLER STSW125

. 151

Sweatshirts - Crew neck

350 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XL
4 colours

STELLA CROPSTER  
WAVE TERRY STSW874

. 149

Core

Core

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
7 colours

STELLA CROPSTER STSW873

. 148

Core

300 GSM 
Oversized
XS - XXL
4 colours

STELLA WILDER STSW872

. 150
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Core

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XL
3 colours

STELLA CUTS STBW130

. 155

Women
Sweatshirts - Hoodies Bottoms - Pants Dresses - T-shirts

Bottoms - Shorts

Iconic

350 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
14 colours

STELLA TRIGGER STSW148

. 152

Core

180 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XL
7 colours

STELLA SPINNER STDW144

. 158

Core

300 GSM 
Fitted
XS - XL
5 colours

STELLA TRACES STBW129

. 154

Core

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XL
5 colours

STELLA BOWER STSW132

. 153

Limited edition

270 GSM 
Fitted
XS - XXL
4 colours

STELLA RYDER STBW586

. 156

Core

155 GSM 
Relaxed fit
S - L
2 colours

STELLA TWISTER STDW141

. 159

Jackets - PaddedDresses - Polos Dresses - Sweatshirts

Core

Medium fit
XS - XXL
8 colours

STELLA VOYAGER STJW839

. 166

Core

Medium fit
XS - XXL
8 colours

STELLA CLIMBER STJW838

. 168

Core

230 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
6 colours

STELLA PAIGER STDW162

. 160

Core

300 GSM 
Oversized
XS - XXL
6 colours

STELLA KICKER STDW161

. 162

STELLA KICKER  
TIE AND DYE STDW163

230 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
1 colour

STELLA PAIGER  
AOP STDW164

. 161

Capsule

300 GSM 
Oversized
XS - XXL
1 colour

. 163

Capsule

Core

300 GSM 
Medium fit
XS - XXL
5 colours

STELLA STREETER STDW143

. 164

129128



White Vintage White Natural Raw

The iconic women’s fitted t-shirt

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

155 GSM Fitted XS - XXL

Black Golden 
Yellow

Ochre Varsity
Green

Caribbean
Blue

Majorelle
Blue

Sky 
Blue

Heather
Sand

Raspberry

NEW SS22
Heather
Rainbow

Lava
Grey

Sage
NEW SS22
Butter

SEASONAL 
Dusty
Mint

Stargazer

Heather 
Grey

Lavender

Heather Grape 
Red

Azur

Mid Heather 
Green

Red

Anthracite British 
Khaki

SEASONAL
Jojoba Fresh

Green

Ocean
Depth

French
Navy

Bright
Blue

Mid Heather
Khaki

Carmine Red

Deep
Chocolate

Glazed
Green

Spectra 
Yellow

Serene
Blue

Cream Heather 
Grey

 Hibiscus
Rose

Heather Neppy 
Pink

Royal
Blue

Dark Heather 
Grey

Black Heather 
Blue

Mid Heather 
Grey

Fabric Specifications

Single jersey
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar

STELLA EXPRESSER STTW032

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Creator STTU755		  .48
Kids > Mini Creator STTK909		  .196

Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

Mid Heather 
Blue

Cream Heather 
Pink

Burgundy Rose
Clay

Cotton 
Pink

Candy
Pink

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone
Melon
Code

Bright 
Orange

Canyon 
Pink

Youlia is 177cm - Size XS
Stella Expresser in Butter

131130
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Philou is 174cm - Size S
Stella Jazzer in Dark Heather Indigo

Cream Heather 
Pink

 Dark Heather 
Indigo

Heather 
Grey

Bright 
Orange

Cotton 
Pink

BurgundyRedAzur Royal
Blue

French
Navy

RaspberrySky 
Blue

Spectra 
Yellow

Varsity
Green

Bottle
Green

KhakiBlack Anthracite

White

The essential women’s t-shirt

10 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

150 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

Fabric Specifications

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

1x1 rib at neck collar 
Tubular construction

STELLA JAZZER STTW039

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Rocker STTU758		  .56
Unisex > Roller STSU868 		  .78
Unisex > Drummer STSU812 		  .93
Accessories > Light Tote Bag STAU773 	                         .232

Essential

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

133132
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Heather 
Grey

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

NEW SS22
Heather
Rainbow

Canyon 
Pink

NEW
Serene

Blue
Black

Youlia is 177cm - Size XS
Stella Chiller in Volcano Stone

120 GSM Relaxed fit XS - XXL

STELLA CHILLER STTW036
Core

The women’s scoop neck relaxed fit t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Dropped shoulder 
1x1 rib at neck collar

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

NEW SS22
Butter

White

Whites

Canyon 
Pink

French
Navy

Black

Maeva is 173cm - Size S
Stella Rounder in Black

STELLA ROUNDER
SLUB STTW112

Core

Colours

White

Whites

130 GSM Medium fit XS - XL

The women’s rolled sleeve slub t-shirt

Fabric

Slub single jersey
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Dolman sleeve
Self fabric binding at neck collar 
Sleeve hem rolled up with bartacks
Slit at side seams

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

French
Navy

135134
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Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Stella Collider in Heather Rainbow

G. Dyed Mid 
Anthracite 

G. Dyed White

Serene
Blue

Black

155 GSM Oversized XS - XXL

STELLA COLLIDER STTW089
Core

The women’s rolled sleeve t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Dolman sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar
Inside back neck tape in self fabric
Sleeve cuff folded with bartacks
Round bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch
Back length longer than front length

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Lola is 163cm - Size XS
Stella Collider Vintage in
G. Dyed White

STELLA COLLIDER
VINTAGE STTW068

Colours

Core

NEW SS22 
Butter

White

Whites

Whites

NEW SS22
Heather
Rainbow

Heather 
Grey

Essential heathers Special heathers

Fabric Specifications
Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as Stella Collider STTW089

Garment dyed product, each garment may 
vary in appearance
Some colours have an aged garment dye 
which gives a vintage look on the seams and 
fabric surface

155 GSM Oversized XS - XXL

French
Navy

137136
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Anthracite Royal
Blue

French
Navy

Raspberry Red BurgundyBlack

Heather 
Grey

Cream Heather 
Grey

Black Heather 
Blue

Heather Grape 
Red

Callista is 176cm - Size XS
Stella Evoker in
Black Heather Blue

120 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

STELLA EVOKER STTW023
Core

The women’s V-neck t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Self fabric at neck collar
Sleeve hem and bottom hem with narrow double topstitch

Related products

Men > Stanley Presenter STTM562		  .178

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

Cream Heather 
Pink

White

Whites

SageBlack

200 GSM Relaxed fit XS - XXL

Laurene is 175cm - Size S
Stella Fringer in Natural Raw

STELLA FRINGER STTW054
Core

The women’s boxy heavy t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Elbow length sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

 Natural RawWhite

Whites

India Ink 
Grey

Candy
Pink

139138
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Heather 
Grey

Alicia is 179cm - Size S
Stella Singer in Black

120 GSM Medium fit XS - XL

STELLA SINGER STTW021
Core

The women’s long sleeve t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Self fabric at neck collar

Related products

Men > Stanley Shuffler  STTM560		  .179
Kids > Mini Hopper STTK907		  .198

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black French
Navy

White

Whites

Canyon 
Pink

 Slub Heather 
Steel Grey

Colours

130 GSM Relaxed fit XS - XXL

Laurene is 175cm - Size S
Stella Waver Slub in White

STELLA WAVER SLUB STTW114
Core

The women’s 3/4 sleeve dropped shoulder t-shirt

Fabric

Slub single jersey
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Dropped shoulder 
Self fabric at neck collar 
Inside back neck tape in self fabric
Bottom hem slightly curved

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Special heathers

Black

White

Whites

141140
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Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Stella Dreamer in Black

Black Heather 
Blue

Cream Heather 
Pink

Mid Heather 
Red

Mid Heather 
Blue

 Mid Heather 
Green

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Cotton 
Pink

BurgundyRedRaspberryFrench
Navy

Royal
Blue

AzurOcean
Depth

Caribbean
Blue

Golden 
Yellow

AnthraciteBlack

White

The iconic women’s tank top

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

120 GSM Fitted XS - XXL

Fabric Specifications

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

1x1 rib binding at neck collar
Armhole with narrow double topstitch

STELLA DREAMER STTW013

Related products

Packing

Core

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

Men > Stanley Specter STTM543		  .180

143142
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NEW SS22
Heather
Rainbow

Heather 
Grey

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone
Canyon 

Pink
Orchid
Flower

French
Navy

Serene
Blue

NEW SS22 
ButterBlack

Carla is 180cm - Size XS
Stella Minter in White

155 GSM Relaxed fit XS - XXL

STELLA MINTER STTW084
Core

The women’s medium fit tank top

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar and armhole

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

 Natural RawWhite

Whites

Canyon 
Pink

Lava
Grey

Black

Heather 
Grey

120 GSM Relaxed fit XS - XL

Maeva is 173cm - Size S
Stella Dancer in Canyon Pink

STELLA DANCER STTW038
Core

The women’s cropped relaxed tank top

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Sleeveless
1x1 rib at neck collar and armhole

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

White

Whites

145144
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Heather 
Grey

Black Anthracite Sky 
Blue

Royal
Blue

French
Navy

SEASONAL 
Jojoba

Orchid
Flower

Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Stella Elliser in Orchid Flower

200 GSM Fitted XS - XXL

STELLA ELLISER STPW333
Core

The women’s polo

Fabric

Piqué 
95% organic ring-spun combed cotton 
5% elastane

Specifications

Flat knit rib on collar and sleeve hem
Front placket with 2 buttons in matching body colour
Slit at side seams with heavy single jersey facing

Related products

Kids > Mini Sprinter STPK908		  .200
Unisex > Prepster STPU331		  .70

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

White

Whites

Red Burgundy Cotton 
Pink

170 GSM Medium fit XS - XL

Elissa is 167cm - Size S
Stella Inspires Denim in

 Light Indigo Denim

STELLA INSPIRES
DENIM STWW072

Core

The women’s denim shirt

Fabric

Woven denim
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Front placket and collar with single topstitch 
Sleeve cuffs with 2 buttons
Indigo yarn dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance
Slight shading on seams to give a vintage look
Colour may bleed, please follow our care label

Related products

Men > Stanley Innovates Denim STWM572	 .181

5 pcs / bag
40 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Light Indigo
Denim

Dark Indigo
Denim

146 147
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Youna is 176cm - Size XS
Stella Cropster in Butter

Black
LIMITED EDITION SS22 

Volcano
Stone

 Natural RawHeather 
Grey

Black
NEW SS22 
Butter Serene

Blue
French

Navy

 
Orchid
Flower

300 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

STELLA CROPSTER STSW873
Core

The women’s cropped crew neck sweatshirt

Fabric

Terry sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem
Twin needle topstitch on all seams

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Abi is 175cm - Size XS
Stella Cropster Wave Terry  
in Cream Heather Grey

Fabric
Seersucker terry sweatshirt
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

350 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

STELLA CROPSTER  
WAVE TERRY STSW874

Related products
Unisex > Globetrotter Wave Terry  STSU875	 .96
Unisex > Decker Wave Terry STBU588	 .111

Colours

Core

White

Whites

Whites

Cream Heather 
Grey

Specifications
Same specifications as Stella Cropster STSW873

149148
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Youna is 176cm - Size XS
Stella Wilder in Atlantic Blue

Cream Heather 
Pink

Heather 
Grey

300 GSM Relaxed fit XS - XXL

STELLA DAZZLER STSW125
Core

The women’s relaxed fit sweatshirt

Fabric

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Raglan sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black Lava
Grey

French
Navy

Canyon 
Pink

Glazed
Green

Vintage White

Whites

Salome is 176cm - Size S
Stella Dazzler in Lava Grey

Cream Heather 
Grey

Black
NEW SS22 

Atlantic Blue
 

Orchid
Flower

300 GSM Oversized XS - XXL

STELLA WILDER STSW872
Core

The women’s oversized crew neck sweatshirt

Fabric

Terry sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Raglan sleeve
Slit at side seams with single herringbone facing
Back length is longer than front length

Related products

Women > Stella Ryder STBW586		  .156

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

151150
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Heather Grape 
Red

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Maeva is 173cm - Size S
Stella Trigger in Heather Sand

350 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

STELLA TRIGGER STSW148
Iconic

The iconic women’s hoodie sweatshirt

Fabric

Terry sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Raglan sleeve
Double layered hood in self fabric
Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping
Stitched buttonhole eyelets

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Special heathers

Black

 Mid Heather
Khaki

Heather
Sand

Caribbean
Blue

French
Navy

Mid Heather 
Blue

Mid Heather 
Red

Red Burgundy Candy
Pink

Cream Heather 
Pink

Cream Heather 
Pink

Heather 
Grey

300 GSM Medium fit XS - XL

Maeva is 173cm - Size S 
Stella Bower in Heather Grey

STELLA BOWER STSW132
Core

The women’s cropped hoodie sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Raglan sleeve
Lined hood in single jersey
1x1 rib at sleeve hem with twin needle topstitch
Round drawcords at bottom hem 
Metal eyelets

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black

 Natural Raw

India Ink 
Grey

Whites

153152
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Black French
Navy

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Alicia is 179cm - Size S
Stella Traces in Heather Grey

300 GSM Fitted XS - XL

STELLA TRACES STBW129
Core

The women’s jogger pants

Fabric

Terry 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Round drawcords with metal tipping and eyelets
Patch pocket at back
1x1 rib at bottom leg hem 
Flatlock topstitch on all seams

5 pcs / bag
40 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

White

Whites

Black French
Navy

Perrine is 171cm - Size XS
Stella Cuts in French Navy

Fabric Specifications
Terry 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Self fabric waistband
Metal eyelets and tipping
Flatlock topstitch on waistband
Pocket opening

300 GSM Medium fit XS - XL

STELLA CUTS STBW130

Colours

Core

 Mid Heather 
Grey

155154
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LIMITED EDITION SS22  
Olive OilBlack

Youna is 176cm - Size XS
Stella Ryder in Olive Oil

STELLA RYDER STBW586

Colours

Limited edition

French
Navy

Orchid
Flower

The women’s fitted shorts

5 pcs / bag
40 pcs / box

270 GSM Fitted XS - XXL

Fabric Specifications

2-thread terry
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

2x2 rib waistband
Bottom hem with narrow double
needle topstitch

Related products

Packing

Women > Stella Wilder STSW872		  .150

157156
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Heather 
Grey

Black
NEW  

French
Navy

NEW
Lavender Canyon 

Pink

Youlia is 177cm - Size XS
Stella Spinner in Volcano Stone

180 GSM Medium fit XS - XL

STELLA SPINNER STDW144
Core

The women’s t-shirt dress

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar
Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
 Volcano

Stone

White

Whites

Heather 
Grey

Black

155 GSM Relaxed fit S - L

Zoé is 172cm - Size S
Stella Twister in Heather Grey

STELLA TWISTER STDW141
Core

The women’s oversized t-shirt dress

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Dropped shoulder
1x1 rib at neck collar

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

159158
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Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Stella Paiger in Heather Grey

SEASONAL 
Check
Jojoba

Heather 
Grey

230 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

STELLA PAIGER STDW162
Core

The women’s polo dress

Fabric

Piqué
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Flat knit rib on collar
Front placket with 2 buttons in matching body colour
Side panels in self fabric 
Single needle topstitch at shoulder seams

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Calista is 176cm - Size XS
Stella Paiger AOP in Check Jojoba

Fabric
Piqué 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

230 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

STELLA PAIGER AOP STDW164

All Over Prints

Capsule

Black French
Navy

RedOrchid
Flower

White

Whites

Specifications
Same specifications as Stella Paiger STDW162

161160
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Carla is 180cm - Size XS
Stella Kicker in Khaki

SEASONAL 
Tie&Dye Natural 

Raw/Black
 Mid Heather 

Grey
Cream Heather 

Grey

300 GSM Oversized XS - XXL

STELLA KICKER STDW161
Core

The women’s oversized crew neck dress

Fabric

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Calista is 176cm - Size XS
Stella Kicker Tie and Dye in
Tie&Dye Natural Raw/Black

Fabric Specifications
Terry sweatshirt 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Same specifications as Stella Kicker STDW161

Hand-finished tie and dye, each garment
may vary in appearance

300 GSM Oversized XS - XXL

STELLA KICKER  
TIE AND DYE STDW163

Colours

Capsule

Black Khaki French
Navy

Orchid
Flower

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

163162
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Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Stella Streeter in Lavander

 Mid Heather 
Grey

Black French
Navy

Lavender Hibiscus
Rose

The women’s hoodie dress

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

300 GSM Medium fit XS - XXL

Fabric Specifications

Brushed sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Double layered hood in self fabric
Round drawcord
Metal eyelets
Inside herringbone back neck tape
1x1 rib at sleeve hem
Slits at side seam

STELLA STREETER STDW143

Packing

Core

Colours

Essential heathers

165164
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Claire is 175cm - Size XS
Stella Voyager in Flame Orange

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 
Padding
100% recycled polyester - 175 GSM
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence

The women’s padded jacket

5 pcs / bag
10 pcs / box

Fitted XS - XXL

Fabric Specifications

High collar with detachable hood with matt metal hidden snaps  
Hood opening with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord
Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller        
Fully quilted                  
Bottom hem  with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord 
1x1 rib at sleeve hem

STELLA VOYAGER STJW839

Related products

Packing

Men > Stanley Voyager STJM837		  .188

Core

Black Royal
Blue

British 
Khaki

French
Navy

RedOff 
 White

Colours

NEW SS22 
 Flame 

Orange 

NEW SS22  
Deep 
Metal 

167166
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Lola is 163cm - Size XS
Stella Climber in White

The women’s body warmer

5 pcs / bag
10 pcs / box

Fitted XS - XXL

Fabric Specifications

High collar
Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller  
Fully quilted                      
Bottom hem with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord

STELLA CLIMBER STJW838

Packing

Core

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave  - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 
Padding
100% recycled polyester - 175 GSM 
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave  - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence

BlackOff  
White

Colours

Royal
Blue

British 
Khaki

French
Navy

Red
NEW SS22 
 Flame 

Orange 

NEW SS22 
 Deep  
Metal

Related products

Men > Stanley Climber STJM836		  .190

169168
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Men
T-shirts - Short sleeves T-shirts - Long sleeves

T-shirts - Tank top

140 GSM 
Fitted
S - XXL
4 colours

STANLEY ADORER STTM606

. 174

Core

155 GSM 
Medium fit
S - XXL
3 colours

STANLEY SKATER STTM605

. 177

Core

155 GSM 
Fitted
S - XXL
5 colours

STANLEY SPECTER STTM543

. 180

Core

155 GSM 
Fitted
S - XXL
5 colours

STANLEY FEELS STTM501

. 176

Core

180 GSM 
Medium fit
S - 3XL
8 colours

STANLEY SHUFFLER STTM560

. 179

Core

140 GSM 
Medium fit
S - XXL
3 colours

STANLEY ENJOYS  
MODAL STTM518

. 175

Core

155 GSM 
Medium fit
S - XXL
11 colours

STANLEY  
PRESENTER STTM562

. 178

Core

Sweatshirts - Hoodies

Sweatshirts - Zip-thru

Bottoms - Pants

Jackets - Padded

Shirts - Long sleeves

350 GSM 
Medium fit
S - 3XL
12 colours

STANLEY FLYER STSM565

. 182

Iconic

300 GSM 
Fitted
XS - XXL
3 colours

STANLEY TRUCKER STSM611

. 184

Core

300 GSM 
Fitted
S - XXL
6 colours

STANLEY STEPS STBM519

. 186

Core

300 GSM 
Medium fit
S - XXL
3 colours

STANLEY TRAILER STSM612

. 185

Core

Core

Medium fit
S - 3XL
8 colours

STANLEY VOYAGER STJM837

. 188

Core

Medium fit
S - 3XL
8 colours

STANLEY CLIMBER STJM836

. 190

170 GSM 
Medium fit
S - XXL
2 colours

STANLEY INNOVATES  
DENIM STWM572

. 181

Core

173172



Heather 
Grey

Ben is 188cm - Size L
Stanley Adorer in Heather Grey

140 GSM Fitted S - XXL

STANLEY ADORER STTM606
Core

The men’s light t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib binding at neck collar
Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Essential heathers

White

Whites

Black French
Navy

Colours

AnthraciteBlack

Colours

140 GSM Medium fit S - XXL

Ben is 188cm - Size L
Stanley Enjoys Modal in AnthraciteCore

The men’s modal t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
50% organic ring-spun combed cotton
50% modal

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar

5 pcs / bag
80 pcs / box

Packing

STANLEY ENJOYS
MODAL STTM518

White

Whites

175174
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Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Marcellin is 185cm - Size M
Stanley Feels in White

155 GSM Fitted S - XXL

STANLEY FEELS STTM501
Core

The men’s fitted t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar

5 pcs / bag
90 pcs / box

Packing

Essential heathers

White

Whites

Black French
Navy

Colours

Ben is 188cm - Size L
Stanley Skater in India Ink Grey

Black India Ink 
Grey

155 GSM Medium fit S - XXL

STANLEY SKATER STTM605
Core

The men’s long t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Raw edge at neck collar with single topstitch
Raw edge at sleeve hem and bottom hem with chain topstitch
Bottom hem slightly curved

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

White

Whites

177176
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Heather 
Grey*

Mathias is 191cm - Size L
Stanley Shuffler in White

180 GSM Medium fit S - 3XL* 

STANLEY SHUFFLER STTM560
Core

The iconic men’s long sleeve t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar

Related products

Women > Stella Singer STTW021		  .140
Kids > Mini Hopper STTK907		  .198

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

AnthraciteBlack* British 
Khaki

Stargazer French
Navy*

Burgundy

White*

Whites

* 3XL available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 

Mathias is 191cm - Size L
Stanley Presenter in 
Heather Grey

Black Heather 
Blue

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

155 GSM Medium fit S - XXL

STANLEY PRESENTER STTM562
Core

The men’s V-neck t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Set-in sleeve
Self fabric at neck collar
Inside back neck tape in self fabric
Sleeve hem and bottom hem with narrow double topstitch

Related products

Women > Stella Evoker STTW023		  .139

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

Black

White

Whites

Cream Heather 
Grey

Royal
Blue

Stargazer French
Navy

Red Burgundy

179178
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Light Indigo
Denim

Dark Indigo
Denim

170 GSM Medium fit S - XXL

Ysham is 188cm - Size L
Stanley Innovates Denim  

in Light Indigo Denim
Core

The men’s denim shirt

Fabric

Woven denim
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Sleeves cuff with 2 buttons
Sleeve placket with 1 small button with contrast button hole
and button attachment
First button at collar stand with contrast button hole
and button attachment
Curved bottom hem 

Related products

Women > Stella Inspires Denim STWW072	 .147

5 pcs / bag
40 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

STANLEY INNOVATES
DENIM STWM572

Heather 
Grey

Dark Heather 
Grey

155 GSM Fitted S - XXL

Robin is 185cm - Size L
Stanley Specter in 

Dark Heather Grey

STANLEY SPECTER STTM543
Core

The men’s tank top

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib binding at neck collar and armhole

Related products

Women > Stella Dreamer STTW013		  .142

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Essential heathers

Black French
Navy

Colours

White

Whites

181180
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Mathias is 191cm - Size L
Stanley Flyer in Heather Sand

Heather Grape 
Red

Mid Heather 
Blue

Heather
Sand

Cream Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Dark Heather 
Grey

The iconic men’s hoodie sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

350 GSM Medium fit S - 3XL

Fabric Specifications

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Raglan sleeve
Double layered hood in self fabric
Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping
Single needle topstitch at neckline

STANLEY FLYER STSM565

Related products

Packing

Women > Stella Trigger STSW148		  .152

Iconic

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

Black Anthracite Stargazer French
Navy

Red Burgundy

183182
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Mathias is 191cm - Size L
Stanley Trucker in 
Heather Grey

300 GSM Fitted XXS - XXL

STANLEY TRUCKER STSM611
Core

The men’s quarter zip sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Neck collar in self fabric
Quarter zip at centre front with inside facing
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem 

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Heather 
Grey

Essential heathers

Black French
Navy

Colours

Mathias is 191cm - Size L
Stanley Trailer in

French Navy

300 GSM Medium fit S - XXL

STANLEY TRAILER STSM612
Core

The men’s high collar zip-thru sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Raglan sleeve
Neck collar in self fabric
Inside herringbone back neck tape
Self fabric half moon at back neck
Metal zip at centre front
Welt pockets at front
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem 
Sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Heather 
Grey

Essential heathers

Black French
Navy

Colours

185184
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300 GSM Fitted S - XXL

Fabric

Terry 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Self fabric waistband
Round drawcords
Metal eyelets and tipping
Inside waistband and pockets (in contrast for some colours)
Side panels in self fabric 
1x1 rib at bottom leg hem 

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

STANLEY STEPS STBM519
Core

The men’s jogger pants

Related products

Women > Stella Traces STBW129		  .154
Kids > Mini Shake STBK910		  .209
Babies > Baby Shaker STBB921		  .222

Black Heather 
Blue

Black French
Navy

Heather 
Grey

Dark Heather 
Grey

Colours

Whites

Essential heathers Special heathers

White

Marcellin is 185cm - Size M
Stanley Steps in Heather Grey

187186
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Al is 188cm - Size L
Stanley Voyager in British Khaki

The men’s padded jacket

5 pcs / bag
10 pcs / box

Fitted S - 3XL

Fabric Specifications

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM 
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 
Padding
100% recycled polyester - 175 GSM 
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence

High collar with detachable hood with matt metal hidden snaps  
Hood opening and bottom hem with adjustable plastic stopper 
and elastic cord
Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller        
Fully quilted                  
Bottom hem  with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord 
1x1 rib at sleeve hem

STANLEY VOYAGER STJM837

Related products

Packing

Women > Stella Voyager STJW839 		  .166

Core

BlackOff  
White

Colours

Royal
Blue

British 
Khaki

French
Navy

Red
NEW SS22 
Flame 

Orange 

NEW SS22  
Deep  
Metal

189188
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Al is 188cm - Size L
Stanley Climber in Deep Metal

The men’s body warmer

5 pcs / bag
10 pcs / box

Fitted S - 3XL

Specifications

High collar
Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller  
Fully quilted                      
Bottom hem with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord

STANLEY CLIMBER STJM836

Related products

Packing

Women > Stella Climber STJW838		  .168

Core

Fabric

Shell
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 
Padding
100% recycled polyester - 175 GSM 
Lining
100% recycled polyester - Plain weave - 75 GSM
Fluorine-free durable water repellence

Black
 

Off  
White

Colours

Royal
Blue

British 
Khaki

French
Navy

Red
NEW SS22 
Flame 

Orange 

NEW SS22  
Deep  
Metal

191190
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Kids
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Kids
T-shirts - Short sleeves Polos - Short sleeves

155 GSM 
Medium fit
3/4 years - 12/14 years
42 colours

MINI CREATOR STTK909

. 196

Iconic

155 GSM 
Medium fit
3/4 years - 12/14 years
5 colours

MINI HOPPER STTK907

. 198

Core

220 GSM 
Medium fit
3/4 years - 12/14 years
9 colours

MINI SPRINTER STPK908

. 200

Iconic

T-shirts - Long sleeves Sweatshirts - Crew necks

Sweatshirts - Hoodies

Sweatshirts - Zip-thru Bottoms - Pants

300 GSM 
Medium fit
3/4 years - 12/14 years
16 colours

MINI CHANGER STSK913

. 202

Iconic

300 GSM 
Medium fit
3/4 years - 12/14 years
22 colours

MINI CRUISER STSK911

. 206

Iconic

300 GSM 
Medium fit
3/4 years - 12/14 years
6 colours

MINI RUNNER STSK912

. 208

Iconic

300 GSM 
Medium fit
3/4 years - 12/14 years
6 colours

MINI SHAKE STBK910

. 209

Core

300 GSM 
Medium fit
3/4 years - 12/14 years
16 colours

MINI SCOUTER STSK916

. 204

Iconic

195194



Eamon is 128cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Creator in Butter
Zoe is 127cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Creator in Serene Blue

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

Fresh
Green

Sage
NEW  

Glazed
Green

Caribbean
Blue

Stem 
Green

 
Teal Monstera

Ocean
Depth

Sky 
Blue

Bright
Blue

Carmine Red Red Burgundy Cotton 
Pink

Candy
Pink

Rose
Clay

Melon
Code

Bright 
Orange

NEW SS22 
ButterBlack Anthracite Ochre Golden 

Yellow

  
Khaki

Azur Royal
Blue

Majorelle
Blue

French
Navy

Hibiscus
Rose

Orchid
Flower

Dark Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

Cream Heather 
Grey

 Mid Heather 
Green

Heather Ice 
Blue

Mid Heather 
Blue

Mid Heather 
Red

Cream Heather 
Pink

White  Natural Raw

The iconic kids’ t-shirt

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

155 GSM Medium fit 3/4 years - 12/14 years

Fabric Specifications

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar

MINI CREATOR STTK909

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Creator STTU755		  .48
Women > Stella Expresser STTW032		  .130
Babies > Baby Creator STTB918		        .216

Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

Black Heather 
Blue

Serene
Blue

197196
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White

Heather 
Grey

Eamon is 128cm - Size 7/8 years
Gilian is 130cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Hopper in White

MINI HOPPER STTK907
Core

The iconic kids’ long sleeve t-shirt

Fabric

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

1x1 rib at neck collar

Related products

Women > Stella Singer STTW021		  .140
Men > Stanley Shuffler STTM560		  .179

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black French
Navy

Cotton 
Pink

Whites

155 GSM Medium fit 3/4 years - 12/14 years

199198
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White

Whites

RedOrchid
Flower

 
Heather 

Grey

220 GSM 3/4 years - 12/14 years

MINI SPRINTER STPK908
Iconic

The iconic kids’ polo

Fabric

Piqué
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Flat knit rib on collar and sleeve hem
Inside back neck tape in single jersey
Back length is longer than front length

Related products

Unisex > Prepster STPU331		  .70
Women > Stella Elliser STPW333		  .146

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

 
Glazed
Green

 
Sky 
Blue

 
Royal
Blue

French
Navy

SEASONAL 
Jojoba

Nina is 125cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Sprinter in Jojoba
Tom is 126cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Sprinter in Glazed Green

Medium fit

201200
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Eamon is 130cm - Size 7/8 years 
Mini Changer in Khaki

Black
NEW SS22 
ButterOchre

  
Khaki Varsity

Green
Teal  

Monstera
Serene

Blue
French

Navy
Hibiscus

Rose
Orchid
Flower

NEW  
Red

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

White  Natural Raw

Heather 
Grey

Cream Heather 
Pink

The kids’ brushed crew neck sweatshirt 

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

300 GSM Medium fit 3/4 years - 12/14 years

Fabric Specifications

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem

MINI CHANGER STSK913

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Changer STSU823		  .76 
Kids > Mini Shake STBK910		  .209
Babies > Baby Changer STSB920		  .218

Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

203202
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Lola is 130cm - Size 7/8 years 
Mini Scouter in Melon Code

Black Fresh
Green

Bright
Blue

Majorelle
Blue

French
Navy

Carmine Red Red Burgundy Cotton 
Pink

Candy
Pink

Melon
Code

Heather 
Grey

Cream Heather 
Grey

Heather Ice 
Blue

Mid Heather 
Blue

Cream Heather 
Pink

The kids’ terry crew neck sweatshirt 

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

300 GSM Medium fit 3/4 years - 12/14 years

Fabric Specifications

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Raglan sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem

MINI SCOUTER STSK916

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Stroller STSM567		  .87
Women > Stella Dazzler STSW125		  .151

Iconic

Colours

Essential heathers

205204
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Eamon is 128cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Cruiser in Volcano Stone
Zoe is 127cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Cruiser in Butter

Black
NEW SS22 
ButterOchre

NEW  
Khaki Glazed

Green
Teal  

Monstera
Stem 

Green
Serene

Blue

Royal
Blue

French
Navy

NEW  
Red Burgundy Cotton 

Pink
Hibiscus

Rose
Orchid
Flower

White  Natural Raw

Black Heather 
Blue

Heather 
Grey

NEW  
Cream Heather 

Pink

The iconic kids’ hoodie sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

300 GSM Medium fit 3/4 years - 12/14 years

Fabric Specifications

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Lined hood in single jersey
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem

MINI CRUISER STSK911

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Cruiser STSU822		  .84
Kids > Mini Shake STBK910		  .209
Babies > Baby Cruiser STSB919		  .220

Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers Special heathers

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

207206
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Heather 
Grey

Cream Heather 
Pink

Nina is 125cm - Size 7/8 years
Tom is 126cm - Size 7/8 years

Mini Runner in Black 

300 GSM Medium fit

MINI RUNNER STSK912
Iconic

The iconic kids’ zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt

Fabric

Brushed sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Double layered hood in self fabric
Metal zip 
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem

Related products

Unisex > Cultivator STSM566		  .98

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

3/4 - 12/14 years

Black
NEW 

Glazed
Green

French
Navy

NEW  
Red

 NEW  
Natural Raw

Heather 
Grey

300 GSM Medium fit

Eamon is 128cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Shake in Natural Raw

Zoe is 127cm - Size 7/8 years
Mini Shake in Teal MonsteraMINI SHAKE STBK910

Core

The kids’ jogger pants

Fabric

Terry 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Specifications

Self fabric waistband
Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping
Metal eyelets
Side panels in self fabric 
Welt pocket at back
1x1 rib at bottom leg hem
Flatlock topstitch on all seams

Related products

Women > Stella Traces STBW129		  .154
Men > Stanley Steps STBM519		  .186
Babies > Baby Shaker STBB921		  .222

Colours

Essential heathers

3/4 - 12/14 years

5 pcs / bag
40 pcs / box

Packing

NEW  
Black

NEW  
Teal  

Monstera
French

Navy

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

Whites

209208
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Babies
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The Stanley/Stella
family is growing!
We’re introducing the Baby Collection, from 0 up to 36 
months. Imagine your favourite Stanley/Stella styles, 
adapted perfectly for tiny tots – snaps at the shoulder 
seam for easy on and off, no hoodie drawcords, no 
unnecessary pockets. Just easy, practical, super soft 
styles. Sustainable fashion for the whole family!

Discover our  
new Baby Collection

> Issa is 70cm, size 6/12 months 
Adonis is 80cm, size 12/18 months
Baby Creator & Baby Shaker in Natural Raw

213212



Iconic

155 GSM
0/6 months - 24/36 months
17 colours

BABY CREATOR STTB918

. 216

Iconic

280 GSM
6/12 months - 24/36 months
9 colours

BABY CHANGER STSB920

. 218

Iconic

280 GSM
6/12 months - 24/36 months
4 colours

BABY CRUISER STSB919

. 220

Babies
T-shirts - Short sleeves Sweatshirts - Crew necks Sweatshirts - Hoodies

Iconic

280 GSM
0/6 months - 24/36 months
4 colours

BABY SHAKER STBB921

. 222

Bottoms - Pants

215214



Issa is 70cm - size 6/12 months 
Adonis is 80cm - size 12/18 months

Baby Creator in Butter 

Heather 
Grey

Mid Heather 
Blue

Cream Heather 
Pink

Black
NEW SS22 
Butter

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone
Fresh

Green
Golden 
Yellow

Stem 
Green

Caribbean
Blue

Serene
Blue

Majorelle
Blue

French
Navy

Cotton 
Pink

Red

White  Natural Raw

The iconic babies’ t-shirt

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

155 GSM 0/6 months - 24/36 months*

Fabric Specifications

Single jersey 
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Set-in sleeve
1x1 rib at neck collar
Shoulder placket with 1 snap in matching body colour
1 hidden snap for easy dressing 

BABY CREATOR STTB918

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Creator STTU755		  .48
Kids > Mini Creator STTK909		  .196
Baby > Baby Shaker STBB921		  .222

Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

* 0/6 months (56-68cm), 6/12 months (68-80cm), 12/18 months (80-86cm), 18/24 months (86-92cm), 24/36 months (92-98cm) 217216
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Sakura is 68 cm - size 6/12 months 
Ella is 72,5 cm - size 6/12 months 
Baby Changer in Serene Blue 

Serene
Blue

Majorelle
Blue

French
Navy

Cotton 
Pink

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

Heather 
Grey

Cream Heather 
Pink

White  Natural Raw

The iconic babies’ crew neck sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

280 GSM

Fabric Specifications

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Set-in sleeve 
1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem 
Shoulder placket with 1 snap in matching body colour
and 1 hidden snap

BABY CHANGER STSB920

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Changer STSU823		  .76
Kids > Mini Changer STSK913		  .202
Baby > Baby Shaker STBB921		  .222

Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

6/12 months - 24/36 months* 

* 0/6 months (56-68cm), 6/12 months (68-80cm), 12/18 months (80-86cm), 18/24 months (86-92cm), 24/36 months (92-98cm) 219218
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Issa is 70cm - size 6/2 months 
Adonis is 80cm - size 12/18 months
Baby Cruiser in Volcano Stone

Heather 
Grey

French
Navy

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

 Natural Raw

The iconic babies’ hoodie sweatshirt

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

280 GSM

Fabric Specifications

Terry sweatshirt 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

Set-in sleeve
Wider neck opening for easy dressing 
1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem

BABY CRUISER STSB919

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Cruiser STSU822		  .84
Kids > Mini Cruiser STSK911		  .206
Baby > Baby Shaker STBB921		  .222

Iconic

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

6/12 months - 24/36 months* 

* 0/6 months (56-68cm), 6/12 months (68-80cm), 12/18 months (80-86cm), 18/24 months (86-92cm), 24/36 months (92-98cm) 221220

Petra Veselá



Sakura is 68 cm - size 6/12 months 
Ella is 72,5 cm - size 6/12 months 
Baby Shake in Heather Grey

The babies’ jogger pants

5 pcs / bag
20 pcs / box

280 GSM

Fabric Specifications

Terry 
85% organic ring-spun combed cotton
15% recycled polyester

1x1 rib at waistband and bottom hem  
Flat drawcords in matching body colour finish
clean without tipping
Embroidered eyelets 

BABY SHAKER STBB921

Related products

Packing

Kids > Mini Shake STBK910		  .209
Baby > Baby Creator STTB918		  .216
Baby > Baby Changer STSB920		  .218
Baby > Baby Cruiser STSB919		  .222

Core

0/6 months - 24/36 months* 

Heather 
Grey

French
Navy

LIMITED EDITION SS22 
Volcano

Stone

 Natural Raw

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

* 0/6 months (56-68cm), 6/12 months (68-80cm), 12/18 months (80-86cm), 18/24 months (86-92cm), 24/36 months (92-98cm) 223222
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Core

300 GSM
S/M - M/L
3 colours

BUCKET HAT STAU893

. 228

Accessories
Hats

115 GSM
S/M - M/L
2 colours

75 GSM
S/M - M/L
2 colours

BUCKET HAT  
TASLAN STAU848

LIGHTWEIGHT
BUCKET HAT AOP STAU895

. 228

. 229

Limited edition

Limited edition

Core

One size
9 colours

FISHERMAN BEANIE STAU771

. 230

Core

One size
8 colours

RIB BEANIE STAU772

. 231

Beanies

Essential

Core

Core

160 GSM
One size
16 colours

300 GSM
One size
4 colours

300 GSM
One size
1 colour

LIGHT TOTE BAG STAU773

TOTE BAG STAU760

TOTE BAG AOP STAU767

. 232

. 234

. 235

Bags

Core

Core

Core Core

300 GSM
One size
4 colours

300 GSM
One size
1 colour

300 GSM
One size
4 colours

300 GSM
One size
3 colours

SHOPPING BAG STAU762

SHOPPING BAG AOP STAU768

GYM BAG STAU763 PENCIL CASE STAU764

. 236

. 237

. 238 . 244

300 GSM
One size
1 colour

TOTE BAG 
TIE AND DYE STAU775

. 235

Capsule

300 GSM 
One size
1 colour

GYM BAG AOP STAU769

. 239

Core

Core

300 GSM
One size
3 colours

HIP BAG STAU891

. 240

Core

300 GSM
One size
3 colours

DUFFLE BAG STAU892

. 242

75 GSM
One size
4 colours

75 GSM
One size
2 colours

75 GSM
One size
1 colour

75 GSM
One size
1 colour

LIGHTWEIGHT 
HIP BAG STAU890

LIGHTWEIGHT 
DUFFLE BAG STAU770

LIGHTWEIGHT 
DUFFLE BAG AOP STAU896

LIGHTWEIGHT 
HIP BAG AOP STAU894

. 241

. 243

. 243

. 241

Limited edition

Limited edition

Limited edition

Limited edition

227226



Bucket Hat Taslan 
in Black

115 GSM

300 GSM

S/M - M/L

S/M - M/L

BUCKET HAT
TASLAN STAU848

BUCKET HAT STAU893

Limited edition

Core

Crinkle bucket hat

10 pcs / bag
200 pcs / box

10 pcs / bag
200 pcs / box

Packing

Packing

Colours

Black
LIMITED EDITION SS22  

Olive Oil
 Camouflage

75 GSM S/M - M/L

LIMITED EDITION SS22
Virtual 

Rainbow

Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP 
in Virtual RainbowLimited edition

All over printed light bucket hat

Fabric

Shell 
Plain weave - 100% recycled polyester  
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 
Lining   
Taffeta - 100% recycled polyester

Specifications

Metal eyelets
Bottom rim edge finished with binding
Twin needle topstitch at side seams and top of hat circumference
Topstitched brim

10 pcs / bag
200 pcs / box

Packing

All Over Prints

LIGHTWEIGHT 
BUCKET HAT AOP STAU895

Fabric

Fabric

Specifications

Specifications

Shell  
Taslan - 100% recycled nylon  
Fluorine-free durable water repellence  
Lining  
Taffeta - 100% recycled polyester

Shell 
Canvas - 80% recycled cotton 20% recycled polyester 
Lining 
Plain weave - 100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Metal eyelets 
Bottom rim edge finished 
with binding

Metal eyelets
Bottom rim edge finished 
with binding

Heather 
Grey

Black Natural

Canvas bucket hat

Whites Colours Essential heathers

229228
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 Mid Heather 
Grey

Heather
Sand

Fisherman Beanie 
in Khaki

One size

FISHERMAN BEANIE STAU771
Core

The fisherman beanie

Fabric

1x1 fisherman rib 
95% organic ring-spun combed cotton
5% elastane 

Specifications

4 shaping seams at top
Foldable brim

10 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

Black Khaki
SEASONAL 
Jojoba French

Navy
Hibiscus

Rose
Orchid
Flower

 Natural

Whites

 Mid Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Grey

One size

Rib Beanie
in Natural

RIB BEANIE STAU772
Core

The rib beanie

Fabric

1x1 full needle rib 
20% recycled polyester  
80% organic ring-spun combed cotton 

Specifications

Four shaping seams at top
Foldable brim
2 layers

10 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Colours

Essential heathers

 Natural

Whites

Black
SEASONAL
Dusty
Mint

French
Navy

Lavender Hibiscus
Rose

231230
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Light Tote Bag 
in Anthracite

Black Anthracite KhakiSpectra 
Yellow

Varsity
Green

Caribbean
Blue

Stem 
Green

Sky 
Blue

Royal
Blue

French
Navy

Red Burgundy Bright 
Orange

Cotton 
Pink

WhiteWhite  Natural Raw

Light woven tote bag

20 pcs / bag
200 pcs / box

160 GSM One size

Fabric Specifications

Plain weave
100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Top edge double folded for strength and clean finish
Long handles with reinforced cross stitch

LIGHT TOTE BAG STAU773

Related products

Packing

Unisex > Rocker STTU758		  .56
Unisex > Roller STSU868		  .78
Unisex > Drummer STSU812		  .93
Women > Stella Jazzer STTW039		  .132

Essential

Whites

Colours

233232
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Whites

Black Natural

Tote Bag 
in Black

Fabric

Specifications

Canvas 
80% recycled cotton
20% recycled polyester

Top edge double folded for strength
and clean finish
Long handles with reinforced cross stitch
Shaping seam at bottom to create volume

300 GSM One size

TOTE BAG STAU760
Core

Midnight
Blue

Heather 
Grey

Colours Essential heathers

SEASONAL 
Tie&Dye Natural 

Raw/Black
 Camouflage

Tote Bag AOP
in Camouflage

Tote Bag Tie and Dye
in Tie&Dye Natural Raw/Black

Fabric Specifications
Canvas 
80% recycled cotton
20% recycled polyester

Top edge double folded for strength and 
clean finish
Long handles with reinforced cross stitch
Shaping seam at bottom to create volume

300 GSM One size

TOTE BAG AOP STAU767 TOTE BAG TIE AND DYE STAU775

Related products
Accessories > Shopping Bag AOP STAU768.237

All Over Prints Colours

Core Capsule

Fabric Specifications
Canvas 
80% recycled cotton
20% recycled polyester

Same specifications as Tote Bag STAU760

Hand-finished tie and dye, each garment may 
vary in appearance

300 GSM One size

Related products
Accessories > Tote Bag STAU760	 .234

5 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

235234
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 Natural

Heather 
Grey

Shopping Bag 
in Midnight Blue 

300 GSM One size

SHOPPING BAG STAU762
Core

Woven shopping bag

Fabric

Canvas 
80% recycled cotton
20% recycled polyester

Specifications

Top edge double folded for strength and clean finish
Side soufflet
Long handles with reinforced cross stitch
Single edge stitch on all seams in matching body colour thread

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

Black Midnight
Blue

 Camouflage

300 GSM One size

Shopping Bag AOP
in Camouflage

SHOPPING BAG AOP STAU768
Core

All over printed woven shopping bag

Fabric

Canvas 
80% recycled cotton
20% recycled polyester

Specifications

Top edge double folded for strength and clean finish
Side soufflet
Long handles with reinforced cross stitch
Single edge stitch on all seams in matching body colour thread

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

All Over Prints

237236
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Heather 
Grey

Gym Bag 
in Heather Grey

300 GSM One size

GYM BAG STAU763
Core

Woven gym bag

Fabric

Canvas 
80% recycled cotton
20% recycled polyester

Specifications

Top edge double folded for strength and clean finish
Reinforcing bartack at tunnel openings
Heavy drawcord straps with knot at ends
Gun metal eyelets and drawcord tipping
Reinforcing triangles at bottom corners

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

Black Midnight
Blue

 Natural

 Camouflage

300 GSM One size

Gym Bag AOP
in Camouflage

GYM BAG AOP STAU769
Core

All over printed woven gym bag

Fabric

Canvas 
80% recycled cotton
20% recycled polyester

Specifications

Top edge double folded for strength and clean finish
Reinforcing bartack at tunnel openings
Heavy drawcord straps with knot at ends
Gun metal eyelets and drawcord tipping
Reinforcing triangles at bottom corners

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing

All Over Prints

239238
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Lightweight Hip Bag
in Lime Flash

300 GSM One size

HIP BAG STAU891
Core

Canvas hip bag 

Fabric

Shell 
Canvas - 80% recycled cotton 20% recycled polyester  
Lining 
Plain weave - 100% organic ring-spun combed cotton

Specifications

Adjustable grosgrain strap to wear  
over the shoulder or around the waist
Plastic side release buckle and adjuster  
Elastic stopper
Shaping dart at front
Quilting at back panel

10 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Black British 
Khaki

Fabric
Shell 
Plain weave - 100% recycled polyester
Fluorine-free durable water repellence  
Lining 
Taffeta - 100% recycled polyester

75 GSM One size

LIGHTWEIGHT 
HIP BAG STAU890

Specifications
Same specifications as  
Hip Bag STAU891

Colours

Limited edition

French
Navy

NEW SS22
Lime Flash

 
 Camouflage

Same specifications as  
Hip Bag STAU891

Fabric Specifications
Shell  
Plain weave - 100% recycled polyester  
Fluorine-free durable water repellence  
Lining
Taffeta - 100% recycled polyester

75 GSM One size

LIGHTWEIGHT 
HIP BAG AOP STAU894

All Over Prints

Limited edition

Heather 
Grey

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

Black

 Natural

Hip Bag
in Heather Grey

241240
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Duffle Bag
in Natural

Lightweight Duffle Bag AOP
in Camouflage

300 GSM One size

DUFFLE BAG STAU892
Core

Canvas duffle bag

Fabric

Shell 
Canvas - 80% recycled cotton 20% recycled polyester 
Lining 
Plain weave - 100% organic ring-spun combed cotton 

Specifications

Grosgrain cotton ribbon stitched in half to make handle 
Pocket at front between straps 
Single needle topstitch at handle attachment  
Grosgrain strap with box stitch
Inside pocket

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

5 pcs / bag
50 pcs / box

Packing Packing

Heather 
Grey

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

Black

 Natural

Fabric

Specifications

Shell  
Plain weave - 100% recycled polyester  
Fluorine-free durable water repellence 
Lining
Taffeta - 100% recycled polyester 

Grosgrain strap stitched in half to make handle
Detachable, adjustable shoulder strap
Pocket at front between straps
Inside pocket

Nylon coil zip with metal puller on top 
and inside pocket
Inside zip opening for easy decoration 
Single needle topstitch at handle attachment

One size

LIGHTWEIGHT 
DUFFLE BAG STAU770

Limited edition

Black French
Navy

Colours

75 GSM

LIGHTWEIGHT 
DUFFLE BAG AOP STAU896

Limited edition

 Camouflage

All Over Prints

Same fabric, GSM, size and specifications as Lightweight Duffle Bag STAU770

243242
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Pencil Case 
in Natural

300 GSM One size

PENCIL CASE STAU764
Core

Woven pencil case

Fabric

Canvas
80% recycled cotton
20% recycled polyester

Specifications

Nylon zip with herringbone puller
Binding on inside seams for clean finish

10 pcs / bag
100 pcs / box

Packing

Heather 
Grey

Whites

Colours

Essential heathers

Black

 Natural

245244
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Single jersey Piqué

Sherpa

Plain weave

Plain weave

Slub single jersey

Wave terry French terry

1x1 rib

Crinkled taslan

Brushed

2x2 rib

Canvas

Twill satin

Knitted fabrics

Woven cotton fabrics

Woven outerwear fabrics 

Fabrics

The basic knit structure where
the front side is smooth, while  
the back side is piled with loops.
 

Knitted using tuck stitches to 
create a honeycomb-like 
geometric structure, 
commonly used for polo shirts. 

The front side of the fabric has 
soft, sheepskin-like pile, giving a 
warm, cosy feel.

The most common type of 
woven fabric, with yarn in a 
criss-cross pattern.

Densely woven fabric that is 
strong and highly durable. Fin-
ished with fluorine-free durable 
water repellent.

The same as single jersey, 
but with slub yarn, which gives 
the  irregular appearance.

A loopback fabric, wave terry 
(seersucker terry) is knitted using 
alternating yarn tension to give a 
wavy, textured surface.

The front side has a smooth 
jersey structure, while the back 
side has a distinct loop structure.

Single alternating wales that look 
identical on both sides of the 
fabric and offer greater stretch.

Air-textured woven fabric with 
a crinkled effect. Finished with 
f luorine-free durable water  
repellent.

Sweatshirt fabric is called
'brushed' when the inside loops 
of a French terry knit are carefully 
brushed, for a soft, warm feel.

Double alternating wales that 
offer even more elasticity than 
1x1 rib.
 

Highly durable plain weave, 
woven with threads of different 
sizes.

Fabric woven using a diagonal 
twill pattern, with a smooth sur-
face. Finished with fluorine-free 
durable water repellent.

Organic cotton

Recycled polyester

Recycled cotton

Tencel ®

Fabrics  
& materials
All the fabrics that Stanley/Stella uses are made from 
organic, sustainable or recycled materials to ensure 
that our environmental footprint is as gentle as possible 
– GOTS-certified organic cotton, Tencel® made from 
FSC/PEFC-certified wood pulp, GRS recycled cotton,  
and GRS recycled polyester. 

While making this eco-conscious decision, we never 
compromise on comfort, style or functionality. Whatever the 
type of knit or weave – from smooth single jersey, durable 
piqué and cosy sweats, to plain weave and soft twill satin – we 
always choose our fabrics with the utmost care to ensure the 
best possible fit, feel and performance, as well as superior 
printability.

Natural, GMO-free fibre grown without any 
chemicals. Our cotton yarn is made of long staple 
fibres only, and is combed and ring spun. Soft, 
breathable, and easily printable.

Made from recovered PET bottles to reduce  
plastic pollution. All components on our jackets are 
recycled polyester, easing end-of-life recyclability. 
Strong and durable.

Made from pre-consumer waste, including our 
own cutting waste. Shorter fibres require blending 
with higher-quality fibres like recycled polyester for 
accessories and organic cotton for t-shirts.

Made from wood pulp from FSC/PEFC forests. 
These fibres are blended with organic cotton to offer 
added coolness and a fluid drape.

249248



Our garments are available in one of the widest ranges 
of colours on the market, offering you a truly amazing 
choice – from whites, solid colours and heathers, to 
our unique All over prints and creative garment dyeing 
techniques like vintage and aged, tie & dye and dip 
dye. The vast majority of our solid colours are fabric 
dyed, giving excellent shade consistency and printa-
bility. Heathers are knitted with yarn made from fibres 

of two or more different colours, and we are one of the 
few brands offering heathers in 100% organic cotton. 
Our vintage items are garment dyed, followed by a 
garment wash to create a faded effect. Other special 
dyeing techniques like tie & dye or dip dye are all hand 
dyed for a unique look. 
Care labels on every garment provide clear instructions 
on how to keep garments looking great, wear after wear. 

Untreated cotton, textured 
with tiny specks of the original 
cotton plant. Fabric finished 
with softener wash only.

Natural Raw
Fabric dyed, giving  
a uniform colour effect.

Solid
Fibre dyed, mixing two or 
more different-coloured fibres, 
spun into a yarn.

Heather
Yarn dyed and garment 
washed, where washing time 
determines the final shade.

Denim
Garment dyed using pigment 
dyes, with garment washing to 
give a faded effect. For aged 
colours, rubber balls are used 
during washing.

Vintage
Base colour is fabric dyed. 
After stitching, the garment is 
tied according to the pattern 
and hand dyed with one or 
more colours, then finished 
with garment washing.

Tie & Dye
After stitching, the fabric-dyed 
garment is dipped in a colour 
bath, then finished with garment 
washing using rubber balls for an 
aged effect. 

Aged Dip dye
The rainbow ombre effect is 
achieved by spraying the 
garment so the colours blend 
together on the surface. Each 
piece is done by hand. 

Ombre
Base colour is fabric dyed, and 
remaining colours of the AOP 
pattern are screen-printed on 
top of the base fabric.

All Over Prints
Garment dyed using pigment 
dyes. During washing, small 
towels are used to give the 
whitish splattered effect.

Splatter

Colours 
& dyeing techniques

251250
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Adorer (Stanley) 174

Blaster 60

Bomber - NEW 123

Bounder 102

Bower (Stella) 153

Bucket Hat - NEW 228

Bucket Hat Taslan - NEW 228

Changer 76

Changer (Baby) - NEW 218

Changer (Mini) 202

Changer Splatter 77

Chiller (Stella) 134

Climber (Stanley) - NEW 190

Climber (Stella) - NEW 168

Coacher - NEW 120

Coacher AOP - NEW 121

Collider (Stella) - NEW 136

Collider Vintage (Stella) 137

Commuter - NEW 116

Commuter AOP - NEW 117

Connector 100

Creator 48

Creator (Baby) - NEW 216

Creator (Mini) 196

Creator AOP 54

Creator Denim 55

Creator Pocket 55

Creator Splatter 53

Creator Tie and Dye 53

Creator Vintage 52

Cropster (Stella) - NEW 148

Cropster Wave Terry (Stella) - NEW 149

Cruiser 84

Cruiser (Baby) - NEW 220

Cruiser (Mini) 206

Cruiser AOP 91
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Cruiser Denim 90

Cruiser Space Dye 91

Cruiser Tie and Dye 90

Cruiser Vintage 88

Cultivator 98

Cuts (Stella) 155

Cycler - NEW 112

Dancer (Stella) 145

Dazzler (Stella) 151

Decker - NEW 110

Decker Wave Terry - NEW 111

Dreamer (Stella) 142

Drummer 93

Duffle Bag - NEW 242

Elliser (Stella) 146

Enjoys Modal (Stanley) 175

Evoker (Stella) 139

Expresser (Stella) 130

Feels (Stanley) 176

Fisherman Beanie 230

Fletcher 104

Flyer (Stanley) 182

Freestyler 63

Fringer (Stella) 138

Fuser 58

Fuser Aged Dip Dye - NEW 59

Fuser Ombre - NEW 59

Getter 69

Globetrotter Wave Terry - NEW 96

Gym Bag 238

Gym Bag AOP 239

Hip Bag - NEW 240

Hopper (Mini) 198

Imaginer 64

Innovates Denim (Stanley) 181

Inspires Denim (Stella) 147

Jazzer (Stella) 132

Kicker (Stella) 162
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Kicker Tie and Dye (Stella) 163
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Shopping Bag AOP 237
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Singer (Stella) 140

Skater (Stanley) 177
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Slammer Aged Dip Dye - NEW 95
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Speeder - NEW 118

Speeder AOP - NEW 119

Spinner (Stella) 158

Sprinter (Mini) 200
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Streeter (Stella) 164
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Tote Bag 234

Tote Bag AOP 235

Tote Bag Tie and Dye 235
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Triber Splatter 69
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Styles by product code

STAU760 Tote Bag Woven tote bag 300 - One size 234

STAU762 Shopping Bag Woven shopping bag 300 - One size 236

STAU763 Gym Bag Woven gym bag 300 - One size 238

STAU764 Pencil Case Woven pencil case 300 - One size 244

STAU767 Tote Bag AOP All over printed tote bag 300 - One size 235

STAU768 Shopping Bag AOP All over printed shopping bag 300 - One size 237

STAU769 Gym Bag AOP All over printed gym bag 300 - One size 239

STAU770 Lightweight Duffle Bag - NEW Light duffle bag 75 - One size 243

STAU771 Fisherman Beanie The fisherman beanie - - One size 230

STAU772 Rib Beanie The rib beanie - - One size 231

STAU773 Light Tote Bag Light woven tote bag 160 - One size 232

STAU775 Tote Bag Tie and Dye Tie and dye woven tote bag 300 - One size 235

STAU848 Bucket Hat Taslan - NEW Crinkle bucket hat 115 - S/M - M/L 228

STAU890 Lightweight Hip Bag - NEW Light hip bag 75 - One size 241

STAU891 Hip Bag - NEW Canvas hip bag 300 - One size 240

STAU892 Duffle Bag - NEW Canvas duffle bag 300 - One size 242

STAU893 Bucket Hat - NEW Canvas bucket hat 300 - S/M - M/L 228

STAU894 Lightweight Hip Bag AOP - NEW All over printed light hip bag 75 - One size 241

STAU895 Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP - NEW All over printed light bucket hat 75 - S/M - M/L 229

STAU896 Lightweight Duffle Bag AOP - NEW All over printed light duffle bag 75 - One size 243

Product code Product name Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

Product code Product name Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

STAU

STBB

STBK

STBM

STBU

STBW

STDW

STBB921 Baby Shaker - NEW The babies' jogger pants 280 - 0/6 - 24/36 months 222

STBK910 Mini Shake The kids' jogger pants 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 209

STBM519 Stanley Steps The men's jogger pants 300 Fitted S - XXL 186

STBM569 Mover The unisex jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 106

STBM570 Mover AOP The unisex all over printed  jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 109

STBU100 Trainer Ombre - NEW The unisex ombre jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 115

STBU576 Mover Vintage The unisex garment dyed jogger pants 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 108

STBU578 Trainer The unisex jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XXS - XXL* 114

STBU579 Mover Splatter The unisex splatter jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 109

STBU587 Decker - NEW The unisex relaxed jogger pants 270 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 110

STBU588 Decker Wave Terry - NEW The unisex relaxed wave terry jogger pants 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 111

STBU847 Cycler - NEW The unisex multifunctional trousers - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 112

STBU876 Tracker Trousers - NEW The unisex urban trousers 115 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 113

STBW129 Stella Traces The women's jogger pants 300 Fitted XS - XL 154

STBW130 Stella Cuts The women's jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XS - XL 155

STBW586 Stella Ryder - NEW The women's fitted shorts 270 Fitted XS - XXL 156

STDW141 Stella Twister The women's oversized t-shirt dress 155 Relaxed fit S - L 159

STDW143 Stella Streeter The women's hoodie dress 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 164

STDW144 Stella Spinner The women's t-shirt dress 180 Medium fit XS - XL 158

STDW161 Stella Kicker The women's oversized crew neck dress 300 Oversized XS - XXL 162

STDW162 Stella Paiger The women's polo dress 230 Medium fit XS - XXL 160

STDW163 Stella Kicker Tie and Dye The women's oversized tie and dye crew neck dress 300 Oversized XS - XXL 163

STDW164 Stella Paiger AOP The women's all over printed polo dress 230 Medium fit XS - XXL 161

STJM836 Stanley Climber - NEW The men's body warmer - Fitted S - 3XL 190

STJM837 Stanley Voyager - NEW The men's padded jacket - Fitted S - 3XL 188

STJM 

STJU 
STJU833 Coacher - NEW The unisex coach jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 120

STJU834 Speeder - NEW The unisex over the head jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 118

STJU844 Bomber - NEW The unisex bomber jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 123

STJU846 Commuter - NEW The unisex multifunctional jacket - Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 116

STJU849 Tracker - NEW The unisex urban jacket 115 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 122

STJU877 Commuter AOP - NEW The unisex all over printed multifunctional jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 117

STJU878 Speeder AOP - NEW The unisex all over printed over the head jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 119

STJU879 Coacher AOP - NEW The unisex all over printed coach jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 121

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 261260



STJW 

STPK

STPU

STPW 

STSB 

STSK 

STSM 

STSU 

STPK908 Mini Sprinter The iconic kids' polo 220 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 200

STPU331 Prepster The unisex polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 70

STPU332 Prepster Long Sleeve The unisex long sleeve polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 74

STPU334 Prepster Space Dye The unisex space dye polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 73

STPU335 Prepster Vintage The unisex vintage polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 72

STPU336 Prepster AOP The unisex all over printed polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 73

STJW838 Stella Climber - NEW The women's body warmer - Fitted XS - XXL 168

STJW839 Stella Voyager - NEW The women's padded jacket - Fitted XS - XXL 166

STPW333 Stella Elliser The women's polo 200 Fitted XS - XXL 146

STSB919 Baby Cruiser - NEW The iconic babies' hoodie sweatshirt 280 - 6/12 - 24/36 months 220

STSB920 Baby Changer - NEW The iconic babies' crew neck sweatshirt 280 - 6/12 - 24/36 months 218

STSK911 Mini Cruiser The kids' hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 206

STSK912 Mini Runner The iconic kids' zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 208

STSK913 Mini Changer The kids' brushed crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 202

STSK916 Mini Scouter The kids' terry crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 204

STSM565 Stanley Flyer The iconic men's hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit S - 3XL 182

STSM566 Cultivator The iconic zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 98

STSM567 Stroller The unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 Fitted XXS - 3XL 80

STSM611 Stanley Trucker The men's quarter zip sweatshirt 300 Fitted XXS - XXL 184

STSM612 Stanley Trailer The men's high collar zip-thru sweatshirt 300 Medium fit S - XXL 185

STSU098 Radder Ombre - NEW The unisex ombre relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 82

STSU099 Slammer Aged Dip Dye - NEW The unisex aged dip dye relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95

STSU715 Warmer Sherpa The unisex sherpa lined zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 101

STSU719 Cruiser Denim The unisex denim hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XL 90

Product code Product name Short description Weight Fit Size range Page Product code Product name Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

STSU 

STSU806 Bounder The unisex bomber sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - 3XL 102

STSU812 Drummer The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt 280 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 93

STSU820 Connector The unisex zip-thru terry hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 100

STSU822 Cruiser The iconic unisex hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 84

STSU823 Changer The iconic unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 Fitted XXS - 5XL* 76

STSU824 Sider The unisex side pocket hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 92

STSU825 Cruiser AOP The unisex all over printed hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - 3XL 91

STSU853 Cruiser Vintage The unisex garment dyed hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 88

STSU854 Cruiser Tie and Dye The unisex tie and dye hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 90

STSU856 Slammer The unisex relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 94

STSU857 Radder The unisex relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 81

STSU860 Cruiser Space Dye The unisex space dye hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 91

STSU865 Changer Splatter The unisex splatter crew neck sweatshirt 300 Fitted XXS - 3XL 77

STSU866 Radder Heavy The unisex heavy relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 500 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 83

STSU867 Slammer Heavy The unisex heavy relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 500 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95

STSU868 Roller The essential unisex crew neck sweatshirt 280 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 78

STSU870 Fletcher The unisex oversized cardigan 350 Oversized XXS - 3XL 104

STSU871 Sloaner The unisex V-neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 105

STSU875 Globetrotter Wave Terry - NEW The unisex oversized wave terry hoodie sweatshirt 350 Oversized XXS - 3XL 96

STSW

STTB918 Baby Creator - NEW The iconic babies' t-shirt 155 - 0/6 - 24/36 months 216

STSW125 Stella Dazzler The women's relaxed fit sweatshirt 300 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 151

STSW132 Stella Bower The women's cropped hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XL 153

STSW148 Stella Trigger The iconic women's hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XS - XXL 152

STSW872 Stella Wilder - NEW The women's oversized crew neck sweatshirt 300 Oversized XS - XXL 150

STSW873 Stella Cropster - NEW The women's cropped crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 148

STSW874 Stella Cropster Wave Terry - NEW The women's cropped wave terry crew neck sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XS - XXL 149

STTB

STTK
STTK907 Mini Hopper The iconic kids' long sleeve t-shirt 155 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 198

STTK909 Mini Creator The iconic kids' t-shirt 155 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 196

STTM
STTM501 Stanley Feels The men's fitted t-shirt 155 Fitted S - XXL 176

STTM518 Stanley Enjoys Modal The men's modal t-shirt 140 Medium fit S - XXL 175

STTM543 Stanley Specter The men's tank top 155 Fitted S - XXL 180

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 263262



STTM

STTU

STTM558 Shifts Dry The unisex dry handfeel long sleeve t-shirt 200 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 66

STTM559 Sparker The unisex medium fit heavy t-shirt 220 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 62

STTM560 Stanley Shuffler The iconic men's long sleeve t-shirt 180 Medium fit S - 3XL* 179

STTM562 Stanley Presenter The men's V-neck t-shirt 155 Medium fit S - XXL 178

STTM605 Stanley Skater The men's long t-shirt 155 Medium fit S - XXL 177

STTM606 Stanley Adorer The men's light t-shirt 140 Fitted S - XXL 174

STTU096 Fuser Ombre - NEW The unisex ombre relaxed t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

STTU097 Fuser Aged Dip Dye - NEW The unisex aged dip dye relaxed t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

STTU647 Imaginer The unisex raw edge t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - 3XL 64

STTU755 Creator The iconic unisex t-shirt 180 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 48

STTU756 Creator Denim The unisex denim t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 55

STTU757 Creator Tie and Dye The unisex tie and dye t-shirt 155 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 53

STTU758 Rocker The essential unisex t-shirt 150 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 56

STTU759 Fuser The unisex relaxed boxy fit t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 58

STTU786 Creator Splatter The unisex splatter t-shirt 155 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 53

STTU787 RE-Creator The unisex recycled t-shirt 180 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 54

STTU788 Freestyler The unisex relaxed fit heavy t-shirt 240 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 63

STTU790 Triber The unisex oversized long sleeve t-shirt 180 Oversized XXS - 3XL 68

STTU791 Triber Splatter The unisex splatter oversized long sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XXS - 3XL 69

STTU792 RE-Blaster The unisex oversized recycled t-shirt 200 Oversized XXS - 3XL 61

STTU815 Blaster The unisex oversized heavy t-shirt 200 Oversized XXS - 3XL 60

STTU817 Getter The unisex hoodie t-shirt 180 Medium fit XS - 3XL 69

STTU827 Ringer The unisex ringer t-shirt 155 Fitted XXS - XXL 65

STTU828 Creator AOP The unisex all over printed t-shirt 180 Medium fit XS - XXL 54

STTU830 Creator Pocket The unisex pocket t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 55

STTU831 Creator Vintage The unisex garment dyed t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 52

Product code Product name Short description Weight Fit Size range Page Product code Product name Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

STTW

STTW

STWM

STWW

STTW013 Stella Dreamer The iconic women's tank top 120 Fitted XS - XXL 142

STTW021 Stella Singer The women's long sleeve t-shirt 120 Medium fit XS - XL 140

STTW023 Stella Evoker The women's V-neck t-shirt 120 Medium fit XS - XXL 139

STTW032 Stella Expresser The iconic women's fitted t-shirt 155 Fitted XS - XXL 130

STTW036 Stella Chiller The women's scoop neck relaxed fit t-shirt 120 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 134

STTW038 Stella Dancer The women's cropped relaxed tank top 120 Relaxed fit XS - XL 145

STTW039 Stella Jazzer The essential women's t-shirt 150 Medium fit XS - XXL 132

STTW054 Stella Fringer The women's boxy heavy t-shirt 200 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 138

STTW068 Stella Collider Vintage The women's garment dyed rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XS - XXL 137

STTW084 Stella Minter - NEW The women's medium fit tank top 155 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 144

STTW089 Stella Collider - NEW The women's rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XS - XXL 136

STTW112 Stella Rounder Slub The women's rolled sleeve slub t-shirt 130 Medium fit XS - XL 135

STTW114 Stella Waver Slub The women's 3/4 sleeve dropped shoulder t-shirt 130 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 141

STWM572 Stanley Innovates Denim The men's denim shirt 170 Medium fit S - XXL 181

STWW072 Stella Inspires Denim The women's denim shirt 170 Medium fit XS - XL 147

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 265264



Styles in alphabetical order
A

B

C

C

D

E

F

Product name Product code Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

Product name Product code Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

Adorer (Stanley) STTM606 The men's light t-shirt 140 Fitted S - XXL 174

Blaster STTU815 The unisex oversized heavy t-shirt 200 Oversized XXS - 3XL 60

Bomber - NEW STJU844 The unisex bomber jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 123

Bounder STSU806 The unisex bomber sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - 3XL 102

Bower (Stella) STSW132 The women's cropped hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XL 153

Bucket Hat - NEW STAU893 Canvas bucket hat 300 - S/M - M/L 228

Bucket Hat Taslan - NEW STAU848 Crinkle bucket hat 115 - S/M - M/L 228

Changer STSU823 The iconic unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 Fitted XXS - 5XL* 76

Changer (Baby) - NEW STSB920 The iconic babies' crew neck sweatshirt 280 - 6/12 - 24/36 months 218

Changer (Mini) STSK913 The kids' brushed crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 202

Changer Splatter STSU865 The unisex splatter crew neck sweatshirt 300 Fitted XXS - 3XL 77

Chiller (Stella) STTW036 The women's scoop neck relaxed fit t-shirt 120 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 134

Climber (Stanley) - NEW STJM836 The men's body warmer - Fitted S - 3XL 190

Climber (Stella) - NEW STJW838 The women's body warmer - Fitted XS - XXL 168

Coacher - NEW STJU833 The unisex coach jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 120

Coacher AOP - NEW STJU879 The unisex all over printed coach jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 121

Collider (Stella) - NEW STTW089 The women's rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XS - XXL 136

Collider Vintage (Stella) STTW068 The women's garment dyed rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XS - XXL 137

Commuter - NEW STJU846 The unisex multifunctional jacket - Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 116

Commuter AOP - NEW STJU877 The unisex all over printed multifunctional jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 117

Connector STSU820 The unisex zip-thru terry hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 100

Creator STTU755 The iconic unisex t-shirt 180 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 48

Creator (Baby) - NEW STTB918 The iconic babies' t-shirt 155 - 0/6 - 24/36 months 216

Creator (Mini) STTK909 The iconic kids' t-shirt 155 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 196

Creator AOP STTU828 The unisex all over printed t-shirt 180 Medium fit XS - XXL 54

Creator Denim STTU756 The unisex denim t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 55

Creator Pocket STTU830 The unisex pocket t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 55

Creator Splatter STTU786 The unisex splatter t-shirt 155 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 53

Creator Tie and Dye STTU757 The unisex tie and dye t-shirt 155 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 53

Creator Vintage STTU831 The unisex garment dyed t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 52

Cropster (Stella) - NEW STSW873 The women's cropped crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 148

Cropster Wave Terry (Stella) - NEW STSW874 The women's cropped wave terry crew neck sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XS - XXL 149

Cruiser STSU822 The iconic unisex hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 84

Cruiser (Baby) - NEW STSB919 The iconic babies' hoodie sweatshirt 280 - 6/12 - 24/36 months 220

Cruiser (Mini) STSK911 The kids' hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 206

Cruiser AOP STSU825 The unisex all over printed hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - 3XL 91

Cruiser Denim STSU719 The unisex denim hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XL 90

Cruiser Space Dye STSU860 The unisex space dye hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 91

Cruiser Tie and Dye STSU854 The unisex tie and dye hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 90

Cruiser Vintage STSU853 The unisex garment dyed hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 88

Cultivator STSM566 The iconic zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 98

Cuts (Stella) STBW130 The women's jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XS - XL 155

Cycler - NEW STBU847 The unisex multifunctional trousers - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 112

Feels (Stanley) STTM501 The men's fitted t-shirt 155 Fitted S - XXL 176

Fisherman Beanie STAU771 The fisherman beanie - - One size 230

Fletcher STSU870 The unisex oversized cardigan 350 Oversized XXS - 3XL 104

Flyer (Stanley) STSM565 The iconic men's hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit S - 3XL 182

Freestyler STTU788 The unisex relaxed fit heavy t-shirt 240 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 63

Fringer (Stella) STTW054 The women's boxy heavy t-shirt 200 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 138

Fuser STTU759 The unisex relaxed boxy fit t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 58

Fuser Aged Dip Dye - NEW STTU097 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

Dancer (Stella) STTW038 The women's cropped relaxed tank top 120 Relaxed fit XS - XL 145

Dazzler (Stella) STSW125 The women's relaxed fit sweatshirt 300 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 151

Decker - NEW STBU587 The unisex relaxed jogger pants 270 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 110

Decker Wave Terry - NEW STBU588 The unisex relaxed wave terry jogger pants 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 111

Dreamer (Stella) STTW013 The iconic women's tank top 120 Fitted XS - XXL 142

Drummer STSU812 The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt 280 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 93

Duffle Bag - NEW STAU892 Canvas duffle bag 300 - One size 242

Elliser (Stella) STPW333 The women's polo 200 Fitted XS - XXL 146

Enjoys Modal (Stanley) STTM518 The men's modal t-shirt 140 Medium fit S - XXL 175

Evoker (Stella) STTW023 The women's V-neck t-shirt 120 Medium fit XS - XXL 139

Expresser (Stella) STTW032 The iconic women's fitted t-shirt 155 Fitted XS - XXL 130

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 267266



F P

R

S

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

Fuser Ombre - NEW STTU096 The unisex ombre relaxed t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

Getter STTU817 The unisex hoodie t-shirt 180 Medium fit XS - 3XL 69

Globetrotter Wave Terry - NEW STSU875 The unisex oversized wave terry hoodie sweatshirt 350 Oversized XXS - 3XL 96

Gym Bag STAU763 Woven gym bag 300 - One size 238

Gym Bag AOP STAU769 All over printed gym bag 300 - One size 239

Hip Bag - NEW STAU891 Canvas hip bag 300 - One size 240

Hopper (Mini) STTK907 The iconic kids' long sleeve t-shirt 155 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 198

Imaginer STTU647 The unisex raw edge t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - 3XL 64

Innovates Denim (Stanley) STWM572 The men's denim shirt 170 Medium fit S - XXL 181

Inspires Denim (Stella) STWW072 The women's denim shirt 170 Medium fit XS - XL 147

Jazzer (Stella) STTW039 The essential women's t-shirt 150 Medium fit XS - XXL 132

Kicker (Stella) STDW161 The women's oversized crew neck dress 300 Oversized XS - XXL 162

Kicker Tie and Dye (Stella) STDW163 The women's oversized tie and dye crew neck dress 300 Oversized XS - XXL 163

Paiger (Stella) STDW162 The women's polo dress 230 Medium fit XS - XXL 160

Paiger AOP (Stella) STDW164 The women's all over printed polo dress 230 Medium fit XS - XXL 161

Pencil Case STAU764 Woven pencil case 300 - One size 244

Prepster STPU331 The unisex polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 70

Prepster AOP STPU336 The unisex all over printed polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 73

Prepster Long Sleeve STPU332 The unisex long sleeve polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 74

Prepster Space Dye STPU334 The unisex space dye polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 73

Prepster Vintage STPU335 The unisex vintage polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 72

Presenter (Stanley) STTM562 The men's V-neck t-shirt 155 Medium fit S - XXL 178

Radder STSU857 The unisex relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 81

Radder Heavy STSU866 The unisex heavy relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 500 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 83

Radder Ombre - NEW STSU098 The unisex ombre relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 82

RE-Blaster STTU792 The unisex oversized recycled t-shirt 200 Oversized XXS - 3XL 61

RE-Creator STTU787 The unisex recycled t-shirt 180 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 54

Rib Beanie STAU772 The rib beanie - - One size 231

Ringer STTU827 The unisex ringer t-shirt 155 Fitted XXS - XXL 65

Rocker STTU758 The essential unisex t-shirt 150 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 56

Roller STSU868 The essential unisex crew neck sweatshirt 280 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 78

Rounder Slub (Stella) STTW112 The women's rolled sleeve slub t-shirt 130 Medium fit XS - XL 135

Runner (Mini) STSK912 The iconic kids' zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 208

Ryder (Stella) - NEW STBW586 The women's fitted shorts 270 Fitted XS - XXL 156

Light Tote Bag - NEW STAU773 Light woven tote bag 160 - One size 232

Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP - NEW STAU895 All over printed light bucket hat 75 - S/M - M/L 229

Lightweight Duffle Bag - NEW STAU770 Light duffle bag 75 - One size 243

Lightweight Duffle Bag AOP - NEW STAU896 All over printed light duffle bag 75 - One size 243

Lightweight Hip Bag - NEW STAU890 Light hip bag 75 - One size 241

Lightweight Hip Bag AOP - NEW STAU894 All over printed light hip bag 75 - One size 241

Minter (Stella) - NEW STTW084 The women's medium fit tank top 155 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 144

Mover STBM569 The unisex jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 106

Mover AOP STBM570 The unisex all over printed  jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 109

Mover Splatter STBU579 The unisex splatter jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 109

Mover Vintage STBU576 The unisex garment dyed jogger pants 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 108

Scouter (Mini) STSK916 The kids' terry crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 204

Shake (Mini) STBK910 The kids' jogger pants 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 209

Shaker (Baby) - NEW STBB921 The babies' jogger pants 280 - 0/6 - 24/36 months 222

Shifts Dry STTM558 The unisex dry handfeel long sleeve t-shirt 200 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 66

Shopping Bag STAU762 Woven shopping bag 300 - One size 236

Shopping Bag AOP STAU768 All over printed shopping bag 300 - One size 237

Shuffler (Stanley) STTM560 The iconic men's long sleeve t-shirt 180 Medium fit S - 3XL* 179

Sider STSU824 The unisex side pocket hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 92

Singer (Stella) STTW021 The women's long sleeve t-shirt 120 Medium fit XS - XL 140

Skater (Stanley) STTM605 The men's long t-shirt 155 Medium fit S - XXL 177

Slammer STSU856 The unisex relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 94

Slammer Aged Dip Dye - NEW STSU099 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95

Slammer Heavy STSU867 The unisex heavy relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 500 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95
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Sloaner STSU871 The unisex V-neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 105

Sparker STTM559 The unisex medium fit heavy t-shirt 220 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 62

Specter (Stanley) STTM543 The men's tank top 155 Fitted S - XXL 180

Speeder - NEW STJU834 The unisex over the head jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 118

Speeder AOP - NEW STJU878 The unisex all over printed over the head jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 119

Spinner (Stella) STDW144 The women's t-shirt dress 180 Medium fit XS - XL 158

Sprinter (Mini) STPK908 The iconic kids' polo 220 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 200

Steps (Stanley) STBM519 The men's jogger pants 300 Fitted S - XXL 186

Streeter (Stella) STDW143 The women's hoodie dress 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 164

Stroller STSM567 The unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 Fitted XXS - 3XL 80

Tote Bag STAU760 Woven tote bag 300 - One size 234

Tote Bag AOP STAU767 All over printed tote bag 300 - One size 235

Tote Bag Tie and Dye STAU775 Tie and dye woven tote bag 300 - One size 235

Traces (Stella) STBW129 The women's jogger pants 300 Fitted XS - XL 154

Tracker - NEW STJU849 The unisex urban jacket 115 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 122

Tracker Trousers - NEW STBU876 The unisex urban trousers 115 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 113

Trailer (Stanley) STSM612 The men's high collar zip-thru sweatshirt 300 Medium fit S - XXL 185

Trainer STBU578 The unisex jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XXS - XXL* 114

Trainer Ombre - NEW STBU100 The unisex ombre jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 115

Triber STTU790 The unisex oversized long sleeve t-shirt 180 Oversized XXS - 3XL 68

Triber Splatter STTU791 The unisex splatter oversized long sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XXS - 3XL 69

Trigger (Stella) STSW148 The iconic women's hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XS - XXL 152

Trucker (Stanley) STSM611 The men's quarter zip sweatshirt 300 Fitted XXS - XXL 184

Twister (Stella) STDW141 The women's oversized t-shirt dress 155 Relaxed fit S - L 159

Voyager (Stanley) - NEW STJM837 The men's padded jacket - Fitted S - 3XL 188

Voyager (Stella) - NEW STJW839 The women's padded jacket - Fitted XS - XXL 166

Warmer Sherpa STSU715 The unisex sherpa lined zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 101

Waver Slub (Stella) STTW114 The women's 3/4 sleeve dropped shoulder t-shirt 130 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 141

Wilder (Stella) - NEW STSW872 The women's oversized crew neck sweatshirt 300 Oversized XS - XXL 150
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Styles by collection

Baby Changer - NEW STSB920 The iconic babies' crew neck sweatshirt 280 - 6/12 - 24/36 months 218

Baby Creator - NEW STTB918 The iconic babies' t-shirt 155 - 0/6 - 24/36 months 216

Baby Cruiser - NEW STSB919 The iconic babies' hoodie sweatshirt 280 - 6/12 - 24/36 months 220

Changer STSU823 The iconic unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 Fitted XXS - 5XL* 76

Creator STTU755 The iconic unisex t-shirt 180 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 48

Cruiser STSU822 The iconic unisex hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 84

Cultivator STSM566 The iconic zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 98

Mini Changer STSK913 The kids' brushed crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 202

Mini Creator STTK909 The iconic kids' t-shirt 155 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 196

Mini Cruiser STSK911 The kids' hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 206

Mini Runner STSK912 The iconic kids' zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 208

Mini Scouter STSK916 The kids' terry crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 204

Mini Sprinter STPK908 The iconic kids' polo 220 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 200

Prepster STPU331 The unisex polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 70

Stanley Flyer STSM565 The iconic men's hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit S - 3XL 182

Stella Expresser STTW032 The iconic women's fitted t-shirt 155 Fitted XS - XXL 130

Stella Trigger STSW148 The iconic women's hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XS - XXL 152

Stroller STSM567 The unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 Fitted XXS - 3XL 80

Changer Splatter STSU865 The unisex splatter crew neck sweatshirt 300 Fitted XXS - 3XL 77

Creator Splatter STTU786 The unisex splatter t-shirt 155 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 53

Creator Tie and Dye STTU757 The unisex tie and dye t-shirt 155 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 53

Cruiser Space Dye STSU860 The unisex space dye hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 91

Cruiser Tie and Dye STSU854 The unisex tie and dye hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 90

Fletcher STSU870 The unisex oversized cardigan 350 Oversized XXS - 3XL 104

Mover Splatter STBU579 The unisex splatter jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 109

Prepster AOP STPU336 The unisex all over printed polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 73

Prepster Space Dye STPU334 The unisex space dye polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 73

RE-Blaster STTU792 The unisex oversized recycled t-shirt 200 Oversized XXS - 3XL 61

Sloaner STSU871 The unisex V-neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 105

Stella Kicker Tie and Dye STDW163 The women's oversized tie and dye crew neck dress 300 Oversized XS - XXL 163

Stella Paiger AOP STDW164 The women's all over printed polo dress 230 Medium fit XS - XXL 161

Triber Splatter STTU791 The unisex splatter oversized long sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XXS - 3XL 69

Bucket Hat Taslan - NEW STAU848 Crinkle bucket hat 115 - S/M - M/L 228

Commuter AOP - NEWv STJU877 The unisex all over printed multifunctional jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 117

Fuser Aged Dip Dye - NEW STTU097 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

Fuser Ombre - NEW STTU096 The unisex ombre relaxed t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

Globetrotter Wave Terry - NEW STSU875 The unisex oversized wave terry hoodie sweatshirt 350 Oversized XXS - 3XL 96

Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP - NEW STAU895 All over printed light bucket hat 75 - S/M - M/L 229

Lightweight Duffle Bag - NEW STAU770 Light duffle bag 75 - One size 243

Lightweight Duffle Bag AOP - NEW STAU896 All over printed light duffle bag 75 - One size 243

Lightweight Hip Bag - NEW STAU890 Light hip bag 75 - One size 241

Lightweight Hip Bag AOP - NEW STAU894 All over printed light hip bag 75 - One size 241

Radder Ombre - NEW STSU098 The unisex ombre relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 82

Slammer Aged Dip Dye - NEW STSU099 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95

Stella Ryder - NEW STBW586 The women's fitted shorts 270 Fitted XS - XXL 156

Trainer Ombre - NEW STBU100 The unisex ombre jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 115

Iconic

Capsule
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Our Iconics are forever pieces, staple styles made to the highest standard with premium finishing and details. 
We consider these to be the best products on the market. Iconics stay relevant and in the collection for around five years.

Our Capsule collections are seasonal, launched for Spring/Summer (SS) and Autumn/Winter (AW). Designed to bring something new, they are perfect for trend-driven customers. 
Capsule styles and seasonal colours stay in the collection for a limited time: SS until the end of that year; AW until the end of the following year.

Drummer STSU812 The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt 280 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 93

Light Tote Bag STAU773 Light woven tote bag 160 - One size 232

Rocker STTU758 The essential unisex t-shirt 150 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 56

Roller STSU868 The essential unisex crew neck sweatshirt 280 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 78

Stella Jazzer STTW039 The essential women's t-shirt 150 Medium fit XS - XXL 132

Essential

Product name Product code Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

Our Essentials are styles specially designed for digital retail, merchandising and high-volume business. 
Targeted at the youth segment, these popular, laid-back styles stay in the collection for around five years.

Limited edition

Product name Product code Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

Our Limited edition are styles specially designed for digital retail, merchandising 
and high-volume business. Theses styles stay in the collection while stocks lasts.

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 273272



Core
Our Core items form our main collection. All featuring our signature superior finishing, details and printability,  
these styles are available in a wide range of colours, and stay in the collection for around three years.

Baby Shaker - NEW STBB921 The babies' jogger pants 280 - 0/6 - 24/36 months 222

Blaster STTU815 The unisex oversized heavy t-shirt 200 Oversized XXS - 3XL 60

Bomber - NEW STJU844 The unisex bomber jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 123

Bounder STSU806 The unisex bomber sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - 3XL 102

Bucket Hat - NEW STAU893 Canvas bucket hat 300 - S/M - M/L 228

Coacher - NEW STJU833 The unisex coach jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 120

Coacher AOP - NEW STJU879 The unisex all over printed coach jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 121

Commuter - NEW STJU846 The unisex multifunctional jacket - Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 116

Connector STSU820 The unisex zip-thru terry hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 100

Creator AOP STTU828 The unisex all over printed t-shirt 180 Medium fit XS - XXL 54

Creator Denim STTU756 The unisex denim t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 55

Creator Pocket STTU830 The unisex pocket t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 55

Creator Vintage STTU831 The unisex garment dyed t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 52

Cruiser AOP STSU825 The unisex all over printed hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - 3XL 91

Cruiser Denim STSU719 The unisex denim hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XL 90

Cruiser Vintage STSU853 The unisex garment dyed hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 88

Cycler - NEW STBU847 The unisex multifunctional trousers - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 112

Decker - NEW STBU587 The unisex relaxed jogger pants 270 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 110

Decker Wave Terry - NEW STBU588 The unisex relaxed wave terry jogger pants 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 111

Duffle Bag - NEW STAU892 Canvas duffle bag 300 - One size 242

Fisherman Beanie STAU771 The fisherman beanie - - One size 230

Freestyler STTU788 The unisex relaxed fit heavy t-shirt 240 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 63

Fuser STTU759 The unisex relaxed boxy fit t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 58

Getter STTU817 The unisex hoodie t-shirt 180 Medium fit XS - 3XL 69

Gym Bag STAU763 Woven gym bag 300 - One size 238

Gym Bag AOP STAU769 All over printed gym bag 300 - One size 239

Hip Bag - NEW STAU891 Canvas hip bag 300 - One size 240

Imaginer STTU647 The unisex raw edge t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - 3XL 64

Mini Hopper STTK907 The iconic kids' long sleeve t-shirt 155 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 198

Mini Shake STBK910 The kids' jogger pants 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 209

Mover STBM569 The unisex jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 106

Mover AOP STBM570 The unisex all over printed  jogger pants 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 109

Mover Vintage STBU576 The unisex garment dyed jogger pants 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 108

Pencil Case STAU764 Woven pencil case 300 - One size 244

Prepster Long Sleeve STPU332 The unisex long sleeve polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 74

Prepster Vintage STPU335 The unisex vintage polo 230 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 72

Radder STSU857 The unisex relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 81
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Radder Heavy STSU866 The unisex heavy relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 500 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 83

RE-Creator STTU787 The unisex recycled t-shirt 180 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 54

Rib Beanie STAU772 The rib beanie - - One size 231

Ringer STTU827 The unisex ringer t-shirt 155 Fitted XXS - XXL 65

Shifts Dry STTM558 The unisex dry handfeel long sleeve t-shirt 200 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 66

Shopping Bag STAU762 Woven shopping bag 300 - One size 236

Shopping Bag AOP STAU768 All over printed shopping bag 300 - One size 237

Sider STSU824 The unisex side pocket hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 92

Slammer STSU856 The unisex relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 94

Slammer Heavy STSU867 The unisex heavy relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 500 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95

Sparker STTM559 The unisex medium fit heavy t-shirt 220 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 62

Speeder - NEW STJU834 The unisex over the head jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 118

Speeder AOP - NEW STJU878 The unisex all over printed over the head jacket - Medium fit XXS - 3XL 119

Stanley Adorer STTM606 The men's light t-shirt 140 Fitted S - XXL 174

Stanley Climber - NEW STJM836 The men's body warmer - Fitted S - 3XL 190

Stanley Enjoys Modal STTM518 The men's modal t-shirt 140 Medium fit S - XXL 175

Stanley Feels STTM501 The men's fitted t-shirt 155 Fitted S - XXL 176

Stanley Innovates Denim STWM572 The men's denim shirt 170 Medium fit S - XXL 181

Stanley Presenter STTM562 The men's V-neck t-shirt 155 Medium fit S - XXL 178

Stanley Shuffler STTM560 The iconic men's long sleeve t-shirt 180 Medium fit S - 3XL* 179

Stanley Skater STTM605 The men's long t-shirt 155 Medium fit S - XXL 177

Stanley Specter STTM543 The men's tank top 155 Fitted S - XXL 180

Stanley Steps STBM519 The men's jogger pants 300 Fitted S - XXL 186

Stanley Trailer STSM612 The men's high collar zip-thru sweatshirt 300 Medium fit S - XXL 185

Stanley Trucker STSM611 The men's quarter zip sweatshirt 300 Fitted XXS - XXL 184

Stanley Voyager - NEW STJM837 The men's padded jacket - Fitted S - 3XL 188

Stella Bower STSW132 The women's cropped hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XL 153

Stella Chiller STTW036 The women's scoop neck relaxed fit t-shirt 120 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 134

Stella Climber - NEW STJW838 The women's body warmer - Fitted XS - XXL 168

Stella Collider - NEW STTW089 The women's rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XS - XXL 136

Stella Collider Vintage STTW068 The women's garment dyed rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XS - XXL 137

Stella Cropster - NEW STSW873 The women's cropped crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 148

Stella Cropster Wave Terry - NEW STSW874 The women's cropped wave terry crew neck sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XS - XXL 149

Stella Cuts STBW130 The women's jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XS - XL 155

Stella Dancer STTW038 The women's cropped relaxed tank top 120 Relaxed fit XS - XL 145

Stella Dazzler STSW125 The women's relaxed fit sweatshirt 300 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 151

Stella Dreamer STTW013 The iconic women's tank top 120 Fitted XS - XXL 142

Stella Elliser STPW333 The women's polo 200 Fitted XS - XXL 146

Stella Evoker STTW023 The women's V-neck t-shirt 120 Medium fit XS - XXL 139

Stella Fringer STTW054 The women's boxy heavy t-shirt 200 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 138

Stella Inspires Denim STWW072 The women's denim shirt 170 Medium fit XS - XL 147

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 275274



Stella Kicker STDW161 The women's oversized crew neck dress 300 Oversized XS - XXL 162

Stella Minter - NEW STTW084 The women's medium fit tank top 155 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 144

Stella Paiger STDW162 The women's polo dress 230 Medium fit XS - XXL 160

Stella Rounder Slub STTW112 The women's rolled sleeve slub t-shirt 130 Medium fit XS - XL 135

Stella Singer STTW021 The women's long sleeve t-shirt 120 Medium fit XS - XL 140

Stella Spinner STDW144 The women's t-shirt dress 180 Medium fit XS - XL 158

Stella Streeter STDW143 The women's hoodie dress 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 164

Stella Traces STBW129 The women's jogger pants 300 Fitted XS - XL 154

Stella Twister STDW141 The women's oversized t-shirt dress 155 Relaxed fit S - L 159

Stella Voyager - NEW STJW839 The women's padded jacket - Fitted XS - XXL 166

Stella Waver Slub STTW114 The women's 3/4 sleeve dropped shoulder t-shirt 130 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 141

Stella Wilder - NEW STSW872 The women's oversized crew neck sweatshirt 300 Oversized XS - XXL 150

Tote Bag STAU760 Woven tote bag 300 - One size 234

Tote Bag AOP STAU767 All over printed tote bag 300 - One size 235

Tote Bag Tie and Dye STAU775 Tie and dye woven tote bag 300 - One size 235

Tracker - NEW STJU849 The unisex urban jacket 115 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 122

Tracker Trousers - NEW STBU876 The unisex urban trousers 115 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 113

Trainer STBU578 The unisex jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XXS - XXL* 114

Triber STTU790 The unisex oversized long sleeve t-shirt 180 Oversized XXS - 3XL 68

Warmer Sherpa STSU715 The unisex sherpa lined zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 101

Baby Changer - NEW STSB920 The iconic babies' crew neck sweatshirt 280 - 6/12 - 24/36 months 218

Baby Creator - NEW STTB918 The iconic babies' t-shirt 155 - 0/6 - 24/36 months 216

Baby Cruiser - NEW STSB919 The iconic babies' hoodie sweatshirt 280 - 6/12 - 24/36 months 220

Baby Shaker - NEW STBB921 The babies' jogger pants 280 - 0/6 - 24/36 months 222

Bounder STSU806 The unisex bomber sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - 3XL 102

Connector STSU820 The unisex zip-thru terry hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 100

Creator Vintage STTU831 The unisex garment dyed t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - XXL 52

Cruiser Vintage STSU853 The unisex garment dyed hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 88

Cultivator STSM566 The iconic zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 98

Decker - NEW STBU587 The unisex relaxed jogger pants 270 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 110
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Sunset Edition

Product name Product code Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

Our Sunset Edition styles are selected from our collection to make it  easier to choose styles that are ideal for warmer climates or seasons. 
A selection of well-known styles and colours. You can easily spot our sunset styles thanks to the new sun logo.   
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Drummer STSU812 The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt 280 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 93

Fuser STTU759 The unisex relaxed boxy fit t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 58

Fuser Aged Dip Dye - NEW STTU097 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

Fuser Ombre - NEW STTU096 The unisex ombre relaxed t-shirt 180 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

Imaginer STTU647 The unisex raw edge t-shirt 155 Medium fit XS - 3XL 64

Mini Creator STTK909 The iconic kids' t-shirt 155 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 196

Mini Runner STSK912 The iconic kids' zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 208

Mini Scouter STSK916 The kids' terry crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 204

Mini Shake STBK910 The kids' jogger pants 300 Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 209

Mover Vintage STBU576 The unisex garment dyed jogger pants 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 108

Radder Ombre - NEW STSU098 The unisex ombre relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 82

Rocker STTU758 The essential unisex t-shirt 150 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 56

Roller STSU868 The essential unisex crew neck sweatshirt 280 Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 78

Slammer Aged Dip Dye - NEW STSU099 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95

Stanley Flyer STSM565 The iconic men's hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit S - 3XL 182

Stanley Presenter STTM562 The men's V-neck t-shirt 155 Medium fit S - XXL 178

Stanley Specter STTM543 The men's tank top 155 Fitted S - XXL 180

Stanley Steps STBM519 The men's jogger pants 300 Fitted S - XXL 186

Stella Chiller STTW036 The women's scoop neck relaxed fit t-shirt 120 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 134

Stella Collider - NEW STTW089 The women's rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XS - XXL 136

Stella Collider Vintage STTW068 The women's garment dyed rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 Oversized XS - XXL 137

Stella Cropster - NEW STSW873 The women's cropped crew neck sweatshirt 300 Medium fit XS - XXL 148

Stella Cuts STBW130 The women's jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XS - XL 155

Stella Dancer STTW038 The women's cropped relaxed tank top 120 Relaxed fit XS - XL 145

Stella Dazzler STSW125 The women's relaxed fit sweatshirt 300 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 151

Stella Dreamer STTW013 The iconic women's tank top 120 Fitted XS - XXL 142

Stella Evoker STTW023 The women's V-neck t-shirt 120 Medium fit XS - XXL 139

Stella Expresser STTW032 The iconic women's fitted t-shirt 155 Fitted XS - XXL 130

Stella Jazzer STTW039 The essential women's t-shirt 150 Medium fit XS - XXL 132

Stella Minter - NEW STTW084 The women's medium fit tank top 155 Relaxed fit XS - XXL 144

Stella Rounder Slub STTW112 The women's rolled sleeve slub t-shirt 130 Medium fit XS - XL 135

Stella Ryder - NEW STBW586 The women's fitted shorts 270 Fitted XS - XXL 156

Stella Spinner STDW144 The women's t-shirt dress 180 Medium fit XS - XL 158

Stella Traces STBW129 The women's jogger pants 300 Fitted XS - XL 154

Stella Trigger STSW148 The iconic women's hoodie sweatshirt 350 Medium fit XS - XXL 152

Stella Twister STDW141 The women's oversized t-shirt dress 155 Relaxed fit S - L 159

Stella Wilder - NEW STSW872 The women's oversized crew neck sweatshirt 300 Oversized XS - XXL 150

Stroller STSM567 The unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 Fitted XXS - 3XL 80

Trainer STBU578 The unisex jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XXS - XXL* 114

Trainer Ombre - NEW STBU100 The unisex ombre jogger shorts 300 Medium fit XXS - 3XL 115

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 277276



Styles by GSM / weight

Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP - NEW STAU895 All over printed light bucket hat - S/M - M/L 229

Lightweight Duffle Bag - NEW STAU770 Light duffle bag - One size 243

Lightweight Duffle Bag AOP - NEW STAU896 All over printed light duffle bag - One size 243

Lightweight Hip Bag - NEW STAU890 Light hip bag - One size 241

Lightweight Hip Bag AOP - NEW STAU894 All over printed light hip bag - One size 241

Stanley Adorer STTM606 The men's light t-shirt Fitted S - XXL 174

Stanley Enjoys Modal STTM518 The men's modal t-shirt Medium fit S - XXL 175

Stanley Innovates Denim STWM572 The men's denim shirt Medium fit S - XXL 181

Stella Inspire Denim STWW072 The women's denim shirt Medium fit XS - XL 147

Light Tote Bag STAU773 Light woven tote bag - One size 232

Rocker STTU758 The essential unisex t-shirt Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 56

Stella Jazzer STTW039 The essential women's t-shirt Medium fit XS - XXL 132

Stella Chiller STTW036 The women's scoop neck relaxed fit t-shirt Relaxed fit XS - XXL 134

Stella Dancer STTW038 The women's cropped relaxed tank top Relaxed fit XS - XL 145

Stella Dreamer STTW013 The iconic women's tank top Fitted XS - XXL 142

Stella Evoker STTW023 The women's V-neck t-shirt Medium fit XS - XXL 139

Stella Singer STTW021 The women's long sleeve t-shirt Medium fit XS - XL 140

Bucket Hat Taslan - NEW STAU848 Crinkle bucket hat - S/M - M/L 228

Tracker - NEW STJU849 The unisex urban jacket Medium fit XXS - 3XL 122

Tracker Trousers - NEW STBU876 The unisex urban trousers Medium fit XXS - 3XL 113

Baby Creator - NEW STTB918 The iconic babies' t-shirt - 0/6 - 24/36 months 216

Creator Denim STTU756 The unisex denim t-shirt Medium fit XS - XXL 55

Creator Pocket STTU830 The unisex pocket t-shirt Medium fit XS - XXL 55

Creator Splatter STTU786 The unisex splatter t-shirt Medium fit XXS - 3XL 53

Creator Tie and Dye STTU757 The unisex tie and dye t-shirt Medium fit XXS - 3XL 53

Creator Vintage STTU831 The unisex garment dyed t-shirt Medium fit XS - XXL 52

Imaginer STTU647 The unisex raw edge t-shirt Medium fit XS - 3XL 64

Mini Creator STTK909 The iconic kids' t-shirt Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 196

Mini Hopper STTK907 The iconic kids' long sleeve t-shirt Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 198

Ringer STTU827 The unisex ringer t-shirt Fitted XXS - XXL 65

Stanley Feels STTM501 The men's fitted t-shirt Fitted S - XXL 176

Stanley Presenter STTM562 The men's V-neck t-shirt Medium fit S - XXL 178

Stanley Skater STTM605 The men's long t-shirt Medium fit S - XXL 177

Stanley Specter STTM543 The men's tank top Fitted S - XXL 180

Stella Collider - NEW STTW089 The women's rolled sleeve t-shirt Oversized XS - XXL 136

Stella Collider Vintage STTW068 The women's garment dyed rolled sleeve t-shirt Oversized XS - XXL 137

Stella Expresser STTW032 The iconic women's fitted t-shirt Fitted XS - XXL 130

Stella Minter - NEW STTW084 The women's medium fit tank top Relaxed fit XS - XXL 144

Stella Twister STDW141 The women's oversized t-shirt dress Relaxed fit S - L 159

Triber Splatter STTU791 The unisex splatter oversized long sleeve t-shirt Oversized XXS - 3XL 69

Stella Rounder Slub STTW112 The women's rolled sleeve slub t-shirt Medium fit XS - XL 135

Stella Waver Slub STTW114 The women's 3/4 sleeve dropped shoulder t-shirt Relaxed fit XS - XXL 141

75 GSM

150 GSM

115 GSM

155 GSM

160 GSM

170 GSM
130 GSM

140 GSM

120 GSM

Product name Product code Short description Fit Size range Page

Product name Product code Short description Weight Fit Size range Page

Creator STTU755 The iconic unisex t-shirt Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 48

Creator AOP STTU828 The unisex all over printed t-shirt Medium fit XS - XXL 54

Fuser STTU759 The unisex relaxed boxy fit t-shirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 58

Fuser Aged Dip Dye - NEW STTU097 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed t-shirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

Fuser Ombre - NEW STTU096 The unisex ombre relaxed t-shirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 59

Getter STTU817 The unisex hoodie t-shirt Medium fit XS - 3XL 69

RE-Creator STTU787 The unisex recycled t-shirt Medium fit XXS - 3XL 54

Stanley Shuffler STTM560 The iconic men's long sleeve t-shirt Medium fit S - 3XL* 179

Stella Spinner STDW144 The women's t-shirt dress Medium fit XS - XL 158

Triber STTU790 The unisex oversized long sleeve t-shirt Oversized XXS - 3XL 68

180 GSM

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 279278



Freestyler STTU788 The unisex relaxed fit heavy t-shirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 63

Blaster STTU815 The unisex oversized heavy t-shirt Oversized XXS - 3XL 60

RE-Blaster STTU792 The unisex oversized recycled t-shirt Oversized XXS - 3XL 61

Shifts Dry STTM558 The unisex dry handfeel long sleeve t-shirt Medium fit XXS - 3XL 66

Stella Elliser STPW333 The women's polo Fitted XS - XXL 146

Stella Fringer STTW054 The women's boxy heavy t-shirt Relaxed fit XS - XXL 138

Baby Changer - NEW STSB920 The iconic babies' crew neck sweatshirt - 6/12 - 24/36 months 218

Baby Cruiser - NEW STSB919 The iconic babies' hoodie sweatshirt - 6/12 - 24/36 months 220

Baby Shaker - NEW STBB921 The babies' jogger pants - 0/6 - 24/36 months 222

Drummer STSU812 The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 93

Roller STSU868 The essential unisex crew neck sweatshirt Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 78

Bounder STSU806 The unisex bomber sweatshirt Medium fit XS - 3XL 102

Decker - NEW STBU587 The unisex relaxed jogger pants Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 110

Stella Ryder - NEW STBW586 The women's fitted shorts Fitted XS - XXL 156

Prepster STPU331 The unisex polo Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 70

Prepster AOP STPU336 The unisex all over printed polo Medium fit XXS - 3XL 73

Prepster Long Sleeve STPU332 The unisex long sleeve polo Medium fit XXS - 3XL 74

Prepster Space Dye STPU334 The unisex space dye polo Medium fit XXS - 3XL 73

Prepster Vintage STPU335 The unisex vintage polo Medium fit XXS - 3XL 72

Stella Paiger STDW162 The women's polo dress Medium fit XS - XXL 160

Stella Paiger AOP STDW164 The women's all over printed polo dress Medium fit XS - XXL 161

Mini Sprinter STPK908 The iconic kids' polo Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 200

Sparker STTM559 The unisex medium fit heavy t-shirt Medium fit XXS - 3XL 62

240 GSM

200 GSM

280 GSM

300 GSM

270 GSM

220 GSM

230 GSM

Product name Product code Short description Fit Size range Page Product name Product code Short description Fit Size range Page

300 GSM

Bucket Hat - NEW STAU893 Canvas bucket hat - S/M - M/L 228

Changer Splatter STSU865 The unisex splatter crew neck sweatshirt Fitted XXS - 3XL 77

Connector STSU820 The unisex zip-thru terry hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 100

Cruiser AOP STSU825 The unisex all over printed hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XS - 3XL 91

Cruiser Denim STSU719 The unisex denim hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XS - XL 90

Cruiser Tie and Dye STSU854 The unisex tie and dye hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XXS - 3XL 90

Cruiser Vintage STSU853 The unisex garment dyed hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XS - XXL 88

Duffle Bag - NEW STAU892 Canvas duffle bag - One size 242

Gym Bag STAU763 Woven gym bag - One size 238

Gym Bag AOP STAU769 All over printed gym bag - One size 239

Hip Bag - NEW STAU891 Canvas hip bag - One size 240

Mini Changer STSK913 The kids' brushed crew neck sweatshirt Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 202

Mini Cruiser STSK911 The kids' hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 206

Mini Runner STSK912 The iconic kids' zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 208

Mini Scouter STSK916 The kids' terry crew neck sweatshirt Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 204

Mini Shake STBK910 The kids' jogger pants Medium fit 3/4 - 12/14 years 209

Mover STBM569 The unisex jogger pants Medium fit XXS - 3XL 106

Mover AOP STBM570 The unisex all over printed  jogger pants Medium fit XXS - 3XL 109

Mover Splatter STBU579 The unisex splatter jogger pants Medium fit XXS - 3XL 109

Mover Vintage STBU576 The unisex garment dyed jogger pants Medium fit XS - XXL 108

Pencil Case STAU764 Woven pencil case - One size 244

Shopping Bag STAU762 Woven shopping bag - One size 236

Shopping Bag AOP STAU768 All over printed shopping bag - One size 237

Sider STSU824 The unisex side pocket hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XXS - 4XL* 92

Stanley Steps STBM519 The men's jogger pants Fitted S - XXL 186

Stanley Trailer STSM612 The men's high collar zip-thru sweatshirt Medium fit S - XXL 185

Stanley Trucker STSM611 The men's quarter zip sweatshirt Fitted XXS - XXL 184

Stella Bower STSW132 The women's cropped hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XS - XL 153

Stella Cropster - NEW STSW873 The women's cropped crew neck sweatshirt Medium fit XS - XXL 148

Stella Cuts STBW130 The women's jogger shorts Medium fit XS - XL 155

Stella Dazzler STSW125 The women's relaxed fit sweatshirt Relaxed fit XS - XXL 151

Stella Kicker STDW161 The women's oversized crew neck dress Oversized XS - XXL 162

Stella Kicker Tie and Dye STDW163 The women's oversized tie and dye crew neck dress Oversized XS - XXL 163

Stella Streeter STDW143 The women's hoodie dress Medium fit XS - XXL 164

Stella Traces STBW129 The women's jogger pants Fitted XS - XL 154

Stella Wilder - NEW STSW872 The women's oversized crew neck sweatshirt Oversized XS - XXL 150

Tote Bag STAU760 Woven tote bag - One size 234

Tote Bag AOP STAU767 All over printed tote bag - One size 235

Tote Bag Tie and Dye STAU775 Tie and dye woven tote bag - One size 235

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 281280



350 GSM

Product name Product code Short description Fit Size range Page

Changer STSU823 The iconic unisex crew neck sweatshirt Fitted XXS - 5XL* 76

Cruiser STSU822 The iconic unisex hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 84

Cruiser Space Dye STSU860 The unisex space dye hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XXS - 3XL 91

Cultivator STSM566 The iconic zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 98

Decker Wave Terry - NEW STBU588 The unisex relaxed wave terry jogger pants Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 111

Fletcher STSU870 The unisex oversized cardigan Oversized XXS - 3XL 104

Globetrotter Wave Terry - NEW STSU875 The unisex oversized wave terry hoodie sweatshirt Oversized XXS - 3XL 96

Radder STSU857 The unisex relaxed crew neck sweatshirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 81

Radder Ombre - NEW STSU098 The unisex ombre relaxed crew neck sweatshirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 82

Slammer STSU856 The unisex relaxed hoodie sweatshirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 94

Slammer Aged Dip Dye - NEW STSU099 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed hoodie sweatshirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95

Sloaner STSU871 The unisex V-neck sweatshirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 105

Stanley Flyer STSM565 The iconic men's hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit S - 3XL 182

Stella Cropster Wave Terry - NEW STSW874 The women's cropped wave terry crew neck sweatshirt Medium fit XS - XXL 149

Stella Trigger STSW148 The iconic women's hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XS - XXL 152

Stroller STSM567 The unisex crew neck sweatshirt Fitted XXS - 3XL 80

Radder Heavy STSU866 The unisex heavy relaxed crew neck sweatshirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 83

Slammer Heavy STSU867 The unisex heavy relaxed hoodie sweatshirt Relaxed fit XXS - 3XL 95

Bomber - NEW STJU844 The unisex bomber jacket Medium fit XXS - 3XL 123

Coacher - NEW STJU833 The unisex coach jacket Medium fit XXS - 3XL 120

Coacher AOP - NEW STJU879 The unisex all over printed coach jacket Medium fit XXS - 3XL 121

Commuter - NEW STJU846 The unisex multifunctional jacket Medium fit XXS - 5XL* 116

Commuter AOP - NEW STJU877 The unisex all over printed multifunctional jacket Medium fit XXS - 3XL 117

Cycler - NEW STBU847 The unisex multifunctional trousers Medium fit XXS - 3XL 112

Fisherman Beanie STAU771 The fisherman beanie - One size 230

Rib Beanie STAU772 The rib beanie - One size 231

Speeder - NEW STJU834 The unisex over the head jacket Medium fit XXS - 3XL 118

Speeder AOP - NEW STJU878 The unisex all over printed over the head jacket Medium fit XXS - 3XL 119

500 GSM

Trainer STBU578 The unisex jogger shorts Medium fit XXS - XXL* 114

Trainer Ombre - NEW STBU100 The unisex ombre jogger shorts Medium fit XXS - 3XL 115

Warmer Sherpa STSU715 The unisex sherpa lined zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt Medium fit XS - XXL 101

Product name Product code Short description Fit Size range Page

300 GSM

Not applicable 

Not applicable 

Stanley Climber - NEW STJM836 The men's body warmer Fitted S - 3XL 190

Stanley Voyager - NEW STJM837 The men's padded jacket Fitted S - 3XL 188

Stella Climber - NEW STJW838 The women's body warmer Fitted XS - XXL 168

Stella Voyager - NEW STJW839 The women's padded jacket Fitted XS - XXL 166

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 283282



Styles by size

Blaster STTU815 60 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Creator STTU755 48 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Creator AOP STTU828 54 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Creator Denim STTU756 55 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Creator Pocket STTU830 55 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Creator Splatter STTU786 53 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Creator Tie and Dye STTU757 53 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Creator Vintage STTU831 52 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Freestyler STTU788 63 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Fuser STTU759 58 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Fuser Aged Dip Dye STTU097 59 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Fuser Ombre STTU096 59 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Getter STTU817 69 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Imaginer STTU647 64 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

RE-Blaster STTU792 61 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

RE-Creator STTU787 54 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Ringer STTU827 65 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Rocker STTU758 56 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Shifts Dry STTM558 66 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Sparker STTM559 62 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Triber STTU790 68 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Triber Splatter STTU791 69 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Bounder STSU806 102 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Changer STSU823 76 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Changer Splatter STSU865 77 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Connector STSU820 100 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *

Cruiser STSU822 84 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Cruiser AOP STSU825 91 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Cruiser Denim STSU719 90 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Cruiser Space Dye STSU860 91 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Cruiser Tie and Dye STSU854 90 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Cruiser Vintage STSU853 88 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Cultivator STSM566 98 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Drummer STSU812 93 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Fletcher STSU870 104 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Globetrotter Wave Terry - NEW STSU875 96 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Radder STSU857 81 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Radder Heavy STSU866 83 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Radder Ombre - NEW STSU098 82 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Roller STSU868 78 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Sider STSU824 92 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *

Slammer STSU856 94 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Slammer Aged Dip Dye - NEW STSU099 95 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Slammer Heavy STSU867 95 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Sloaner STSU871 105 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stroller STSM567 80 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Warmer Sherpa STSU715 101 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Prepster STPU331 70 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Prepster AOP STPU336 73 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Prepster Long Sleeve STPU332 74 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Prepster Space Dye STPU334 73 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Prepster Vintage STPU335 72 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Cycler - NEW STBU847 112 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Decker - NEW STBU587 110 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Decker Wave Terry - NEW STBU588 111 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mover STBM569 106 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mover AOP STBM570 109 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mover Splatter STBU579 109 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mover Vintage STBU576 108 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Tracker Trousers - NEW STBU876 113 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Trainer STBU578 114      ●      ● * ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Trainer Ombre - NEW STBU100 115 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Unisex - T-shirts

Unisex - Sweatshirts

Unisex - Polos

Unisex - Bottoms

* Size available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 285284



Bomber - NEW STJU844 123 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Coacher - NEW STJU833 120 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Coacher AOP - NEW STJU879 121 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Commuter - NEW STJU846 116 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *      ●      ● *

Commuter AOP - NEW STJU877 117 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Speeder - NEW STJU834 118 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Speeder AOP - NEW STJU878 119 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Tracker - NEW STJU849 122 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Chiller STTW036 134 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Collider - NEW STTW089 136 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Collider Vintage STTW068 137 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Dancer STTW038 145 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Dreamer STTW013 142 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Evoker STTW023 139 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Expresser STTW032 130 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Fringer STTW054 138 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Jazzer STTW039 132 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Minter - NEW STTW084 144 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Rounder Slub STTW112 135 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Singer STTW021 140 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Waver Slub STTW114 141 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Elliser STPW333 146 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Inspires Denim STWW072 147 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Climber - NEW STJW838 168 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Voyager - NEW STJW839 166 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Bower STSW132 153 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Cropster - NEW STSW873 148 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Cropster Wave Terry - NEW STSW874 149 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Dazzler STSW125 151 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Trigger STSW148 152 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Wilder - NEW STSW872 150 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Cuts STBW130 155 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Ryder - NEW STBW586 156 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Traces STBW129 154 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Kicker STDW161 162 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Kicker Tie and Dye STDW163 163 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Paiger STDW162 160 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Paiger AOP STDW164 161 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Spinner STDW144 158 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Streeter STDW143 164 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stella Twister STDW141 159 ●● ●● ●●

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Unisex - Jackets

Women - T-shirts

Women - Polos & shirts

Women - Jackets

Women - Sweatshirts

Women - Bottoms

Women - Dresses

Stanley Adorer STTM606 174 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Enjoys Modal STTM518 175 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Feels STTM501 176 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Presenter STTM562 178 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Shuffler STTM560 179 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●      ●      ● *

Stanley Skater STTM605 177 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Specter STTM543 180 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Men - T-shirts

* Size available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 287286



Stanley Steps STBM519 186 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Climber - NEW STJM836 190 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Voyager - NEW STJM837 188 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mini Creator STTK909 196 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mini Hopper STTK907 198 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mini Sprinter STPK908 200 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mini Shake STBK910 209 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mini Changer STSK913 202 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mini Cruiser STSK911 206 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mini Runner STSK912 208 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Mini Scouter STSK916 204 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Baby Changer - NEW STSB920 218 ●● ●● ●●

Baby Creator - NEW STTB918 216 ●● ●● ●● ●●

Baby Cruiser - NEW STSB919 220 ●● ●● ●●

Baby Shaker - NEW STBB921 222 ●● ●● ●● ●●

Bucket Hat - NEW STAU893 228 ●● ●●

Bucket Hat Taslan - NEW STAU848 228 ●● ●●

Fisherman Beanie STAU771 230 ●●

Lightweight Bucket Hat AOP - NEW STAU895 229 ●● ●●

Rib Beanie STAU772 231 ●●

Duffle Bag - NEW STAU892 242 ●●

Gym Bag STAU763 238 ●●

Gym Bag AOP STAU769 239 ●●

Hip Bag - NEW STAU891 240 ●●

Light Tote Bag STAU773 232 ●●

Lightweight Duffle Bag - NEW STAU770 243 ●●

Lightweight Duffle Bag AOP - NEW STAU896 243 ●●

Lightweight Hip Bag - NEW STAU890 241 ●●

Lightweight Hip Bag AOP - NEW STAU894 241 ●●

Pencil Case STAU764 244 ●●

Shopping Bag STAU762 236 ●●

Shopping Bag AOP STAU768 237 ●●

Tote Bag STAU760 234 ●●

Tote Bag AOP STAU767 235 ●●

Tote Bag Tie and Dye STAU775 235 ●●

Stanley Flyer STSM565 182 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Trailer STSM612 185 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Stanley Trucker STSM611 184 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Product name Product code Page 3/4 years 5/6 years 7/8 years 9/11 years 12/14 years

Product name Product code Page 3/4 years 5/6 years 7/8 years 9/11 years 12/14 years

Product name Product code Page 3/4 years 5/6 years 7/8 years 9/11 years 12/14 years

Product name Product code Page 3/4 years 5/6 years 7/8 years 9/11 years 12/14 years

Product name Product code Page 0/6 months 6/12 months 12/24 months 24/36 months

Product name Product code Page S/M M/L One size

Product name Product code Page One size

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Men - Bottoms

Men - Jackets

Kids - T-shirts

Kids - Polos

Kids - Bottoms

Kids - Sweatshirts

Babies

Beanies & Hats

Bags

Men - Sweatshirts

Stanley Innovates Denim STWM572 181 ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

Product name Product code Page XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Men - Shirts

* Size available in selected colours. Please check our website for availability 289288



Styles by fit
Medium fit

Bomber - NEW STJU844 The unisex bomber jacket - XXS - 3XL 123

Bounder STSU806 The unisex bomber sweatshirt 300 XS - 3XL 102

Coacher - NEW STJU833 The unisex coach jacket - XXS - 3XL 120

Coacher AOP - NEW STJU879 The unisex all over printed coach jacket - XXS - 3XL 121

Commuter - NEW STJU846 The unisex multifunctional jacket - XXS - 5XL* 116

Commuter AOP - NEW STJU877 The unisex all over printed multifunctional jacket - XXS - 3XL 117

Connector STSU820 The unisex zip-thru terry hoodie sweatshirt 300 XXS - 4XL* 100

Creator STTU755 The iconic unisex t-shirt 180 XXS - 5XL* 48

Creator AOP STTU828 The unisex all over printed t-shirt 180 XS - XXL 54

Creator Denim STTU756 The unisex denim t-shirt 155 XS - XXL 55

Creator Pocket STTU830 The unisex pocket t-shirt 155 XS - XXL 55

Creator Splatter STTU786 The unisex splatter t-shirt 155 XXS - 3XL 53

Creator Tie and Dye STTU757 The unisex tie and dye t-shirt 155 XXS - 3XL 53

Creator Vintage STTU831 The unisex garment dyed t-shirt 155 XS - XXL 52

Cruiser STSU822 The iconic unisex hoodie sweatshirt 350 XXS - 5XL* 84

Cruiser AOP STSU825 The unisex all over printed hoodie sweatshirt 300 XS - 3XL 91

Cruiser Denim STSU719 The unisex denim hoodie sweatshirt 300 XS - XL 90

Cruiser Space Dye STSU860 The unisex space dye hoodie sweatshirt 350 XXS - 3XL 91

Cruiser Tie and Dye STSU854 The unisex tie and dye hoodie sweatshirt 300 XXS - 3XL 90

Cruiser Vintage STSU853 The unisex garment dyed hoodie sweatshirt 300 XS - XXL 88

Cultivator STSM566 The iconic zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 350 XXS - 5XL* 98

Cycler - NEW STBU847 The unisex multifunctional trousers - XXS - 3XL 112

Drummer STSU812 The essential unisex hoodie sweatshirt 280 XXS - 5XL* 93

Getter STTU817 The unisex hoodie t-shirt 180 XS - 3XL 69

Imaginer STTU647 The unisex raw edge t-shirt 155 XS - 3XL 64

Mini Changer STSK913 The kids' brushed crew neck sweatshirt 300 3/4 - 12/14 years 202

Mini Creator STTK909 The iconic kids' t-shirt 155 3/4 - 12/14 years 196

Mini Cruiser STSK911 The kids' hoodie sweatshirt 300 3/4 - 12/14 years 206

Mini Hopper STTK907 The iconic kids' long sleeve t-shirt 155 3/4 - 12/14 years 198

Mini Runner STSK912 The iconic kids' zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 3/4 - 12/14 years 208

Mini Scouter STSK916 The kids' terry crew neck sweatshirt 300 3/4 - 12/14 years 204

Product name Product code Short description Weight Size range Page

Mini Shake STBK910 The kids' jogger pants 300 3/4 - 12/14 years 209

Mini Sprinter STPK908 The iconic kids' polo 220 3/4 - 12/14 years 200

Mover STBM569 The unisex jogger pants 300 XXS - 3XL 106

Mover AOP STBM570 The unisex all over printed  jogger pants 300 XXS - 3XL 109

Mover Splatter STBU579 The unisex splatter jogger pants 300 XXS - 3XL 109

Mover Vintage STBU576 The unisex garment dyed jogger pants 300 XS - XXL 108

Prepster STPU331 The unisex polo 230 XXS - 5XL* 70

Prepster AOP STPU336 The unisex all over printed polo 230 XXS - 3XL 73

Prepster Long Sleeve STPU332 The unisex long sleeve polo 230 XXS - 3XL 74

Prepster Space Dye STPU334 The unisex space dye polo 230 XXS - 3XL 73

Prepster Vintage STPU335 The unisex vintage polo 230 XXS - 3XL 72

RE-Creator STTU787 The unisex recycled t-shirt 180 XXS - 3XL 54

Rocker STTU758 The essential unisex t-shirt 150 XXS - 5XL* 56

Roller STSU868 The essential unisex crew neck sweatshirt 280 XXS - 5XL* 78

Shifts Dry STTM558 The unisex dry handfeel long sleeve t-shirt 200 XXS - 3XL 66

Sider STSU824 The unisex side pocket hoodie sweatshirt 300 XXS - 4XL* 92

Sparker STTM559 The unisex medium fit heavy t-shirt 220 XXS - 3XL 62

Speeder - NEW STJU834 The unisex over the head jacket - XXS - 3XL 118

Speeder AOP - NEW STJU878 The unisex all over printed over the head jacket - XXS - 3XL 119

Stanley Enjoys Modal STTM518 The men's modal t-shirt 140 S - XXL 175

Stanley Flyer STSM565 The iconic men's hoodie sweatshirt 350 S - 3XL 182

Stanley Innovates Denim STWM572 The men's denim shirt 170 S - XXL 181

Stanley Presenter STTM562 The men's V-neck t-shirt 155 S - XXL 178

Stanley Shuffler STTM560 The iconic men's long sleeve t-shirt 180 S - 3XL* 179

Stanley Skater STTM605 The men's long t-shirt 155 S - XXL 177

Stanley Trailer STSM612 The men's high collar zip-thru sweatshirt 300 S - XXL 185

Stella Bower STSW132 The women's cropped hoodie sweatshirt 300 XS - XL 153

Stella Cropster - NEW STSW873 The women's cropped crew neck sweatshirt 300 XS - XXL 148

Stella Cropster Wave Terry - NEW STSW874 The women's cropped wave terry crew neck sweatshirt 350 XS - XXL 149

Stella Cuts STBW130 The women's jogger shorts 300 XS - XL 155

Stella Evoker STTW023 The women's V-neck t-shirt 120 XS - XXL 139

Stella Inspires Denim STWW072 The women's denim shirt 170 XS - XL 147

Stella Jazzer STTW039 The essential women's t-shirt 150 XS - XXL 132

Stella Paiger STDW162 The women's polo dress 230 XS - XXL 160

Stella Paiger AOP STDW164 The women's all over printed polo dress 230 XS - XXL 161

Stella Rounder Slub STTW112 The women's rolled sleeve slub t-shirt 130 XS - XL 135

Stella Singer STTW021 The women's long sleeve t-shirt 120 XS - XL 140

Product name Product code Short description Weight Size range Page

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 291290



Oversized

Relaxed fit

Fitted

Changer STSU823 The iconic unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 XXS - 5XL* 76

Changer Splatter STSU865 The unisex splatter crew neck sweatshirt 300 XXS - 3XL 77

Ringer STTU827 The unisex ringer t-shirt 155 XXS - XXL 65

Stanley Adorer STTM606 The men's light t-shirt 140 S - XXL 174

Stanley Climber - NEW STJM836 The men's body warmer - S - 3XL 190

Stanley Feels STTM501 The men's fitted t-shirt 155 S - XXL 176

Stanley Specter STTM543 The men's tank top 155 S - XXL 180

Stanley Steps STBM519 The men's jogger pants 300 S - XXL 186

Stanley Trucker STSM611 The men's quarter zip sweatshirt 300 XXS - XXL 184

Stanley Voyager - NEW STJM837 The men's padded jacket - S - 3XL 188

Stella Climber - NEW STJW838 The women's body warmer - XS - XXL 168

Stella Dreamer STTW013 The iconic women's tank top 120 XS - XXL 142

Stella Elliser STPW333 The women's polo 200 XS - XXL 146

Stella Expresser STTW032 The iconic women's fitted t-shirt 155 XS - XXL 130

Stella Ryder - NEW STBW586 The women's fitted shorts 270 XS - XXL 156

Stella Traces STBW129 The women's jogger pants 300 XS - XL 154

Stella Voyager - NEW STJW839 The women's padded jacket - XS - XXL 166

Stroller STSM567 The unisex crew neck sweatshirt 350 XXS - 3XL 80

Decker - NEW STBU587 The unisex relaxed jogger pants 270 XXS - 3XL 110

Decker Wave Terry - NEW STBU588 The unisex relaxed wave terry jogger pants 350 XXS - 3XL 111

Freestyler STTU788 The unisex relaxed fit heavy t-shirt 240 XXS - 3XL 63

Fuser STTU759 The unisex relaxed boxy fit t-shirt 180 XXS - 3XL 58

Fuser Aged Dip Dye - NEW STTU097 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed t-shirt 180 XXS - 3XL 59

Fuser Ombre - NEW STTU096 The unisex ombre relaxed t-shirt 180 XXS - 3XL 59

Radder STSU857 The unisex relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 XXS - 3XL 81

Radder Heavy STSU866 The unisex heavy relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 500 XXS - 3XL 83

Radder Ombre - NEW STSU098 The unisex ombre relaxed crew neck sweatshirt 350 XXS - 3XL 82

Slammer STSU856 The unisex relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 XXS - 3XL 94

Slammer Aged Dip Dye - NEW STSU099 The unisex aged dip dye relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 350 XXS - 3XL 95

Slammer Heavy STSU867 The unisex heavy relaxed hoodie sweatshirt 500 XXS - 3XL 95

Sloaner STSU871 The unisex V-neck sweatshirt 350 XXS - 3XL 105

Stella Chiller STTW036 The women's scoop neck relaxed fit t-shirt 120 XS - XXL 134

Stella Dancer STTW038 The women's cropped relaxed tank top 120 XS - XL 145

Stella Dazzler STSW125 The women's relaxed fit sweatshirt 300 XS - XXL 151

Stella Fringer STTW054 The women's boxy heavy t-shirt 200 XS - XXL 138

Stella Minter - NEW STTW084 The women's medium fit tank top 155 XS - XXL 144

Stella Twister STDW141 The women's oversized t-shirt dress 155 S - L 159

Stella Waver Slub STTW114 The women's 3/4 sleeve dropped shoulder t-shirt 130 XS - XXL 141

Blaster STTU815 The unisex oversized heavy t-shirt 200 XXS - 3XL 60

Fletcher STSU870 The unisex oversized cardigan 350 XXS - 3XL 104

Globetrotter Wave Terry - NEW STSU875 The unisex oversized wave terry hoodie sweatshirt 350 XXS - 3XL 96

RE-Blaster STTU792 The unisex oversized recycled t-shirt 200 XXS - 3XL 61

Stella Collider - NEW STTW089 The women's rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 XS - XXL 136

Stella Collider Vintage STTW068 The women's garment dyed rolled sleeve t-shirt 155 XS - XXL 137

Stella Kicker STDW161 The women's oversized crew neck dress 300 XS - XXL 162

Stella Kicker Tie and Dye STDW163 The women's oversized tie and dye crew neck dress 300 XS - XXL 163

Stella Wilder - NEW STSW872 The women's oversized crew neck sweatshirt 300 XS - XXL 150

Triber STTU790 The unisex oversized long sleeve t-shirt 180 XXS - 3XL 68

Triber Splatter STTU791 The unisex splatter oversized long sleeve t-shirt 155 XXS - 3XL 69

Product name Product code Short description Weight Size range Page

Product name Product code Short description Weight Size range Page

Product name Product code Short description Weight Size range Page

Medium fit
Product name Product code Short description Weight Size range Page

Stella Spinner STDW144 The women's t-shirt dress 180 XS - XL 158

Stella Streeter STDW143 The women's hoodie dress 300 XS - XXL 164

Stella Trigger STSW148 The iconic women's hoodie sweatshirt 350 XS - XXL 152

Tracker - NEW STJU849 The unisex urban jacket 115 XXS - 3XL 122

Tracker Trousers - NEW STBU876 The unisex urban trousers 115 XXS - 3XL 113

Trainer STBU578 The unisex jogger shorts 300 XXS - XXL* 114

Trainer Ombre - NEW STBU100 The unisex ombre jogger shorts 300 XXS - 3XL 115

Warmer Sherpa STSU715 The unisex sherpa lined zip-thru hoodie sweatshirt 300 XS - XXL 101

* Certain sizes available in selected colours only. Please check our website for availability 293292



Pantone 18-1664 TCX
Pantone 2035 C

Pantone 16-1340 TCX
Pantone 4053 C

Pantone 16-1511 TCX
Pantone 2338 C

Pantone 12-1304 TCX
Pantone 698 C

Pantone 19-1724 TCX
Pantone 4101 C

CMYK 00-96-99-00
RGB 206-28-31

CMYK 05-55-65-01
RGB 207-123-105

CMYK 12-43-33-06
RGB 209-156-151

CMYK 03-14-12-00
RGB 249-219-216

CMYK 30-84-55-55
RGB 100-36-46

Bright Red - C011 - 2

Volcano Stone - C069 - 2

G. Dyed Canyon Pink - C512 - 2

Candy Pink - C016 - 2

Pantone 16-1330 TCX  
Pantone 7612 C 

CMYK 16-47-46-04  
RGB 210-147-128

Pantone 12-0811 TCX  
Pantone 2309 C

CMYK 04-12-26-00  
RGB 235-210-183

Pantone 14-1045 TCX 
Pantone 2009 C

CMYK 05-37-73-00  
RGB 239-173-85

Pantone 15-3915 TCX
Pantone 538 C

CMYK 40-25-12-01
RGB 165-179-204

Multicolored Ombre - C079 - 2

Burgundy - C244 - 2

Pantone 16-1453 TCX
Pantone 1645 C

Pantone 16-1330 TCX
Pantone 7612 C

Pantone 13-2802 TCX
Pantone 510 C

Pantone 12-2901 TCX
Pantone 7527 C

CMYK 00-61-72-00
RGB 250-102-50

CMYK 04-44-39-01
RGB 210-147-128

CMYK 05-27-12-00
RGB 242-193-209

CMYK 13-21-20-01
RGB 224-205-198

Melon Code - C051 - 2

G. Dyed Aged Rose Clay - C522 - 2

Cotton Pink - C005 - 2

Heather Rainbow - C084 - 4

Pantone 19-2118 TCX
Pantone 7645 C

CMYK 48-73-45-57
RGB 73-42-52

Heather Grape Red - C664 - 4

Pantone 16-1363 TCX
Pantone 166 C

Pantone 16-1431 TCX
Pantone 4052 C

Pantone 15-1614 TCX
Pantone 693 C

Pantone 13-1504 TCX
Pantone 4755 C

Pantone 14-1313 TCX
Pantone 7513 C

Pantone 19-1763 TCX
Pantone 200 C

CMYK 00-72-98-00
RGB 233-92-32

CMYK 08-53-47-05
RGB 206-132-119

CMYK 03-41-27-00
RGB 209-150-154

CMYK 07-22-17-00
RGB 228-204-198

CMYK 07-27-26-00
RGB 209-176-162

CMYK 08-95-76-09
RGB 189-22-44

Bright Orange - C013 - 2

Rose Clay - C050 - 2

Canyon Pink - C038 - 2

Cream Heather Pink - C682 - 3

Heather Neppy Pink - C688 - 4

Red - C004 - 2

Knitwear products

In this colour equivalence section  you will find the Pantone TCX, Pantone C, 
CMYK and RGB references for the Stanley/Stella colour range.

Colour equivalences between TCX and C are provided by Pantone Connect. 
CMYK and RGB references have been defined to match our fabric colours as 
accurately as possible. Certain colours (Heathers, Tie&Dye and G. Dyed) are 
difficult to translate into accurate colour references. If you have any doubt in 
relation to a colour we recommend that you order a sample.

IMPORTANT

Colour
equivalences
for SS22
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Pantone 17-4027 TCX
Pantone 2159 C

Pantone 18-4015 TCX
Pantone 424 C

Pantone 14-3912 TCX
Pantone 2162 C

Pantone 19-4316 TCX
Pantone 4161 C

Pantone 12-5410 TCX
Pantone 317 C

Pantone 16-4712 TCX
Pantone 4186 C

Pantone 17-6153 TCX
Pantone 7731 C

CMYK 69-43-10-10
RGB 89-121-162

CMYK 58-45-32-35
RGB 95-100-113

CMYK 30-19-10-03
RGB 160-170-191

CMYK 78-37-36-47
RGB 57-80-92

CMYK 29-06-20-00
RGB 188-227-223

CMYK 56-16-30-11
RGB 109-145-146

CMYK 95-00-97-00
RGB 0-140-69

Bright Blue - C053 - 2

RE-Navy - C601 - 3

Serene Blue - C057 - 2

Stargazer - C702 - 2

Caribbean Blue - C724 - 2

G. Dyed Aged Teal Monstera - C527 - 2

Fresh Green - C014 - 2

Pantone 19-3919 TCX
Pantone 4131 C

Pantone 14-4106 TCX
Pantone 537 C

Pantone 16-4109 TCX
Pantone 3526 C

Pantone 19-4535 TCX
Pantone 7470 C

Pantone 16-5114 TCX
Pantone 2211 C

Pantone 16-5917 TCX
Pantone 624 C

CMYK 67-46-27-35
RGB 78-83-104

CMYK 29-17-12-02
RGB 187-193-204

CMYK 50-18-27-11
RGB 135-155-163

CMYK 95-13-29-50
RGB 0-97-117

CMYK 53-11-29-06
RGB 100-155-158

CMYK 52-08-46-04
RGB 147-182-152

Dark Heather Blue - C652 - 3

G. Dyed Aged Serene Blue - C531 - 2

Citadel Blue - C725 - 2

Ocean Depth - C710 - 2

Teal Monstera - C060 - 2

Dusty Mint - C066 - 2

Pantone 19-4030 TCX
Pantone 2140 C

Pantone 15-4020 TCX
Pantone 644 C

Pantone 99-9999 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray 1 C

Pantone 17-4429 TCX
Pantone 2221 C

Pantone 13-6006 TCX
Pantone 4176 C

Pantone 16-5109 TCX 
Pantone 4172 C

CMYK 74-57-22-35
RGB 63-82-119

CMYK 38-12-12-01
RGB 155-183-212

CMYK 99-99-99-99
RGB 999-999-999

CMYK 67-15-19-13
RGB 50-132-161

CMYK 15-02-25-01
RGB 202-211-193

CMYK 55-07-38-05
RGB 115-168-158

Dark Heather Indigo - C658 - 3

Sky Blue - C232 - 2

Heather Ice Blue - C585 - 3

Atlantic Blue - C071 - 2

Stem Green - C059 - 2

Mid Heather Green - C656 - 3

Pantone 17-4020 TCX
Pantone 2165 C

CMYK 60-30-15-15
RGB 103-130-154

Light Indigo Denim - C570 - 2

Pantone 16-4021 TCX
Pantone 2157 C

CMYK 62-32-12-10
RGB 114-145-180

Mid Heather Blue - C653 - 3

Pantone 17-1545 TCX
Pantone 2033 C

Pantone 19-2434 TCX
Pantone 7648 C

Pantone 15-3910 TCX
Pantone 4123 C

Pantone 19-3920 TCX
Pantone 4145 C

Pantone 19-4027 TCX
Pantone 534 C

Pantone 19-4057 TCX
Pantone 4154 C

Pantone 18-4032 TCX
Pantone 2152 C

CMYK 07-76-54-09
RGB 187-74-77

CMYK 13-89-07-19
RGB 157-049-113

CMYK 31-26-11-03
RGB 181-180-200

CMYK 88-63-26-59
RGB 43-46-67

CMYK 85-63-25-45
RGB 35-54-88

CMYK 99-67-2-11
RGB 31-68-119

CMYK 71-38-16-18
RGB 38-102-145

Carmine Red - C052 - 2

Orchid Flower - C068 - 2

Lavender - C063 - 2

Black Heather Blue - C588 - 4

Mid Washed Indigo - C551 - 2

Mid Heather Royal Blue - C587 - 4

G. Dyed Cadet Blue - C511 - 2

Pantone 18-2043 TCX
Pantone 4073 C

Pantone 19-3923 TCX
Pantone 4280 C

Pantone 19-3920 TCX
Pantone 4145 C

Pantone 19-4057 TCX
Pantone 4154 C

Pantone 17-4433 TCX
Pantone 7461 C

CMYK 02-85-28-01
RGB 210-56-108

CMYK 81-59-34-65
RGB 40-45-60

CMYK 81-68-35-53
RGB 43-46-67

CMYK 97-62-06-22
RGB 31-68-119

CMYK 91-15-07-15
RGB 0-134-187

Pantone 17-1644 TCX
Pantone 2032 C

CMYK 05-72-53-03
RGB 215-92-93

Mid Heather Red - C657 - 3

Raspberry - C240 - 2

Pantone 18-1613 TCX
Pantone 4095 C

CMYK 25-63-38-26 
RGB 143-094-104

Pantone 19-3725 TCX  
Pantone 4118 C

CMYK 63-62-26-39 
RGB 83-76-102

Pantone 15-3910 TCX  
Pantone 4123 C

CMYK 31-26-11-03 
RGB 181-180-200

Pantone 15-1512 TCX 
Pantone 480 C

CMYK 19-37-34-06 
RGB 202-163-154

Hibiscus Rose Space Dyed - C825 - 4

French Navy - C727 - 2

Dark Washed Indigo - C552 - 2

Majorelle Blue - C034 - 2

Azur - C231 - 2

Pantone 18-1629 TCX
Pantone 4061 C

Pantone 18-1613 TCX
Pantone 4095 C

Pantone 19-3725 TCX
Pantone 4118 C

Pantone 19-4031 TCX
Pantone 2379 C

Pantone 19-3933 TCX
Pantone 4145 C

Pantone 19-4245 TCX
Pantone 7462 C

CMYK 07-70-50-05
RGB 191-100-100

CMYK 25-63-38-26
RGB 143-094-104

CMYK 63-62-26-39
RGB 83-76-102

CMYK 71-56-31-45
RGB 54-68-90

CMYK 79-56-27-48
RGB 42-48-78

CMYK 93-45-06-19
RGB 0-90-146

G. Dyed Carmine Red - C517 - 2

Hibiscus Rose - C062 - 2

Indigo Hush - C061 - 2

Midnight Blue - C591 - 2

Dark Indigo Denim - C572 - 2

Royal Blue - C230 - 2
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Pantone 19-1109 TCX
Pantone 412 C

Pantone 16-1104 TCX
Pantone 7530 C

Pantone 12-0304 TCX
Pantone 7527 C

Pantone 11-0602 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray 1 C

Pantone 13-4108 TCX
Pantone 427 C

Pantone 16-4402 TCX
Pantone 4289 C

Pantone 17-4014 TCX
Pantone 4278 C

CMYK 51-59-64-71
RGB 57-46-45

CMYK 21-27-35-10
RGB 154-152-135

CMYK 05-08-16-00
RGB 224-213-198

CMYK 04-05-07-01
RGB 242-240-235

CMYK 12-10-09-00
RGB 213-213-216

CMYK 44-34-33-04
RGB 160-158-156

CMYK 44-35-34-28
RGB 128-125-127

Deep Chocolat - C041 - 2

Heather Sand - C592 - 3

Natural Raw - C054 - 1

Off White - C018 - 1

Heather Ash - C693 - 4

Opal - C251 - 2

Mid Heather Grey - C650 - 3

Pantone 17-1322 TCX
Pantone 4048 C

Pantone 12-0304 TCX
Pantone 7527 C

Pantone 11-0603 TCX
Pantone 7604 C

Pantone 11-4201 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray 1 C

Pantone 16-3916 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray 7 C

Pantone 16-3915 TCX
Pantone 4289 C

CMYK 19-41-54-20
RGB 158-126-103

CMYK 08-09-15-00
RGB 224-213-198

CMYK 08-09-15-00
RGB 229-217-211

CMYK 05-04-06-03
RGB 240-238-233

CMYK 29-20-21-07
RGB 146-148-155

CMYK 32-23-23-12
RGB 152-151-154

Camel - C010 - 2

Natural - C007 - 1

Vintage White - C504 - 1

G. Dyed White - C507 - 1

G. Dyed Aged Light Grey - C524 - 2

Heather Grey - C250 - 3

Pantone 18-1137 TCX
Pantone 2469 C

Pantone 14-0708 TCX
Pantone 4267 C

Pantone 11-1006 TCX
Pantone 663C

Pantone 11-0601 TCX
Pantone 2706 C

Pantone 13-0002 TCX
Pantone W. Gray 1 C

Pantone 16-3915 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray C

Pantone 17-3907 TCX
Pantone 4278 C

CMYK 24-55-62-32
RGB 134-94-73

CMYK 17-24-35-06
RGB 196-182-166

CMYK 04-06-08-00
RGB 244-241-235

CMYK 06-04-05-00
RGB 244-249-255

CMYK 12-10-12-00
RGB 219-213-209

CMYK 17-13-12-32
RGB 164-165-167

CMYK 47-35-26-19
RGB 126-125-136

Caramel - C046 - 2

Desert Dust - C028 - 2

RE-White - C602 - 1

White - C001 - 1

Cream Heather Grey - C680 - 3

Heather Grey Slub - C255 - 4

G. Dyed Lava Grey - C514 - 2

Pantone 17-1047 TCX
Pantone 465 C

CMYK 12-34-66-10
RGB 182-143-82

G. Dyed Ochre - C516 - 2

Pantone 19-5920 TCX
Pantone 4210 C

Pantone 16-0613 TCX
Pantone 7536 C

Pantone 19-0511 TCX
Pantone 4229 C

Pantone 17-0836 TCX  
Pantone 4495 C

Pantone 12-0811 TCX
Pantone 2309 C

Pantone 14-0957 TCX
Pantone 7409 C

CMYK 74-29-60-52
RGB 52-77-65

CMYK 24-19-39-09
RGB 163-159-134

CMYK 54-43-53-50
RGB 84-82-68

CMYK 30-35-77-15
RGB 165-147-85

CMYK 04-12-26-00
RGB 235-210-183

CMYK 00-33-93-00
RGB 247-183-24

Bottle Green - C224 - 2

Sage - C047 - 2

Khaki - C223 - 2

Aged Dip Dye Olive Oil - C083 - 2

Spectra Yellow - C204 - 2

Pantone 18-0312 TCX
Pantone 4222 C

Pantone 18-0420 TCX
Pantone 4223 C

Pantone 17-0836 TCX
Pantone 7768 C

Pantone 14-0760 TCX
Pantone 109 C

Pantone 14-0935 TCX
Pantone 3599 C

CMYK 48-33-52-34
RGB 110-110-92

CMYK 52-33-59-41
RGB 96-102-81

CMYK 19-34-75-25
RGB 146-123-60

CMYK 01-13-99-00
RGB 255-213-0

CMYK 07-16-56-02
RGB 230-208-135

Mid Heather Khaki - C659 - 3

G. Dyed Aged Khaki - C548 - 2

Olive Oil - C072 - 2

Golden Yellow - C012 - 2

Jojoba - C067 - 2

Pantone 17-0613 TCX
Pantone 416 C

Pantone 99-9999 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray 1 C

Pantone 99-9999 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray 1 C

Pantone 12-0715 TCX
Pantone 7401 C

Pantone 16-0948 TCX
Pantone 4026 C

CMYK 41-32-47-27
RGB 128-125-111

CMYK 99-99-99-99
RGB 999-999-999

CMYK 99-99-99-99
RGB 999-999-999

CMYK 04-07-30-00
RGB 243-224-172

CMYK 09-35-82-16
RGB 182-138-58

Light Khaki - C704 - 2

British Khaki - C008 - 2

Linden Green - C070 - 2

Butter - C078 - 2

Ochre - C048 - 2

Pantone 19-5030 TCX
Pantone 4168 C

CMYK 78-37-50-59
RGB 38-68-69

Glazed Green - C036 - 2

Pantone 18-5845 TCX
Pantone 3298 C

CMYK 100-8-80-28 
RGB 0-110-82

Varsity Green - C029 - 2

Pantone 19-0622 TCX
Pantone 2329 C

CMYK 40-40-65-46  
RGB 99-86-59

Pantone 19-0413 TCX 
Pantone 418 C

CMYK 51-35-65-58  
RGB 70-72-61

Pantone 19-0812 TCX  
Pantone 2479 C

CMYK 50-51-64-60  
RGB 72-63-57 

Pantone 19-1101 TCX
Pantone 412 C

CMYK 57-52-60-70 
RGB 61-53-53

Camouflage - C805 - 5

Pantone 16-5917 TCX 
Pantone 624 C

CMYK 52-08-46-04  
RGB 147-182-152

Pantone 18-5806 TCX 
Pantone 4193 C

CMYK 56-40-49-28  
RGB 107-113-105

Pantone 14-0935 TCX  
Pantone 3599 C

CMYK 07-16-56-02  
RGB 230-208-135

Pantone 11-0602 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray 1 C

CMYK 06-05-08-00
RGB 242-240-235

Check Jojoba - C821 - 5
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Outerwear products

All Over Prints

Colours

Pantone 11-0602 TCX
Pantone Cool Gray 1 C

CMYK 04-05-07-01
RGB 244-240-234

Off White - C018

Pantone 19-4215 TCX
Pantone 7540 C

CMYK 59-43-37-41
RGB 101-97-100

Deep Metal - C080

Pantone 17-0836 TCX
Pantone 4495 C

CMYK 19-34-75-25 
RGB 159-134-74

Pantone 18-2326 TCX
Pantone 7648 C

CMYK 08-90-08-16
RGB 165-61-121

Orchid Flower - C068

Pantone 18-4045 TCX
Pantone 7462 C

CMYK 89-42-08-14
RGB 65-112-161

Royal Blue - C230

Pantone 19-4203 TCX
Pantone 426 C

CMYK 76-67-56-59
RGB 46-42-43

Black - C002

Pantone 19-0622 TCX
Pantone 2329 C

CMYK 35-45-70-47
RGB 103-86-59

British Khaki - C008 Olive Oil - C072

Pantone 16-1454 TCX
Pantone 7578 C

CMYK 00-65-85-00
RGB 210-116-57

Flame Orange - C081

Pantone 15-0533 TCX
Pantone 4236 C

Pantone 15-3915 TCX
Pantone 538 C

Pantone 12-0811 TCX
Pantone 2309 C

Pantone 16-1340 TCX
Pantone 7591 C

Pantone 12-0715 TCX
Pantone 7410 C

Pantone 14-1045 TCX
Pantone 2009 C

CMYK 20-07-65-04
RGB 213-211-123

CMYK 40-25-12-01
RGB 165-179-204

CMYK 04-12-26-00
RGB 243-228-200

CMYK 05-55-65-01
RGB 216-141-97

CMYK 03-05-32-00
RGB 248-238-195

CMYK 05-37-73-00
RGB 239-173-85

Virtual Rainbow - C828

Pantone 19-0622 TCX
Pantone 2329 C

Pantone 19-0812 TCX
Pantone 2479 C

Pantone 19-1101 TCX
Pantone 412 C

Pantone 19-0413 TCX
Pantone 418 C

CMYK 42-42-71-48
RGB 92-86-59

CMYK 50-51-64-60
RGB 72-63-57

CMYK 57-52-60-70
RGB 61-53-53

CMYK 51-35-65-58
RGB 70-72-61

Camouflage - C805

Pantone 19-3921 TCX
Pantone 4280 C

CMYK 77-57-30-55
RGB 51-58-77

French Navy - C727

Pantone 19-1663 TCX
Pantone 200 C

CMYK 04-94-72-10
RGB 172-41-54

Red - C004

Pantone 13-0650 TCX
Pantone 4232 C

CMYK 13-02-98-03
RGB 227-217-47

Lime Flash - C082

Pantone 19-4019 TCX
Pantone 4140 C

Pantone 18-5203 TCX
Pantone 4195 C

Pantone 19-4005 TCX
Pantone 426 C

Pantone 18-0201 TCX
Pantone 4195 C

Pantone 19-4004 TCX
Pantone 426C

CMYK 67-49-40-53
RGB 60-63-74

CMYK 52-43-41-44
RGB 102-101-100

CMYK 68-52-51-68
RGB 43-44-48

CMYK 44-38-35-28
RGB 118-116-117

CMYK 73-63-56-70
RGB 42-43-45

India Ink Grey - C715 - 2

Slub Heather Steel Grey - C673 - 4

Dark Heather Grey - C651 - 3Black Heather Mid Grey - C598  - 3

G. Dyed Black Splatter - C547 - 2

Pantone 19-3906 TCX
Pantone 7540 C

Pantone 18-0601 TCX
Pantone 2333C

Pantone 19-4004 TCX
Pantone 426 C

Pantone 17-3907 TCX
Pantone 4278 C

CMYK 59-45-44-50
RGB 74-75-77

CMYK 52-42-41-41
RGB 100-100-100

CMYK 73-60-55-65
RGB 42-43-45

CMYK 46-38-27-16
RGB 126-125-136

Anthracite - C253 - 2

RE-Black - C600 - 3

Tie&Dye Natural Raw/Black - C824 - 2

Black - C002 - 2

Lava Grey - C039 - 2

Pantone 18-0403 TCX
Pantone 2334 C

Pantone 19-3902 TCX
Pantone 4119 C

Pantone 19-4006 TCX
Pantone 426 C

Pantone 19-0405 TCX
Pantone 2336 C

CMYK 47-42-42-37
RGB 98-93-93

CMYK 65-51-42-56
RGB 59-54-60

CMYK 68-57-52-74
RGB 42-42-45

CMYK 52-47-47-49
RGB 74-72-67

G. Dyed Mid Anthracite - C515 - 2

G. Dyed Aged India Ink Grey  - C520 - 2

Heather Black Denim  - C697 - 4

G. Dyed Black  - C513 - 2

Pantone 19-4004 TCX 
Pantone 446C 

Pantone 12-0304 TCX
Pantone 7527 C

CMYK 73-60-55-65 
RGB 43-44-47

CMYK 05-08-16-00 
RGB 239-232-218
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Graphius - Brussels

Printing

Pages 
Magno Volume - Matt
135g/m² - 300g/m²

Chapter pages 
Magno Volume - Matt
300g/m²

Cover 
Gmund Cotton - Max White 
300g/m²

Paper

Scan this QR code or go to:
stanleystella.com

Digital version
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